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1     Mark Alan Smith        Overall        1/3       20:54    6:44       20:54
2     Stoffel Strange        Overall        2/3       21:06    6:48       21:06
3     Annie Martin           Overall        1/3       21:23    6:54       21:23
4     Parker Huckabay        Overall        3/3       21:25    6:55       21:25
5     Austin Davis           M 01-19      1/264       22:56    6:56       21:30
6     Allyson Weimer         Overall        2/3       21:36    6:58       21:36
7     Adon McQuinn           M 30-34      1/104       22:03    7:06       22:02
8     Mark Hagge             M 30-34      2/104       26:30    7:08       22:07
9     Trevor Willoughby      M 20-24       1/82       23:01    7:13       22:23
10    Bryce Pettit           M 35-39      1/112       22:38    7:18       22:37
11    Jason Samuels          M 25-29      1/115       24:25    7:22       22:49
12    Brent Stroebel         M 30-34      3/104       23:02    7:25       22:58
13    Ben Hill               M 20-24       2/82       24:21    7:27       23:07
14    Randy Moore            Master         1/3       23:39    7:37       23:39
15    Laura Leffler          F 25-29      1/251       26:20    7:38       23:39
16    Brice Otto             M 20-24       3/82       24:04    7:38       23:40
17    Hunter Buwick          M 25-29      2/115       27:11    7:38       23:40
18    John Smithson, III     M 30-34      4/104       23:47    7:39       23:44
19    Emma Walter            F 01-19      1/303       26:52    7:41       23:48
20    Bryce Hart             M 25-29      3/115       26:57    7:42       23:51
21    David Trupiano         M 30-34      5/104       25:16    7:45       24:00
22    Riley Smithson         M 25-29      4/115       27:03    7:45       24:01
23    Adrian Robison         Overall        3/3       24:08    7:46       24:08
24    Brady Brunson          M 01-19      2/264       26:50    7:48       24:11
25    Brandon Calderon       M 01-19      3/264       24:29    7:48       24:12
26    Josh Howard            M 01-19      4/264       26:20    7:49       24:14
27    Matthew Blalack        M 01-19      5/264       24:25    7:52       24:23
28    Matt Parks             M 30-34      6/104       24:40    7:53       24:25
29    Toby Ford              M 01-19      6/264       24:30    7:54       24:28
30    Kelli Henry            F 45-49      1/181       29:31    7:54       24:30
31    Matt Teweleit          M 01-19      7/264       25:09    7:55       24:32
32    Tommy Hicks            M 01-19      8/264       27:51    7:56       24:35
33    Alex Wheatley          F 01-19      2/303       24:40    7:57       24:39
34    Nick Stanford          M 20-24       4/82       24:50    7:59       24:44
35    Brooks Ryan            M 25-29      5/115       26:39    7:59       24:44
36    Kristin Molloy         F 35-39      1/278       24:47    7:59       24:45
37    Lisa Berscheidt        Master         1/3       24:46    7:59       24:46
38    Kennedy Winn           M 20-24       5/82       28:20    8:00       24:49
39    Parker Elliott         M 01-19      9/264       25:24    8:01       24:52
40    Tyson Miller           M 01-19     10/264       26:00    8:03       24:57
41    Alexander Weddington   M 01-19     11/264       25:01    8:04       25:00
42    Scottland Haskins      M 01-19     12/264       26:50    8:04       25:01
43    Jack Cole              M 01-19     13/264       25:40    8:06       25:06
44    Kyle Ward              M 01-19     14/264       25:15    8:08       25:14
45    Jake Roan              M 20-24       6/82       25:59    8:10       25:20
46    Jack Walker            M 01-19     15/264       26:19    8:14       25:31
47    Nathaniel Branscum     M 01-19     16/264       25:35    8:15       25:33
48    Matt Cannon            M 25-29      6/115       31:36    8:15       25:36
49    Lane Kendall           M 01-19     17/264       28:22    8:17       25:40
50    Victor Slavinski       M 25-29      7/115       30:17    8:17       25:41
51    Cody Blosch            M 30-34      7/104       25:58    8:18       25:44
52    Kade Hill              M 01-19     18/264       27:40    8:18       25:44
53    Eric Komah             M 30-34      8/104       30:17    8:19       25:47
54    Benjamin Abell         M 01-19     19/264       28:33    8:20       25:49
55    Claire Lieb            F 01-19      3/303       25:50    8:20       25:50
56    Zachary Abell          M 01-19     20/264       28:35    8:20       25:50
57    Katie Krug             F 01-19      4/303       26:20    8:20       25:51
58    Tracy Marshall         M 20-24       7/82       29:34    8:20       25:51
59    Raymond Lewallen       M 35-39      2/112       26:18    8:22       25:55
60    Zack Tretheway         M 01-19     21/264       26:31    8:22       25:55
61    Carson Tollison        M 01-19     22/264       28:09    8:22       25:56
62    Laura Denton           F 45-49      2/181       29:35    8:23       25:58
63    Kevin Krause           Master         2/3       26:00    7:44       26:00
64    Alley Bryant           F 01-19      5/303       26:30    8:24       26:02
65    David Johnson          M 30-34      9/104       27:44    8:25       26:07
66    Jessica Landers        F 30-34      1/293       26:34    8:26       26:09
67    Konner Rugg            M 01-19     23/264       27:18    8:26       26:09
68    Courtney Bishop        F 25-29      2/251       27:48    8:27       26:11
69    Justin Cooper          M 25-29      8/115       28:24    8:27       26:12
70    Victor Ochoa           M 20-24       8/82       26:13    8:27       26:13
71    Marcos Reyes           M 01-19     24/264       26:19    8:28       26:16
72    Jacob Crouch           M 20-24       9/82       26:49    8:29       26:17
73    Chris Vansteinberg     M 50-54       1/86       27:27    8:31       26:23
74    Covell Lindstrom       M 01-19     25/264       27:12    8:32       26:26
75    Glenn Galvin           M 01-19     26/264       28:13    8:32       26:26
76    Zack Beller            M 01-19     27/264       26:30    8:32       26:28
77    Scott Kanny            M 35-39      3/112       30:00    8:32       26:28
78    Adam Unsell            M 30-34     10/104       26:53    8:33       26:30
79    Bryce Jaggers          M 20-24      10/82       28:29    8:33       26:31
80    Collin Carpenter       M 01-19     28/264       30:32    8:34       26:33
81    Luke Cedoz             M 20-24      11/82       28:24    8:35       26:37
82    Camryn Johnson         F 01-19      6/303       27:10    8:35       26:38
83    Sarah Ratcliff         F 30-34      2/293       26:39    8:36       26:39
84    Dan Connett            M 35-39      4/112       26:42    8:36       26:41
85    Kelly Cooper           M 50-54       2/86       28:54    8:37       26:42
86    Trey Boettger          M 01-19     29/264       31:20    8:37       26:43
87    Latta Miller           M 25-29      9/115       27:51    8:37       26:44
88    Kevin Wagner           M 30-34     11/104       31:31    8:37       26:44
89    Rachelle Ewy           F 30-34      3/293       27:45    8:39       26:49
90    Parker Eads            M 01-19     30/264       31:18    8:40       26:51
91    Trevor Cornelsen       M 25-29     10/115       31:19    8:40       26:51
92    Joel Dixon             M 30-34     12/104       30:42    8:40       26:52
93    Paul Elder             M 30-34     13/104       27:04    8:40       26:53
94    Samuel Shepard         M 20-24      12/82       27:09    8:40       26:53
95    Austin Foust           M 01-19     31/264       28:09    8:40       26:53
96    Cory Allison           M 25-29     11/115       28:48    8:41       26:54
97    Leslie Denner          F 20-24      1/191       27:07    8:41       26:55
98    Davis Woodward         M 20-24      13/82       30:51    8:42       26:58
99    Layne Cooper           F 20-24      2/191       29:09    8:42       26:59
100   Brett Bode             M 20-24      14/82       27:39    8:43       27:00

Generated February 4, 2026 at 11:51 PM 1/34



OKC Memorial Marathon 2014 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Emory Harrison         F 01-19      7/303       29:45    8:43       27:00
102   Randy Harris           M 40-44      1/108       29:11    8:43       27:01
103   Sarah Fletcher         F 30-34      4/293       27:06    8:44       27:05
104   Lean Pham              F 25-29      3/251       27:27    8:47       27:13
105   Brennan Chumo          M 01-19     32/264       29:27    8:47       27:15
106   Ryan Atwell            M 35-39      5/112       29:22    8:48       27:16
107   Paul Brown             M 20-24      15/82       27:42    8:48       27:18
108   Karmen McMillan        F 20-24      3/191       30:46    8:49       27:20
109   Brennan Camacho        M 01-19     33/264       27:22    8:49       27:21
110   Ken Tilford            Master         3/3       27:23    8:49       27:23
111   Travis Cedoz           M 01-19     34/264       29:10    8:50       27:23
112   James Ryan Ratcliff    M 30-34     14/104       31:55    8:51       27:26
113   Mike Wolff             M 35-39      6/112       28:43    8:51       27:27
114   Rumaish Khastgir       M 01-19     35/264       27:33    8:53       27:32
115   Olivia Ortega          F 01-19      8/303       29:40    8:54       27:35
116   Hariharan Iyer         M 40-44      2/108       27:41    8:55       27:38
117   Emily Kreger           F 01-19      9/303       27:49    8:55       27:39
118   Kobe Johnson           M 01-19     36/264       28:44    8:55       27:39
119   Joshua Villegas        M 25-29     12/115       28:55    8:55       27:39
120   Kenny Johnson          M 20-24      16/82       28:33    8:55       27:40
121   Gerry Hunt             M 45-49       1/68       29:35    8:56       27:41
122   Bailey Richardson      F 01-19     10/303       27:51    8:56       27:42
123   Nathan Doll            M 20-24      17/82       28:54    8:56       27:42
124   Ben Kuykendall         M 30-34     15/104       30:58    8:56       27:42
125   Monica Marquez         F 30-34      5/293       27:45    8:56       27:43
126   Demi Read              F 01-19     11/303       31:04    8:56       27:43
127   Elizabeth Brannon      F 30-34      6/293       30:55    8:57       27:44
128   Trevor Conklin         M 25-29     13/115       29:07    8:57       27:46
129   Brayden Crandall       M 01-19     37/264       29:33    8:57       27:46
130   Rachel Wilson          F 20-24      4/191       29:24    8:58       27:49
131   Jaxson Pearson         M 01-19     38/264       29:25    8:59       27:51
132   Maci Slater            F 01-19     12/303       31:24    9:00       27:53
133   Mike Martin            M 35-39      7/112       32:35    9:00       27:54
134   Alan Hedden            M 35-39      8/112       28:20    9:00       27:55
135   Warfield Dershem       M 30-34     16/104       30:24    9:00       27:55
136   Jamie Wellner          M 40-44      3/108       31:04    9:00       27:55
137   Caleb Smith            M 20-24      18/82       31:37    9:00       27:55
138   Michael Angeles        M 25-29     14/115       29:20    9:01       27:58
139   Matt Mason             M 20-24      19/82       29:24    9:02       28:01
140   Ayub Munyenye          M 35-39      9/112       28:20    9:03       28:03
141   Larhonda Richardson    Master         2/3       28:05    9:00       28:05
142   Kenny Moore            M 40-44      4/108       31:42    9:04       28:07
143   Wendy Tatum            F 20-24      5/191       28:10    9:05       28:09
144   Melissa Maldonado      F 40-44      1/247       28:25    9:05       28:09
145   Matt Cole              M 30-34     17/104       28:48    9:05       28:09
146   Jacob Seevers          M 01-19     39/264       31:38    9:05       28:09
147   John Vanderburg        M 35-39     10/112       31:02    9:05       28:10
148   Michael Griffin        M 35-39     11/112       30:51    9:06       28:12
149   Lyndol Askew           M 65-69       1/23       29:57    9:06       28:13
150   Dustin Lynn            M 25-29     15/115       31:27    9:06       28:13
151   Alex Thoman            M 20-24      20/82       30:15    9:07       28:16
152   Andrew Shaffer         M 01-19     40/264       29:01    9:07       28:17
153   James Martin           M 55-59       1/65       31:41    9:07       28:17
154   James Hoskins          M 40-44      5/108       32:36    9:09       28:22
155   Albert Avalos          M 01-19     41/264       29:09    9:09       28:23
156   Amber Baker            Master         3/3       28:24    8:43       28:24
157   Ryan Simon             M 20-24      21/82       28:46    9:10       28:24
158   Darrin Todaro          M 40-44      6/108       29:28    9:10       28:24
159   Thomas Tharp           M 35-39     12/112       32:21    9:10       28:24
160   John Stine             M 01-19     42/264       29:44    9:10       28:26
161   Spencer Gouldsmith     M 01-19     43/264       30:01    9:11       28:27
162   Amelia Stanford        F 01-19     13/303       28:38    9:12       28:31
163   Natalie Chavez         F 25-29      4/251       28:56    9:12       28:31
164   Alicia Stover          F 25-29      5/251       29:52    9:13       28:34
165   Alec Foster            M 01-19     44/264       29:28    9:13       28:35
166   Brenda Askew           F 55-59      1/146       30:19    9:13       28:35
167   Shawna Dooley          F 25-29      6/251       28:46    9:14       28:36
168   Ian Briskey            M 01-19     45/264       30:40    9:14       28:36
169   Christopher Jaqua      M 35-39     13/112       32:53    9:14       28:36
170   Dustin Ake             M 35-39     14/112       33:15    9:14       28:36
171   Gregory Aldridge       M 01-19     46/264       30:11    9:14       28:37
172   Kristen Jones          F 30-34      7/293       31:54    9:14       28:38
173   Susan Stanford         F 50-54      1/228       28:45    9:15       28:39
174   George Christensen     M 35-39     15/112       32:54    9:15       28:41
175   Russell Chancellor     M 20-24      22/82       32:52    9:16       28:45
176   Jonathan Luevano       M 01-19     47/264       30:27    9:17       28:46
177   Andre Watts            M 25-29     16/115       29:13    9:18       28:49
178   Lee Hoyle              M 50-54       3/86       29:59    9:19       28:52
179   Kyle Bartlett          M 25-29     17/115       29:36    9:19       28:54
180   Porter Hensley         M 01-19     48/264       29:57    9:19       28:54
181   Gabby Martinez         F 20-24      6/191       31:10    9:19       28:54
182   Guy Nievez             M 45-49       2/68       29:23    9:20       28:55
183   Gwendolyn Ball         F 50-54      2/228       28:56    9:20       28:56
184   Jocelyn Dawson         F 40-44      2/247       28:57    9:20       28:57
185   Kash Shipley           M 01-19     49/264       30:02    9:21       28:58
186   Tammy Mueller          F 30-34      8/293       29:03    9:22       29:02
187   Alex Eppler            F 20-24      7/191       31:07    9:22       29:02
188   Karla Workman          F 35-39      2/278       29:23    9:22       29:03
189   Marty McKelvey         M 40-44      7/108       30:20    9:23       29:04
190   Caleb Griffin          M 20-24      23/82       32:50    9:24       29:07
191   Logan Gifford          M 01-19     50/264       34:23    9:24       29:07
192   Deanna Roach           F 45-49      3/181       30:20    9:24       29:08
193   John Workman           M 30-34     18/104       29:30    9:24       29:09
194   Christie Miller        F 40-44      3/247       29:47    9:25       29:11
195   Conner Carey           M 01-19     51/264       29:14    9:25       29:12
196   Nathan Lubbers         M 20-24      24/82       32:20    9:25       29:12
197   Maggie Fair            F 20-24      8/191       32:42    9:25       29:12
198   Omar Al-Shareef        M 35-39     16/112       29:16    9:26       29:14
199   Vanessa Martinez       F 35-39      3/278       30:04    9:26       29:14
200   Nallely Galaviz        F 25-29      7/251       29:56    9:26       29:16
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201   Jake Dooley            M 30-34     19/104       29:27    9:27       29:18
202   Jeff Goodier           M 50-54       4/86       30:30    9:27       29:18
203   Heather Christensen    F 35-39      4/278       33:31    9:27       29:18
204   Dewey Guthrie          M 40-44      8/108       34:16    9:27       29:19
205   Austin Lutrick         M 20-24      25/82       29:58    9:28       29:20
206   Larry Dotson           M 60-64       1/64       29:46    9:28       29:21
207   Acasha Lubbers         F 01-19     14/303       32:31    9:28       29:22
208   Linda Lopez            F 25-29      8/251       29:26    9:29       29:24
209   Megan Szymanski        F 01-19     15/303       29:38    9:29       29:25
210   Caroline Ng            F 30-34      9/293       29:43    9:29       29:25
211   Danielle Huckleberry   F 25-29      9/251       33:15    9:30       29:27
212   Marcus Irons           M 01-19     52/264       29:59    9:30       29:28
213   Maha Gilmore           F 35-39      5/278       31:13    9:30       29:28
214   Brooke Edsall          F 25-29     10/251       31:27    9:31       29:29
215   Madi Myers             F 01-19     16/303       31:27    9:31       29:29
216   Pansy Moore-Shrier     F 35-39      6/278       31:48    9:31       29:29
217   Ben Harrington         M 35-39     17/112       31:48    9:31       29:29
218   Abigail Schmidt        F 01-19     17/303       32:09    9:31       29:29
219   Amanda Whitney         F 20-24      9/191       32:55    9:31       29:29
220   Pablo George           M 01-19     53/264       31:04    9:31       29:30
221   Cortland Chesnut       M 01-19     54/264       29:53    9:31       29:31
222   Marc Crook             M 01-19     55/264       30:44    9:32       29:32
223   Cody Rosecrans         M 20-24      26/82       29:33    9:32       29:33
224   Josh Rosecrans         M 25-29     18/115       29:34    9:32       29:33
225   Joanna Blevins         F 30-34     10/293       29:51    9:32       29:34
226   Leslie Weisz           F 20-24     10/191       30:39    9:32       29:34
227   Makayla Hammons        F 40-44      4/247       29:38    9:33       29:37
228   Andrea Finch           F 30-34     11/293       32:29    9:34       29:39
229   Kelsey Johnson         F 01-19     18/303       33:00    9:34       29:39
230   Jason Whaley           M 40-44      9/108       30:55    9:34       29:40
231   David Baskerville      M 01-19     56/264       34:52    9:34       29:40
232   Clayton Collum         M 30-34     20/104       30:50    9:35       29:41
233   Mohammad Madhoun       M 35-39     18/112       30:56    9:35       29:41
234   Luke Larson            M 30-34     21/104       31:16    9:35       29:42
235   Mario Reyes            M 20-24      27/82       30:13    9:35       29:43
236   Jacob Koiner           M 01-19     57/264       34:54    9:35       29:43
237   Jacob Marino           M 01-19     58/264       30:00    9:35       29:44
238   Joy Auld               F 25-29     11/251       30:21    9:35       29:44
239   Shannon Haddock        M 30-34     22/104       29:46    9:36       29:45
240   Scott Weisz            M 50-54       5/86       30:51    9:36       29:46
241   Heather Malone         F 35-39      7/278       31:10    9:36       29:46
242   Tamara Berry           F 30-34     12/293       29:49    9:37       29:48
243   Reagan Griffin         F 01-19     19/303       32:10    9:37       29:49
244   Troy Kissinger         M 40-44     10/108       33:45    9:37       29:49
245   Matt Byrd              M 35-39     19/112       34:43    9:37       29:50
246   Courtney Hunter        F 30-34     13/293       31:26    9:38       29:51
247   Jason Diemer           M 35-39     20/112       30:23    9:38       29:52
248   Mark Cherry            M 60-64       2/64       31:56    9:38       29:52
249   B.j. Ray               M 35-39     21/112       32:14    9:39       29:55
250   Deann Sabal            F 45-49      4/181       30:11    9:40       29:57
251   David Pham             M 25-29     19/115       30:12    9:40       29:57
252   Travis Long            M 25-29     20/115       31:17    9:40       29:58
253   Alex Shaffer           M 01-19     59/264       30:00    9:40       29:59
254   Isaac Trevino          M 30-34     23/104       34:17    9:40       29:59
255   Trisha Luiken          F 45-49      5/181       30:52    9:41       30:00
256   Heather Watson         F 35-39      8/278       30:07    9:41       30:01
257   Dustin Bradford        M 40-44     11/108       32:52    9:41       30:01
258   Regan Ake              F 01-19     20/303       34:40    9:41       30:01
259   Olivia Garcia          F 01-19     21/303       30:05    9:42       30:03
260   Kristian Irons         M 01-19     60/264       30:35    9:42       30:03
261   Alice Rugeley          F 50-54      3/228       31:05    9:42       30:03
262   Braden Shipman         M 01-19     61/264       31:50    9:42       30:03
263   Kim Eldredge           F 40-44      5/247       30:09    9:42       30:04
264   Winston Fong           M 35-39     22/112       31:03    9:43       30:07
265   Warren Paul            M 35-39     23/112       33:03    9:43       30:07
266   Brooklyn Scott         F 20-24     12/191       30:09    9:43       30:08
267   Britton Scott          F 20-24     11/191       30:09    9:43       30:08
268   Courtlan Denton        F 01-19     22/303       30:10    9:43       30:08
269   Michael Steffen        M 55-59       2/65       31:10    9:43       30:08
270   Braden Tucker          M 25-29     21/115       34:02    9:44       30:09
271   Jack Sandmeier         M 60-64       3/64       32:22    9:44       30:10
272   Jacob Adams            M 01-19     62/264       31:20    9:44       30:11
273   David Gonzales         M 01-19     63/264       33:01    9:44       30:11
274   Alfred Boisson         M 60-64       4/64       30:15    9:45       30:13
275   Stephanie Ekal         F 30-34     14/293       31:15    9:45       30:14
276   Jamie Christoffer      F 35-39      9/278       33:11    9:45       30:14
277   Brittany Miller        F 25-29     12/251       33:15    9:45       30:14
278   Shannon Strube         F 25-29     13/251       30:17    9:45       30:15
279   Benjamin Nicholls      M 35-39     24/112       33:08    9:45       30:15
280   Jennifer Booth         F 30-34     15/293       34:52    9:46       30:16
281   Tori Brock             F 01-19     23/303       30:18    9:46       30:17
282   Mary Burkhead          F 01-19     24/303       31:31    9:46       30:17
283   Tara Hollie            F 35-39     10/278       33:53    9:46       30:17
284   Anthony Bryant         M 01-19     64/264       34:02    9:46       30:17
285   Cooper Blevins         M 01-19     65/264       30:34    9:46       30:18
286   Albert Bryant          M 40-44     12/108       34:03    9:46       30:18
287   Spencer Rhodes         M 01-19     66/264       31:19    9:47       30:19
288   Kevin Rhodes           M 40-44     13/108       31:21    9:47       30:20
289   Bill Hicks             M 01-19     67/264       33:35    9:47       30:20
290   Sarah Haines           F 01-19     25/303       31:34    9:47       30:21
291   Madison Ellison        F 20-24     13/191       31:41    9:47       30:21
292   Hayden Aviles          F 20-24     14/191       31:59    9:47       30:21
293   Katelyn Myers          F 01-19     26/303       32:21    9:48       30:23
294   Christian Carrillo     M 01-19     68/264       33:09    9:48       30:23
295   Mark Potts             M 25-29     22/115       31:08    9:48       30:24
296   Alex Benbrook          F 20-24     15/191       31:52    9:48       30:24
297   Austin Shaw            M 01-19     69/264       32:07    9:48       30:24
298   Chairty Robertson      F 30-34     16/293       30:47    9:49       30:25
299   Nathan Shaw            M 01-19     70/264       32:07    9:49       30:25
300   Abby Williams          F 01-19     27/303       30:39    9:49       30:26
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301   Jody White             M 25-29     23/115       31:46    9:49       30:27
302   Brenda Green           F 30-34     17/293       32:08    9:49       30:27
303   John Everett           M 30-34     24/104       31:24    9:50       30:28
304   David Fetter           M 50-54       6/86       33:21    9:50       30:29
305   Angelic Schropp        F 35-39     11/278       30:31    9:50       30:30
306   Kimberly Wirtz         F 50-54      4/228       31:15    9:50       30:30
307   Renee Scates           F 50-54      5/228       30:52    9:51       30:32
308   Michael Honn           M 45-49       3/68       32:23    9:51       30:32
309   James Marlar III       M 35-39     25/112       34:18    9:51       30:33
310   Jennifer Clair         F 35-39     12/278       30:54    9:52       30:34
311   Ashley Hand            F 01-19     28/303       31:29    9:52       30:34
312   Jessica Allison        F 30-34     18/293       31:23    9:52       30:35
313   Preston Loving         M 40-44     14/108       31:54    9:52       30:35
314   Susan Bloomer          F 45-49      6/181       30:36    9:52       30:36
315   Caesar Avalos          M 40-44     15/108       31:21    9:52       30:36
316   Kelly Williams         F 35-39     13/278       30:39    9:53       30:37
317   Dennis Kilmer          M 40-44     16/108       30:53    9:53       30:37
318   Robert Conrad          M 25-29     24/115       32:30    9:53       30:37
319   Andrea Beekman         F 20-24     16/191       33:16    9:53       30:38
320   Megan Carpenter        F 35-39     14/278       33:56    9:53       30:38
321   Austin Carpenter       M 01-19     71/264       33:56    9:53       30:38
322   Blake Knedler          M 20-24      28/82       34:22    9:53       30:39
323   James Wright           M 20-24      29/82       31:01    9:54       30:40
324   James Clark            M 30-34     25/104       30:43    9:54       30:41
325   Wayne Tate             M 60-64       5/64       32:37    9:54       30:42
326   Courtney Leslie        F 35-39     15/278       32:37    9:54       30:42
327   Zach Kaplan            M 25-29     25/115       32:58    9:55       30:45
328   Brian Patric           M 25-29     26/115       33:28    9:55       30:45
329   John Slater            M 50-54       7/86       34:16    9:55       30:45
330   Mallory Kornhaus       F 25-29     14/251       30:50    9:55       30:46
331   Kristy Blosch          F 30-34     19/293       31:00    9:55       30:46
332   Scott Seabridge        M 20-24      30/82       30:50    9:56       30:48
333   Kaden Jackson          M 01-19     72/264       32:08    9:56       30:48
334   Derrick Stanford       M 01-19     73/264       31:23    9:56       30:49
335   Isaac Meier            M 25-29     27/115       31:46    9:56       30:49
336   Alan Metcalf           M 45-49       4/68       31:02    9:57       30:52
337   Andrea Phillips        F 25-29     15/251       32:28    9:57       30:52
338   Christopher Elliott    M 40-44     17/108       34:28    9:57       30:52
339   Michelle Barb          F 01-19     29/303       32:20    9:58       30:53
340   Mitch Steichen         M 25-29     28/115       33:40    9:58       30:54
341   Martine Begay          M 25-29     29/115       35:27    9:58       30:55
342   Misha Goli             M 30-34     26/104       31:32    9:59       30:57
343   Jennifer Carroll       F 35-39     16/278       31:00    9:59       30:58
344   Tanya Iwanenko         F 30-34     20/293       34:23   10:00       30:59
345   Tommy Lowe             M 30-34     27/104       31:33   10:00       31:00
346   Sarah Marshall         F 20-24     17/191       34:43   10:00       31:00
347   Hannah Risley          F 20-24     18/191       34:44   10:00       31:00
348   William Hartfield      M 25-29     30/115       31:02   10:00       31:01
349   Tony Cokeley           M 55-59       3/65       31:04   10:00       31:01
350   Sadie Rosenthal        F 20-24     19/191       33:41   10:00       31:01
351   Aarti Hartfield        F 25-29     16/251       31:03   10:01       31:02
352   Zac Marino             M 01-19     74/264       31:18   10:01       31:02
353   Hunter Weitzel         M 01-19     75/264       31:19   10:01       31:02
354   Alan Burton            M 55-59       4/65       31:55   10:01       31:02
355   Corrie Martinson       F 35-39     17/278       32:00   10:01       31:03
356   Adam Berman            M 20-24      31/82       32:16   10:01       31:03
357   James McCoy            M 40-44     18/108       32:48   10:01       31:03
358   Trey Becton            M 25-29     31/115       33:50   10:01       31:03
359   Sean Fidalgo           M 20-24      32/82       34:53   10:01       31:03
360   Jacquelyn Elmer        F 20-24     20/191       31:05   10:01       31:04
361   Rachel Lowe            F 30-34     21/293       31:35   10:01       31:04
362   Jenny Gilmore          F 25-29     17/251       31:06   10:02       31:05
363   Bailey Sanger          F 20-24     21/191       32:18   10:02       31:05
364   Jett Johnson           M 01-19     76/264       32:56   10:02       31:05
365   Mark Isom              M 55-59       5/65       34:15   10:02       31:05
366   Scott Farris           M 40-44     19/108       34:01   10:02       31:06
367   Ethan Garrett          M 20-24      33/82       34:01   10:02       31:06
368   Michael Griffin        M 20-24      34/82       32:42   10:02       31:07
369   Jace Taggart           M 01-19     77/264       32:56   10:02       31:07
370   Rebecca Dixon          F 40-44      6/247       32:28   10:03       31:08
371   Randy Castillo         M 35-39     26/112       33:52   10:03       31:08
372   Devon Bledsoe          M 01-19     78/264       34:12   10:03       31:08
373   Sulema Castillo        F 25-29     18/251       33:52   10:03       31:09
374   Sydney Gouldsmith      F 01-19     30/303       32:46   10:04       31:11
375   Steve Painter          M 40-44     20/108       31:22   10:04       31:13
376   Ryanne Elmer           F 25-29     19/251       31:15   10:05       31:15
377   Jennifer Norden        F 40-44      7/247       33:34   10:05       31:16
378   Wendi Piatt            F 35-39     18/278       35:31   10:05       31:16
379   Madison McGehee        F 20-24     22/191       31:19   10:06       31:19
380   Trent Freiberg         M 40-44     21/108       31:50   10:06       31:19
381   Nicole Robie           F 40-44      8/247       32:00   10:06       31:19
382   Shawn Colton           M 45-49       5/68       32:03   10:06       31:19
383   Trey Griffin           M 45-49       6/68       33:40   10:06       31:20
384   Robert Miner           M 50-54       8/86       31:23   10:07       31:22
385   Jacob Pfannenstiel     M 25-29     32/115       34:58   10:07       31:23
386   Kelley Carter          F 25-29     20/251       31:32   10:08       31:24
387   Julie Mohler           F 40-44      9/247       32:30   10:08       31:24
388   Ginger Schickedanz     F 30-34     22/293       32:30   10:08       31:24
389   Jordan Rousseau        M 30-34     28/104       33:17   10:08       31:24
390   Marianne Sellers       F 30-34     23/293       31:25   10:08       31:25
391   Chad Duff              M 25-29     33/115       31:25   10:08       31:25
392   Krissi Duff            F 30-34     24/293       31:26   10:08       31:25
393   Dalton McAlister       M 01-19     79/264       32:28   10:08       31:25
394   Carey Joullian         M 50-54       9/86       33:38   10:08       31:25
395   Logan Davis            M 01-19     80/264       34:27   10:08       31:25
396   Brian Szymanski        M 45-49       7/68       31:30   10:10       31:30
397   Jeremy Pye             M 25-29     34/115       32:22   10:10       31:30
398   Jessica Urquhart       F 20-24     23/191       31:53   10:10       31:31
399   Nick Boyd              M 01-19     81/264       36:17   10:10       31:31
400   Ian Ainslie            M 35-39     27/112       36:21   10:10       31:31
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401   Doug Hatch             M 35-39     28/112       32:52   10:10       31:32
402   Rebecca Schiedel       F 25-29     21/251       32:59   10:10       31:32
403   Cathryn Jones          F 25-29     22/251       31:37   10:11       31:33
404   Marissa Woodmansee     F 35-39     19/278       32:02   10:11       31:33
405   Chris Elliott          M 45-49       8/68       33:00   10:11       31:33
406   Drew Medina            M 01-19     82/264       33:51   10:12       31:36
407   Amber Elder            F 30-34     25/293       31:41   10:12       31:37
408   Brad McWhirt           M 30-34     29/104       32:05   10:12       31:37
409   Joshua Brooks          M 01-19     83/264       33:01   10:12       31:37
410   John Taggart           M 01-19     84/264       33:30   10:13       31:39
411   John Sherbert          M 25-29     35/115       37:04   10:13       31:40
412   Madison Wunder         F 20-24     24/191       31:49   10:13       31:41
413   Andrew Wunder          M 20-24      35/82       31:49   10:13       31:41
414   Hilda Wilds            F 60-64       1/75       32:12   10:14       31:44
415   Lysbeth George         F 30-34     26/293       31:51   10:15       31:45
416   Gerry Melton           M 35-39     29/112       33:20   10:15       31:46
417   Justin Wonderly        M 30-34     30/104       33:21   10:15       31:46
418   Corina Garcia          F 25-29     23/251       31:48   10:15       31:47
419   Jacee Cole             F 01-19     31/303       32:56   10:15       31:47
420   Brenda Hardcastle      F 50-54      6/228       32:53   10:16       31:49
421   April Wenzel           F 35-39     20/278       35:05   10:16       31:50
422   Devon Hahn             F 45-49      7/181       31:52   10:16       31:51
423   Kacie Potts            F 25-29     24/251       32:43   10:16       31:51
424   Kathy Nuttall          F 35-39     21/278       34:15   10:16       31:51
425   Shelby Blevins         F 01-19     32/303       32:09   10:17       31:53
426   Angela French          F 55-59      2/146       35:48   10:17       31:53
427   Matthew Robb           M 25-29     36/115       33:33   10:17       31:54
428   Port Hartsock          M 01-19     85/264       37:00   10:18       31:55
429   Stuart Cook            M 25-29     37/115       31:57   10:18       31:56
430   Harper Rutz            F 01-19     33/303       32:14   10:18       31:56
431   Angela George          F 01-19     34/303       33:32   10:18       31:56
432   Andrea Flores          F 30-34     27/293       34:04   10:18       31:56
433   Brian Hilgenfeld       M 35-39     30/112       34:23   10:18       31:56
434   Scott Strother         M 40-44     22/108       35:03   10:18       31:56
435   Brian Hartsock         M 30-34     31/104       37:00   10:18       31:56
436   Rene Valdez            M 30-34     32/104       31:58   10:18       31:57
437   Alexandra Artrip       F 20-24     25/191       34:01   10:18       31:57
438   Michelle Harris        F 35-39     22/278       34:08   10:18       31:57
439   Dale Mitchell          M 60-64       6/64       33:18   10:19       31:58
440   Sean Gilmore           M 35-39     31/112       33:44   10:19       31:58
441   Olivia Okinda          F 30-34     28/293       32:06   10:19       31:59
442   Pete Spencer           M 35-39     32/112       32:59   10:19       31:59
443   Wallace Mitchell       M 60-64       7/64       33:17   10:19       31:59
444   Jack Ray               M 01-19     86/264       34:14   10:19       31:59
445   Kaitlyn Pereira        F 01-19     35/303       36:10   10:19       31:59
446   Rhett Blundell         M 20-24      36/82       36:49   10:19       31:59
447   Andrew Tennyson        M 25-29     38/115       32:52   10:19       32:00
448   Addison Sherfield      F 01-19     36/303       33:11   10:19       32:00
449   Angela MacGowan        F 30-34     29/293       32:39   10:20       32:02
450   Andrea Caplinger       F 35-39     23/278       33:40   10:20       32:02
451   Daryl Shryock          M 45-49       9/68       34:56   10:20       32:03
452   Michael Teifke         M 40-44     23/108       34:56   10:20       32:03
453   John McLearen          M 20-24      37/82       32:07   10:21       32:05
454   Hailey Branson-Potts   F 25-29     25/251       32:57   10:22       32:07
455   Monica Marshall        F 40-44     10/247       34:35   10:22       32:08
456   Jacey Hoy              F 01-19     37/303       34:43   10:22       32:08
457   Vincent Boyd           M 35-39     33/112       32:35   10:22       32:09
458   Deena Fuller           F 50-54      7/228       32:55   10:23       32:10
459   Robert Ryland          M 45-49      10/68       32:13   10:23       32:11
460   Dusty Treat            F 40-44     11/247       34:00   10:24       32:13
461   Beth Nixon             F 45-49      8/181       34:01   10:24       32:13
462   Cynthia Eaton          F 40-44     12/247       35:51   10:24       32:14
463   Mary Kay Webster       F 45-49      9/181       32:19   10:24       32:15
464   Niki Wilson            F 20-24     26/191       33:02   10:24       32:15
465   Veronica Sanchez       F 35-39     24/278       33:12   10:24       32:15
466   Kimberly Brock         F 45-49     10/181       36:50   10:24       32:15
467   Emily Tretheway        F 01-19     38/303       32:52   10:25       32:16
468   Eric Miller            M 40-44     24/108       32:52   10:25       32:16
469   Caitlin Dacus          F 20-24     27/191       32:40   10:25       32:17
470   Matthew Schein         M 40-44     25/108       32:48   10:25       32:17
471   Cate Mossman           F 01-19     39/303       32:48   10:25       32:17
472   Holly Schreier         F 50-54      8/228       36:03   10:25       32:17
473   Ramiro Beltran         M 01-19     87/264       32:19   10:25       32:18
474   Canon West             M 01-19     88/264       32:48   10:25       32:18
475   Tina Rackley           F 30-34     30/293       34:26   10:25       32:18
476   Cody Eichholz          M 01-19     89/264       34:54   10:25       32:18
477   Rachel Hudson          F 01-19     40/303       32:21   10:25       32:19
478   Andrew Schein          M 01-19     90/264       32:48   10:25       32:19
479   Kaitlynn Vollmer       F 01-19     41/303       34:05   10:25       32:19
480   Riley Hall             F 01-19     42/303       34:05   10:25       32:19
481   Ali Valero Fernandez   M 25-29     39/115       36:10   10:25       32:19
482   Colby Hudson           M 20-24      38/82       32:22   10:26       32:21
483   Logan Deering          M 01-19     91/264       32:24   10:26       32:22
484   Anthony Moore          M 40-44     26/108       32:26   10:27       32:23
485   Jennifer Lark          F 30-34     31/293       34:29   10:27       32:23
486   Casey Christian        F 30-34     32/293       34:51   10:27       32:23
487   Jennifer Brown         F 20-24     28/191       33:33   10:27       32:24
488   Scott Christian        M 30-34     33/104       34:51   10:27       32:24
489   Craig Brown            M 20-24      39/82       33:33   10:27       32:25
490   Kate Colwell           F 35-39     25/278       35:13   10:28       32:27
491   Jennifer Daniel        F 30-34     33/293       36:17   10:28       32:27
492   Rhiannon Schira        F 25-29     26/251       32:47   10:28       32:28
493   Mobolaji Olulade       M 30-34     34/104       34:32   10:28       32:28
494   Noilyn Tarkington      F 30-34     34/293       36:01   10:28       32:28
495   Bryan Petrak           M 30-34     35/104       36:22   10:28       32:28
496   Brian Mitchell         M 01-19     92/264       35:46   10:29       32:29
497   Emily Lentz            F 25-29     27/251       36:17   10:29       32:29
498   Blayze Byrd            F 01-19     43/303       37:22   10:29       32:29
499   Kyle Davis             M 25-29     40/115       32:31   10:29       32:30
500   Maggie Hagen           F 25-29     28/251       32:31   10:29       32:30
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501   Aaron Harmon           M 40-44     27/108       34:22   10:29       32:30
502   Clifford Pelchat       M 60-64       8/64       33:07   10:29       32:31
503   Savanna Miller         F 25-29     29/251       37:17   10:29       32:31
504   Bruce Fiscus           M 50-54      10/86       36:26   10:30       32:33
505   Mckenzie Wren          F 01-19     44/303       34:13   10:30       32:34
506   Angie Wren             F 40-44     13/247       34:14   10:31       32:35
507   Emma Mills             F 01-19     45/303       32:59   10:31       32:36
508   Austin Bustamante      M 01-19     93/264       33:03   10:31       32:36
509   Benjamin Wilkins       M 01-19     94/264       32:38   10:31       32:37
510   Stephanie Pugh         F 25-29     30/251       37:23   10:31       32:37
511   Christy Gullett        F 35-39     26/278       33:04   10:32       32:38
512   Amanda Zimmerman       F 30-34     35/293       33:33   10:32       32:38
513   Kelly Fry              M 45-49      11/68       34:18   10:32       32:38
514   Patricia Waldorf       F 65-69       1/34       34:47   10:32       32:39
515   Teresa Notah           F 50-54      9/228       33:56   10:32       32:40
516   Jennifer Mercer        F 35-39     27/278       34:37   10:32       32:40
517   Landon Scalercio       M 20-24      40/82       35:42   10:32       32:40
518   Laura Blackburn        F 40-44     14/247       34:10   10:33       32:41
519   Karlie Reed            F 20-24     29/191       33:43   10:33       32:42
520   Tobie Jones            F 25-29     31/251       36:30   10:33       32:42
521   Juan Quintero          M 25-29     41/115       32:44   10:33       32:43
522   Jennie Stafford        F 40-44     15/247       36:10   10:34       32:44
523   Lynsi Stanley          F 01-19     46/303       33:52   10:34       32:45
524   Lindsay Crabb          F 30-34     36/293       38:00   10:34       32:45
525   John Encomienda        M 25-29     42/115       32:47   10:35       32:47
526   Jamie Burrows          F 20-24     30/191       34:11   10:35       32:48
527   Evan Madore            M 01-19     95/264       36:56   10:35       32:48
528   Aj Regier              M 35-39     34/112       34:19   10:35       32:49
529   Kara Marks             F 20-24     31/191       35:24   10:35       32:49
530   Cindy Satterfield      F 55-59      3/146       33:29   10:35       32:50
531   Lindsey Peters         F 25-29     32/251       34:07   10:35       32:50
532   Phil Nguyen            M 20-24      41/82       34:13   10:35       32:50
533   Ric Ham                M 45-49      12/68       37:04   10:35       32:50
534   Jayden Abbott          F 01-19     47/303       33:59   10:36       32:51
535   Jennifer Clark         F 35-39     28/278       34:03   10:36       32:51
536   Tara Lassley           F 25-29     33/251       36:50   10:36       32:51
537   Corie Wallace          F 01-19     48/303       36:50   10:36       32:51
538   Karen Rowland          F 35-39     29/278       36:59   10:36       32:51
539   Mori White             M 45-49      13/68       37:38   10:36       32:51
540   Stacey Davis           F 40-44     16/247       35:27   10:36       32:53
541   Brad Madore            M 35-39     35/112       37:01   10:36       32:53
542   Mark Tarver            M 45-49      14/68       34:32   10:37       32:55
543   Bonnie Espinoza        F 30-34     37/293       36:00   10:37       32:55
544   Chris Blevins          M 40-44     28/108       33:13   10:37       32:56
545   Greg Peters            M 30-34     36/104       37:35   10:38       32:57
546   Johna Smothermon       F 25-29     34/251       38:20   10:38       32:57
547   Sean Whitfield         M 45-49      15/68       35:24   10:38       32:58
548   Donna Gorrell          F 45-49     11/181       36:37   10:38       32:58
549   Joyce Williams         F 45-49     12/181       33:12   10:39       33:00
550   Nancy Olson            F 55-59      4/146       35:07   10:39       33:00
551   Josephine Ballard      F 01-19     49/303       35:45   10:39       33:00
552   Anthony Deason         M 25-29     43/115       34:12   10:39       33:01
553   Kacy Yost              F 35-39     30/278       35:37   10:39       33:01
554   Kenzie Karnish         F 20-24     32/191       36:00   10:39       33:01
555   Peyton Garrett         M 01-19     96/264       34:32   10:39       33:02
556   Joel Kendall           M 40-44     29/108       35:22   10:39       33:02
557   Luisa Matthynssens     F 20-24     33/191       35:45   10:39       33:02
558   Bill Hutchinson        M 65-69       2/23       33:24   10:40       33:03
559   Brian Mitchell         M 35-39     36/112       36:20   10:40       33:03
560   Stacy Matlock          F 40-44     17/247       35:39   10:40       33:04
561   Trenton Brown          M 01-19     97/264       37:18   10:41       33:06
562   Abby Stinnett          F 01-19     50/303       37:18   10:41       33:06
563   Hillary Odell          F 20-24     34/191       33:57   10:41       33:07
564   Dax Jaggers            M 01-19     98/264       34:18   10:41       33:07
565   Brandi Willyard        F 20-24     35/191       33:59   10:41       33:08
566   Mike Cook              M 35-39     37/112       34:18   10:41       33:08
567   Brea Cloud             F 30-34     38/293       34:23   10:41       33:08
568   Amelia Thomas          F 40-44     18/247       33:15   10:42       33:11
569   Katie Freeman          F 40-44     19/247       34:16   10:43       33:12
570   Katie Marek            F 30-34     39/293       34:16   10:43       33:13
571   Julie Trissel          F 40-44     20/247       34:16   10:43       33:13
572   Chandra Innuganti      M 45-49      16/68       34:22   10:43       33:14
573   Alisa Nelson           F 35-39     31/278       33:18   10:44       33:16
574   Manda Nelson           F 30-34     40/293       33:18   10:44       33:17
575   Megan Labeth           F 30-34     41/293       33:22   10:45       33:18
576   Tammy Vermeulen        F 50-54     10/228       35:18   10:45       33:18
577   Michael Castillo       M 25-29     44/115       35:31   10:45       33:18
578   Christine Briscoe      F 35-39     32/278       33:23   10:45       33:19
579   Rick Whitman           M 50-54      11/86       33:58   10:45       33:20
580   Lauren Kersey          F 01-19     51/303       36:00   10:45       33:20
581   Rosamaria Lopez        F 45-49     13/181       36:35   10:45       33:20
582   Elijah Espinoza        M 01-19     99/264       36:25   10:45       33:21
583   Lillie Stanford        F 01-19     52/303       33:28   10:46       33:22
584   Lily Wong              F 50-54     11/228       33:46   10:46       33:22
585   Tenley Hyde            F 01-19     53/303       33:48   10:46       33:22
586   John Hyde              M 35-39     38/112       33:49   10:46       33:22
587   Tammy Regier           F 35-39     33/278       34:52   10:46       33:22
588   Kevin Hubert           M 20-24      42/82       34:52   10:46       33:23
589   Brian Stalford         M 40-44     30/108       36:22   10:46       33:23
590   Jeremy Cannon          M 20-24      43/82       33:25   10:46       33:24
591   Megan Heinley          F 30-34     42/293       33:51   10:46       33:24
592   Gary Morgan            M 50-54      12/86       36:34   10:46       33:24
593   Darrell Burnett        M 65-69       3/23       33:27   10:47       33:25
594   Laura Hackler          F 30-34     43/293       33:54   10:47       33:25
595   Connor Walker          M 01-19    100/264       35:43   10:47       33:25
596   Hunter Rhodes          M 25-29     45/115       36:44   10:47       33:25
597   Barrett Rotramel       M 25-29     46/115       33:53   10:47       33:26
598   Rosa Maldonado         F 25-29     35/251       34:39   10:47       33:27
599   Jordan Acklin          M 25-29     47/115       34:44   10:47       33:27
600   Edmund Fontaine        M 45-49      17/68       35:08   10:47       33:27
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601   Kyle Karnish           M 25-29     48/115       36:29   10:47       33:27
602   Lydia Holliday         F 01-19     54/303       35:09   10:48       33:28
603   Jessica Peterson       F 25-29     36/251       37:21   10:48       33:29
604   Chandra Quarles        F 35-39     34/278       33:56   10:48       33:30
605   Clyde Moss             M 55-59       6/65       34:12   10:48       33:30
606   Karen Wellner          F 50-54     12/228       36:39   10:48       33:30
607   Jeff Hendley           M 50-54      13/86       34:13   10:49       33:32
608   Vicky Gifford          F 35-39     35/278       38:49   10:49       33:33
609   Jessica Wright         F 30-34     44/293       38:48   10:50       33:34
610   Ali Keily              F 50-54     13/228       34:33   10:50       33:35
611   Jerry Manek            M 45-49      18/68       33:52   10:50       33:36
612   Emily Brewer           F 35-39     36/278       37:39   10:50       33:36
613   Matthew Fields         M 30-34     37/104       33:38   10:51       33:37
614   Lori Anderson          F 30-34     45/293       34:52   10:51       33:37
615   Elizabeth F. Schroeder F 30-34     46/293       35:46   10:52       33:40
616   Katie Hosteny          F 30-34     47/293       35:47   10:52       33:40
617   Diana Drazen-Burke     F 25-29     37/251       33:42   10:52       33:41
618   Stacy Coleman          F 25-29     38/251       34:27   10:52       33:41
619   Amanda Williams        F 40-44     21/247       34:27   10:52       33:41
620   Macy Powell            F 20-24     36/191       34:22   10:52       33:42
621   Lynn Auld              F 40-44     22/247       38:24   10:53       33:44
622   Paige Jackson          F 01-19     55/303       35:06   10:53       33:45
623   Rachel Rouse           F 25-29     39/251       33:47   10:54       33:46
624   Roger Stacy            M 60-64       9/64       33:47   10:54       33:46
625   Don Leifer             M 50-54      14/86       34:18   10:54       33:46
626   Phoenix Stamp          M 01-19    101/264       34:04   10:54       33:47
627   Lars Jones             M 01-19    102/264       36:50   10:54       33:47
628   George Hardcastle      M 75-99       1/11       34:53   10:54       33:48
629   Emily Fort             F 20-24     37/191       36:16   10:54       33:48
630   Noah Jones             M 01-19    103/264       36:51   10:54       33:48
631   George Hartman         M 01-19    104/264       36:58   10:54       33:48
632   Clayton Fort           M 20-24      44/82       36:16   10:55       33:49
633   Ben Fort               M 50-54      15/86       36:16   10:55       33:49
634   Kate Hartman           F 35-39     37/278       36:59   10:55       33:49
635   Julie Myers            F 40-44     23/247       35:48   10:55       33:50
636   Jacob Walker           M 30-34     38/104       36:08   10:55       33:51
637   Julie Burke Lane       F 30-34     48/293       33:52   10:55       33:52
638   Jordan Minty           F 01-19     56/303       37:40   10:55       33:52
639   Sarah Harmon           F 01-19     57/303       35:43   10:56       33:53
640   Monica Rhodes          F 30-34     49/293       38:27   10:56       33:53
641   Nick Lee               M 35-39     39/112       33:55   10:56       33:54
642   Logan Carnes           M 01-19    105/264       33:55   10:56       33:54
643   Jennifer Harmon        F 40-44     24/247       35:42   10:56       33:54
644   Ron Davis              M 60-64      10/64       33:56   10:56       33:55
645   Christina Manalo       F 30-34     50/293       35:35   10:56       33:55
646   Chip Minty             M 50-54      16/86       37:43   10:56       33:55
647   Claudia Goodnight      F 55-59      5/146       35:06   10:57       33:57
648   Lena Holliday          F 40-44     25/247       35:16   10:57       33:57
649   Lisa Jones             F 35-39     38/278       36:03   10:57       33:57
650   Genevieve Johnson      F 25-29     40/251       38:47   10:57       33:57
651   Jessica Thompson       F 20-24     38/191       35:36   10:57       33:58
652   April Harbert          F 30-34     51/293       37:36   10:57       33:58
653   Shanna Slovinsky       F 35-39     39/278       34:26   10:58       33:59
654   Nathan Cole            M 20-24      45/82       34:11   10:58       34:00
655   Kelsey Cole            F 20-24     39/191       34:12   10:58       34:00
656   Ty Howard              M 50-54      17/86       34:14   10:58       34:00
657   Phyllis McLemore       F 60-64       2/75       35:23   10:58       34:00
658   Tracee Briggs          F 40-44     26/247       34:27   10:58       34:01
659   Alex Boyd              M 01-19    106/264       38:47   10:58       34:01
660   Hugo Chavez            M 25-29     49/115       35:55   10:59       34:02
661   Chrissy Kyles          F 20-24     40/191       34:05   10:59       34:04
662   Kimberly Haddock       F 40-44     27/247       34:19   10:59       34:04
663   Don Adams              M 40-44     31/108       35:14   10:59       34:04
664   Miguel Sanchez         M 01-19    107/264       36:34   10:59       34:04
665   Crissi Morgan          F 35-39     40/278       37:54   11:00       34:05
666   Eden Camacho           F 01-19     58/303       34:07   11:00       34:06
667   Jennifer Misak         F 20-24     41/191       36:40   11:00       34:06
668   Shannon Kardokus       F 40-44     28/247       37:55   11:00       34:06
669   Laura Harris           F 30-34     52/293       34:55   11:00       34:07
670   Courtney Blacksten     F 25-29     41/251       35:53   11:01       34:08
671   Madison Morrow         F 01-19     59/303       36:38   11:01       34:08
672   Tosha Tutt             F 35-39     41/278       37:56   11:01       34:08
673   Jennifer Gooden        F 30-34     53/293       34:13   11:01       34:09
674   Sydni Walker           F 01-19     60/303       36:08   11:01       34:09
675   Tyra Woodward          F 40-44     29/247       34:15   11:01       34:10
676   Whitney Long           F 20-24     42/191       35:30   11:02       34:11
677   Robin Turner           F 45-49     14/181       35:26   11:02       34:12
678   Mechelle Beats         F 45-49     15/181       37:08   11:02       34:12
679   Elaine Boyd            F 45-49     16/181       38:57   11:02       34:12
680   Alec Marshall          M 25-29     50/115       34:44   11:02       34:13
681   Jordyn Pierce          F 20-24     43/191       37:26   11:02       34:13
682   Talya Gross            F 35-39     42/278       37:18   11:03       34:14
683   Jeanne Megna           F 50-54     14/228       34:24   11:03       34:15
684   Crissa Ritner          F 25-29     42/251       36:35   11:03       34:15
685   Ricco Caballero        M 20-24      46/82       34:43   11:04       34:18
686   Melissa Taylor         F 30-34     54/293       34:20   11:04       34:19
687   Debbie Karunaratne     F 45-49     17/181       36:38   11:04       34:19
688   Erica Benda            F 20-24     44/191       34:21   11:05       34:20
689   Wajid Syed             M 25-29     51/115       34:42   11:05       34:20
690   Doug Brown             M 25-29     52/115       36:12   11:05       34:20
691   Rene Stefanopoulos     M 45-49      19/68       39:00   11:05       34:20
692   Abigail Shepard        F 20-24     45/191       34:40   11:05       34:21
693   Kendall Jackson        F 01-19     61/303       35:39   11:05       34:22
694   Alison Dougherty       F 20-24     46/191       37:03   11:05       34:22
695   Kyle Gambol            M 30-34     39/104       36:31   11:05       34:23
696   Jim Manning            M 40-44     32/108       38:48   11:05       34:23
697   Garrett Manning        M 01-19    108/264       38:48   11:05       34:23
698   Taryn Phillips         F 20-24     47/191       34:39   11:06       34:24
699   Tanya Phillips         F 50-54     15/228       34:39   11:06       34:24
700   Sharon Gooden          F 60-64       3/75       34:29   11:06       34:25
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701   Kathryn Dooley         F 55-59      6/146       36:48   11:06       34:25
702   Keelie Tucker          F 30-34     55/293       37:31   11:06       34:25
703   Kaitlen Cooley         F 20-24     48/191       35:37   11:06       34:26
704   Brittany Zerr          F 20-24     49/191       34:29   11:07       34:28
705   Teresa Ramos           F 20-24     50/191       34:43   11:07       34:28
706   Kendra Catron          F 30-34     56/293       36:05   11:07       34:28
707   Mandy Hoffman          F 40-44     30/247       36:18   11:07       34:29
708   Beth Leach             F 45-49     18/181       36:04   11:08       34:30
709   Lisa Clayton           F 35-39     44/278       39:23   11:08       34:30
710   Amanda Rhynes          F 35-39     43/278       39:23   11:08       34:30
711   Cindy Roe              F 50-54     16/228       35:09   11:08       34:31
712   Laura Hilgenfeld       F 30-34     57/293       36:58   11:08       34:31
713   Angela Stafford        F 40-44     31/247       37:37   11:08       34:32
714   David Nickell          M 55-59       7/65       34:34   11:09       34:33
715   Ryen Muralt            F 25-29     43/251       37:40   11:09       34:33
716   Joe Harrison           M 60-64      11/64       38:10   11:09       34:34
717   Brenda Malamen         F 40-44     32/247       39:19   11:09       34:34
718   Karen Davila           F 01-19     62/303       34:37   11:09       34:35
719   Val Klaudt             F 50-54     17/228       35:25   11:09       34:35
720   Jake Elliott           M 25-29     53/115       35:27   11:09       34:35
721   Kasey Hendrix          F 25-29     45/251       35:27   11:09       34:35
722   Jessica Elliott        F 25-29     44/251       35:27   11:09       34:35
723   Dave Osburn            M 55-59       8/65       39:03   11:09       34:35
724   John Kimbrell          M 50-54      18/86       36:11   11:10       34:36
725   Molly Crosswhite       F 01-19     63/303       36:10   11:10       34:37
726   Kim Greer              F 50-54     18/228       35:31   11:11       34:40
727   Yolanda Jones          F 35-39     45/278       37:09   11:11       34:40
728   Ryan Lingenfelter      M 35-39     40/112       34:42   11:11       34:41
729   Charlene Blankenship   F 50-54     19/228       35:06   11:11       34:41
730   Kristin Rogers         F 45-49     19/181       35:31   11:11       34:41
731   Shelley Rowan          F 25-29     46/251       37:31   11:11       34:41
732   Cody Rowan             M 25-29     55/115       37:31   11:12       34:42
733   Joey Morris            M 25-29     54/115       37:31   11:12       34:42
734   Kim Morris             F 35-39     46/278       37:31   11:12       34:43
735   David McBeath          M 60-64      12/64       35:22   11:12       34:44
736   Aaron Briix            M 01-19    109/264       36:37   11:12       34:44
737   Mary Hebert            F 30-34     58/293       36:38   11:12       34:44
738   Corey Briix            M 35-39     41/112       36:39   11:12       34:44
739   Michelle McBeath       F 30-34     59/293       35:23   11:13       34:46
740   Sam Reber              M 20-24      47/82       35:41   11:13       34:46
741   Celia Crowder          F 35-39     47/278       34:49   11:14       34:48
742   Nachole Bailey         F 35-39     48/278       34:51   11:14       34:50
743   Joy Hinchey            F 45-49     20/181       34:51   11:14       34:50
744   Kimberly Hyden         F 40-44     33/247       34:52   11:15       34:51
745   Melissa Secrest        F 30-34     60/293       37:35   11:15       34:52
746   Gretchen Stroud        F 25-29     47/251       37:44   11:15       34:52
747   Jin Kim                M 25-29     56/115       35:09   11:15       34:53
748   Kelly Oneal            F 35-39     49/278       37:17   11:15       34:53
749   Lauren Ferguson        F 20-24     51/191       37:27   11:15       34:53
750   Jackie Butler          M 25-29     57/115       36:39   11:15       34:54
751   Darae Shandy           F 25-29     48/251       37:35   11:15       34:54
752   Jessi Treadaway        F 20-24     52/191       34:57   11:16       34:57
753   Maggie Treadaway       F 01-19     64/303       34:57   11:16       34:57
754   Beth Walford           F 35-39     50/278       38:56   11:16       34:57
755   Claire Sims            F 25-29     49/251       38:56   11:16       34:57
756   Aaron Begay            M 25-29     58/115       39:27   11:16       34:57
757   Henry Talley           M 35-39     42/112       35:00   11:17       34:58
758   Jennifer Castellanos   F 35-39     51/278       35:45   11:17       34:58
759   Robin Carpenter        F 40-44     34/247       39:01   11:18       35:02
760   Elizabeth Vo           F 25-29     50/251       36:34   11:18       35:03
761   Peter Tran             M 25-29     59/115       36:34   11:18       35:03
762   Tanner Mock            M 01-19    110/264       35:22   11:19       35:04
763   Todd Hatchett          M 50-54      19/86       35:49   11:19       35:04
764   Erin Jackson           F 25-29     51/251       36:50   11:19       35:04
765   Jake Patman            M 01-19    111/264       35:22   11:19       35:05
766   Sarah Ross             F 35-39     52/278       36:44   11:19       35:05
767   Chloe Jesse            F 01-19     65/303       37:40   11:19       35:05
768   Ignatius Rozario       M 45-49      20/68       37:00   11:19       35:06
769   Caitlyn Jesse          F 01-19     66/303       37:41   11:20       35:07
770   Catie McCoy            F 20-24     53/191       38:53   11:20       35:07
771   Starr Gantz            F 60-64       4/75       36:00   11:20       35:08
772   Chonta Veal            F 35-39     53/278       37:32   11:20       35:09
773   Jonathan Veal          M 35-39     43/112       37:32   11:20       35:09
774   Stacie Hood            F 35-39     54/278       39:30   11:20       35:09
775   Season Kissinger       F 35-39     55/278       39:05   11:21       35:10
776   Emily Burgat           F 25-29     52/251       35:21   11:21       35:12
777   Michael Begley         M 25-29     60/115       36:33   11:21       35:12
778   Kristy Birchfield      F 35-39     56/278       36:52   11:22       35:13
779   Logan Abshire          M 01-19    112/264       38:39   11:22       35:13
780   Sarah Kate Lookabaugh  F 01-19     67/303       37:38   11:22       35:14
781   Danise Galloway        F 60-64       5/75       39:20   11:22       35:14
782   Vanessa Santos         F 30-34     61/293       38:06   11:22       35:15
783   Sheri Hayworth         F 35-39     57/278       37:56   11:23       35:16
784   Shay Lackey            F 50-54     20/228       38:40   11:23       35:16
785   Melissa Widiger        F 35-39     58/278       35:47   11:23       35:17
786   Sheryl Stoneking       F 45-49     21/181       36:03   11:23       35:17
787   Nikela Sandoval        F 20-24     54/191       36:40   11:23       35:17
788   Jose Renteria          M 20-24      48/82       38:20   11:23       35:17
789   Jaycee Chandler        F 01-19     68/303       38:39   11:23       35:18
790   Emma Forbes-Mile       F 20-24     55/191       37:08   11:24       35:19
791   Taylor Nixon           F 20-24     56/191       37:08   11:24       35:19
792   Jaden Koiner           F 01-19     69/303       40:32   11:24       35:21
793   Sydney Ellis           F 20-24     57/191       36:19   11:25       35:22
794   Stephanie Rowlan       F 20-24     58/191       36:20   11:25       35:22
795   Spencer Frazier        M 40-44     33/108       38:14   11:25       35:22
796   April Duran            F 35-39     59/278       38:02   11:25       35:23
797   Kevin Bright           M 40-44     34/108       37:17   11:25       35:24
798   Lisa Baker             F 30-34     62/293       39:34   11:25       35:24
799   Phoebe Bartlett        F 35-39     60/278       37:21   11:25       35:25
800   Andy Bartlett          M 35-39     44/112       37:21   11:25       35:25
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801   Jennifer Boyd          F 25-29     53/251       39:18   11:25       35:25
802   Nathan Clair           M 35-39     45/112       35:47   11:26       35:26
803   Sara Hamilton          F 01-19     70/303       35:58   11:26       35:26
804   Megan Downum           F 25-29     54/251       36:52   11:26       35:26
805   Casey Hamilton         M 01-19    113/264       35:59   11:26       35:28
806   Jay Johnson            M 50-54      20/86       39:47   11:27       35:29
807   Clint Jennings         M 30-34     40/104       40:01   11:27       35:29
808   Alex Guevara           M 25-29     61/115       36:15   11:27       35:30
809   Cassidy Bennett        F 25-29     55/251       36:35   11:27       35:30
810   Lauren Ramirez         F 30-34     63/293       37:23   11:27       35:30
811   Houston Johnson        M 20-24      49/82       39:48   11:27       35:30
812   Carrie Tinsley         F 25-29     56/251       40:02   11:27       35:30
813   Katie Symes            F 01-19     71/303       35:33   11:27       35:31
814   Chris Hollen           M 25-29     62/115       36:35   11:27       35:31
815   Kayla Jennings         F 20-24     59/191       40:04   11:27       35:31
816   Hector Rios, Jr.       M 50-54      21/86       35:46   11:28       35:32
817   Brandi Dodson          F 25-29     57/251       35:59   11:28       35:33
818   Keilan Dodson          M 25-29     63/115       35:59   11:28       35:33
819   Curtis McMillin        M 40-44     35/108       38:09   11:28       35:33
820   Jennifer Mitchell      F 35-39     61/278       38:50   11:28       35:33
821   Steve Gonsalves        M 40-44     36/108       39:44   11:28       35:33
822   Casy Rowell            M 20-24      50/82       39:47   11:28       35:33
823   Jennifer Lyles         F 20-24     60/191       40:30   11:28       35:33
824   Sheyenne Mitchell      F 01-19     72/303       38:50   11:28       35:34
825   Kelli Gonsalves        F 45-49     22/181       39:45   11:28       35:34
826   Sarah Mehan            F 30-34     64/293       35:37   11:29       35:35
827   Marti Hall             F 45-49     23/181       35:37   11:29       35:36
828   Kelly Shipley          F 30-34     65/293       35:37   11:29       35:36
829   Jo Wolf                F 75-99        1/6       37:36   11:29       35:36
830   David Thompson         M 30-34     41/104       39:08   11:29       35:36
831   Jack Shipley           M 01-19    114/264       35:40   11:30       35:38
832   Kathy Hoang            F 25-29     58/251       36:43   11:30       35:38
833   Eddie Willis           M 45-49      21/68       38:15   11:30       35:38
834   John Metcalf           M 25-29     64/115       40:07   11:30       35:38
835   Stacey Hodson          F 40-44     35/247       35:40   11:30       35:39
836   Ashley Ritenour        F 35-39     62/278       35:41   11:30       35:40
837   Addie Ritenour         F 01-19     73/303       35:41   11:30       35:40
838   Kevin Metcalf          M 50-54      22/86       40:07   11:30       35:40
839   John Metcalf           M 75-99       2/11       40:07   11:30       35:40
840   David Dickinson        M 25-29     65/115       36:45   11:31       35:41
841   Cody Adams             M 25-29     66/115       37:47   11:31       35:41
842   Donald Smith           M 55-59       9/65       40:17   11:31       35:42
843   Chris Whitman          M 25-29     67/115       40:21   11:31       35:43
844   Mark McAdow            M 55-59      10/65       35:46   11:32       35:45
845   Cassa Shafer           F 30-34     66/293       36:54   11:32       35:46
846   Morgan Hildebrandt     F 01-19     74/303       39:42   11:32       35:46
847   Laponna Cole           F 55-59      7/146       36:25   11:33       35:47
848   Chad Walker            M 40-44     37/108       37:20   11:33       35:47
849   Sean Pine              M 35-39     46/112       37:20   11:33       35:48
850   Anndee McGlory         F 30-34     67/293       37:43   11:33       35:48
851   Chuck Tanner           M 55-59      11/65       40:17   11:33       35:49
852   Whitney Carr           F 01-19     75/303       37:16   11:34       35:50
853   Denise W Streeter      F 50-54     21/228     1:15:54   11:34       35:52
854   Alonna Dray-Murray     F 25-29     59/251       35:54   11:35       35:53
855   Lacey Clarkson         F 20-24     61/191       35:55   11:35       35:53
856   Angi Shaffer           F 50-54     22/228       36:40   11:35       35:53
857   Cameron Babcock        M 01-19    115/264       37:48   11:35       35:53
858   Chris K. Streeter      M 20-24      51/82     1:15:55   11:35       35:53
859   Hannah Tate            F 01-19     76/303       37:44   11:35       35:54
860   Mike McCarty           M 50-54      23/86       35:56   11:35       35:55
861   Cheri Grunow           F 30-34     68/293       39:37   11:35       35:55
862   Sean-Michael Smith     M 01-19    116/264       39:27   11:35       35:56
863   Amanda Malone          F 25-29     60/251       38:53   11:36       35:58
864   Christy Tran           F 25-29     61/251       37:34   11:36       35:59
865   Kamilla Ali            F 01-19     77/303       38:54   11:36       35:59
866   Traci Tran             F 25-29     62/251       36:40   11:37       36:00
867   John Anderson          M 50-54      24/86       36:44   11:37       36:00
868   Laiken Knight          F 20-24     62/191       36:32   11:37       36:01
869   Jennifer Baker         F 35-39     63/278       36:45   11:37       36:01
870   Matt Albin             M 35-39     47/112       39:59   11:37       36:01
871   Maranda Flatlie        F 30-34     69/293       36:49   11:37       36:02
872   Jacob Kiser            M 01-19    117/264       38:52   11:37       36:02
873   Muhammad Ali           M 00-00        1/1       38:53   11:37       36:02
874   Hailey Payne           F 25-29     63/251       36:04   11:38       36:03
875   Shae Grooms            F 01-19     78/303       38:52   11:38       36:03
876   Jim Stotler            M 40-44     38/108       40:47   11:38       36:03
877   Eric Carlile           M 50-54      25/86       40:23   11:38       36:04
878   Angela Ball            F 25-29     64/251       36:21   11:38       36:05
879   William Bearden        M 30-34     42/104       37:20   11:38       36:05
880   Kathy Bryan            F 50-54     23/228       38:13   11:38       36:05
881   April Price            F 35-39     64/278       40:22   11:38       36:05
882   Dee Dee Carlile        F 50-54     24/228       40:22   11:39       36:06
883   Brooke Rhodes          F 25-29     65/251       40:40   11:39       36:06
884   Blake Rhodes           M 30-34     43/104       40:41   11:39       36:06
885   Siddhartha Rangineni   M 30-34     44/104       38:11   11:39       36:07
886   Jessica Lineberry      F 35-39     65/278       40:18   11:39       36:08
887   Andrea Knight          F 30-34     70/293       40:18   11:39       36:08
888   Phil Burke             M 35-39     48/112       38:08   11:40       36:09
889   Jack Hendley           M 75-99       3/11       36:49   11:40       36:10
890   Stan Johnson           M 30-34     45/104       37:33   11:40       36:10
891   Carol Joullian         F 50-54     25/228       38:26   11:40       36:11
892   Gene Holland           M 60-64      13/64       40:57   11:40       36:11
893   Kyle Autaubo           M 25-29     68/115       39:05   11:41       36:14
894   Tynisha Mannie         F 30-34     71/293       37:18   11:42       36:16
895   Taylor Martinez        F 20-24     63/191       36:18   11:42       36:17
896   Evelyn Raygoza         F 20-24     64/191       36:20   11:42       36:17
897   Diane Maguire          F 60-64       6/75       36:32   11:42       36:17
898   Jordan Oglesby         F 25-29     66/251       36:35   11:42       36:17
899   Jared Martinez         M 20-24      52/82       36:18   11:43       36:18
900   Justin Pearse          M 20-24      53/82       37:33   11:43       36:19
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901   Kylie Hagmaier         F 20-24     65/191       38:12   11:45       36:24
902   Robert Hutchison       M 40-44     39/108       39:48   11:45       36:24
903   Arrell Martindale      M 65-69       4/23       40:48   11:45       36:24
904   Kent Jackson           M 40-44     40/108       37:45   11:45       36:25
905   Bailey Stafford        F 01-19     79/303       39:30   11:45       36:25
906   Patrick Bovea          M 40-44     41/108       40:12   11:45       36:25
907   Jon Matlock            M 40-44     42/108       40:36   11:45       36:25
908   Janet Hieger           F 45-49     24/181       41:00   11:45       36:25
909   Ella Jones             F 01-19     80/303       37:16   11:45       36:26
910   Brooke Kalata          F 01-19     81/303       37:16   11:45       36:26
911   Bill Hicks             M 35-39     49/112       39:44   11:45       36:27
912   Shawn Stanford         M 25-29     69/115       36:45   11:46       36:28
913   Leanna Guevara         F 30-34     72/293       37:12   11:46       36:28
914   Eric Stalnaker         M 30-34     46/104       39:30   11:46       36:28
915   Angela Sonaggera       F 40-44     36/247       39:30   11:46       36:28
916   Adam Lewis             M 40-44     43/108       36:56   11:46       36:30
917   Michaellyn Greyeyes    F 25-29     67/251       36:33   11:47       36:31
918   Sarai Martinez         F 20-24     66/191       36:34   11:47       36:31
919   Christi Counihan       F 50-54     26/228       36:33   11:47       36:32
920   Lauren Votaw           F 20-24     67/191       36:33   11:47       36:32
921   Lori Sanden            F 45-49     25/181       36:33   11:47       36:32
922   Kimberly Blanton       F 50-54     27/228       41:15   11:47       36:32
923   Job Stanley            M 01-19    118/264       37:39   11:47       36:33
924   Mike Golshani          M 55-59      12/65       38:07   11:47       36:33
925   Charles Luevano        M 45-49      22/68       38:22   11:47       36:33
926   Melissa Jackson        F 30-34     73/293       41:16   11:47       36:33
927   Starleng Elliott       F 40-44     37/247       36:35   11:48       36:34
928   Brenna Baird           F 35-39     66/278       36:39   11:48       36:34
929   Christian Luevano      M 01-19    119/264       38:22   11:48       36:34
930   Dee Cousins            F 50-54     28/228       36:36   11:48       36:36
931   Mike Dougherty         M 60-64      14/64       36:39   11:49       36:38
932   Richard Cooper         M 40-44     44/108       36:40   11:49       36:39
933   Valerie Parker         F 45-49     26/181       37:06   11:49       36:39
934   Erin Fields            F 01-19     82/303       39:36   11:49       36:39
935   Carolyn Swain          F 25-29     68/251       39:55   11:49       36:39
936   Larry Fields           M 50-54      26/86       39:37   11:50       36:40
937   Jim Irwin              M 45-49      23/68       36:42   11:50       36:41
938   Michael Noakes         M 40-44     45/108       37:27   11:50       36:41
939   Megan Roy              F 20-24     68/191       40:25   11:50       36:41
940   Victoria Delarosa' Fel F 30-34     74/293       36:44   11:50       36:42
941   Sugunan Kunhiraman     M 40-44     46/108       37:10   11:50       36:42
942   Sandy Hunter           F 50-54     29/228       40:29   11:50       36:42
943   Angela Matlock         F 40-44     38/247       40:53   11:51       36:43
944   Jason Proper           M 40-44     47/108       36:45   11:51       36:44
945   Jessica Colpitt        F 25-29     69/251       38:51   11:51       36:44
946   Debora Bivins          F 55-59      8/146       39:45   11:51       36:44
947   Elechia Bryant         F 25-29     70/251       40:48   11:51       36:44
948   Young Chappell         F 55-59      9/146       37:01   11:51       36:45
949   Brice Fowler           M 35-39     50/112       37:59   11:51       36:45
950   Morgan Johnson         F 01-19     83/303       40:15   11:51       36:45
951   Cathy Vu               F 30-34     75/293       36:48   11:52       36:46
952   Jami Lancaster         F 25-29     71/251       37:33   11:52       36:46
953   Kaden Bowers           M 01-19    120/264       41:00   11:52       36:48
954   Kelly Gray             F 30-34     76/293       40:25   11:53       36:50
955   Scott Nachatilo        M 45-49      24/68       40:42   11:53       36:50
956   Crisi Crabbs           F 40-44     39/247       36:56   11:53       36:51
957   Eva Nagykaldi          F 40-44     40/247       37:00   11:53       36:51
958   Terah Townley          F 25-29     72/251       40:29   11:53       36:51
959   Erin Soulek            F 25-29     73/251       39:30   11:54       36:53
960   Kelly Howry            F 50-54     30/228       36:55   11:54       36:54
961   Estelle Hamlett        F 35-39     67/278       38:10   11:54       36:54
962   Criselda Carrillo      F 50-54     31/228       39:40   11:54       36:54
963   Meredith McKee         F 25-29     74/251       39:52   11:54       36:54
964   Jessica Tennant        F 25-29     75/251       40:47   11:55       36:55
965   Gregory Mumme          M 25-29     70/115       39:13   11:55       36:56
966   Mikal Harralson        M 01-19    121/264       40:08   11:55       36:56
967   Megan Whitehead        F 25-29     76/251       41:35   11:55       36:56
968   Yvonne Kennedy         F 40-44     41/247       36:58   11:55       36:58
969   Chris Carey            M 35-39     51/112       37:00   11:56       36:59
970   Nesha Olney            F 35-39     68/278       39:51   11:56       36:59
971   Bj Johnson             M 45-49      25/68       40:30   11:56       37:01
972   Darnesha Sellers       F 30-34     77/293       37:04   11:57       37:02
973   Christina Cooper       F 20-24     69/191       37:32   11:57       37:02
974   Maurice Stallworth     M 25-29     71/115       42:27   11:57       37:04
975   Valerie Miller         F 20-24     70/191       38:11   11:58       37:05
976   Alex Lobodiak          M 25-29     72/115       38:11   11:58       37:05
977   Jean Hatfield          F 65-69       2/34       41:09   11:58       37:05
978   Renee' Ake             F 35-39     69/278       41:47   11:58       37:05
979   Luis Anguiano          M 55-59      13/65       37:40   11:58       37:07
980   Traci Newell           F 40-44     42/247       41:21   11:58       37:07
981   Sherri Verble          F 45-49     27/181       37:17   11:59       37:08
982   Don Millican           M 60-64      15/64       40:18   11:59       37:08
983   Danielle Latimer       F 25-29     77/251       40:42   11:59       37:08
984   Cynthia Holik          F 45-49     28/181       37:10   11:59       37:09
985   Ilana Peiroo           F 40-44     43/247       41:34   11:59       37:09
986   Bobbi Simons           F 25-29     78/251       38:09   11:59       37:10
987   Sara Dow               F 35-39     70/278       38:21   11:59       37:10
988   Alfredo Ybarra         M 40-44     48/108       37:11   12:00       37:11
989   Michael Ybarra         M 01-19    122/264       37:12   12:00       37:11
990   Felipe Vieira          M 30-34     47/104       37:35   12:00       37:11
991   Justin Briggs          M 40-44     49/108       37:36   12:00       37:11
992   Kara Grafton           F 30-34     78/293       39:56   12:00       37:11
993   Kendra Hamilton        F 35-39     71/278       38:21   12:00       37:12
994   Joe Carter             M 50-54      27/86       40:42   12:01       37:14
995   Jarred Meister         M 25-29     73/115       41:45   12:01       37:14
996   Ken Knierim            M 55-59      14/65       37:53   12:01       37:15
997   Tanya Rochell          F 25-29     79/251       38:03   12:01       37:16
998   Andi Fagan             F 25-29     80/251       38:07   12:01       37:16
999   Robina Coffey          F 35-39     72/278       40:07   12:01       37:16
1000  Jonelle Johnson        F 50-54     32/228       41:34   12:01       37:16
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1001  Jeff Blevins           M 55-59      15/65       42:38   12:01       37:16
1002  Cami Anderson          F 45-49     29/181       37:19   12:02       37:17
1003  Tuan Pham              M 50-54      28/86       37:31   12:02       37:17
1004  Thulan Pham            F 01-19     84/303       37:32   12:02       37:17
1005  Ambrea Marshall        F 20-24     71/191       37:48   12:02       37:17
1006  Carlie Williams        F 20-24     72/191       38:31   12:02       37:17
1007  Tara Baird             F 25-29     81/251       38:31   12:02       37:17
1008  Karen Chaffin          F 55-59     10/146       41:13   12:02       37:17
1009  Ross Chaffin           M 30-34     48/104       41:14   12:02       37:18
1010  Robyn Marsh            F 55-59     11/146       41:59   12:02       37:18
1011  Amber King             F 20-24     73/191       38:15   12:03       37:20
1012  Isabella Butzer        F 01-19     85/303       42:16   12:03       37:20
1013  Laurel Stokes          F 40-44     44/247       37:21   12:03       37:21
1014  Torrey Butzer          F 45-49     30/181       42:16   12:03       37:21
1015  Jennifer Armstrong     F 25-29     82/251       37:36   12:03       37:22
1016  Hart Halverson         M 01-19    123/264       38:46   12:04       37:24
1017  Jake Marple            M 30-34     49/104       41:30   12:04       37:24
1018  Creed Halverson        M 01-19    124/264       38:46   12:04       37:25
1019  Lacyde Nelson          F 30-34     79/293       38:25   12:05       37:26
1020  Clayton Wagner         M 01-19    125/264       39:21   12:05       37:26
1021  Kelli Pettus           F 20-24     74/191       37:28   12:05       37:27
1022  Paul Howard            M 50-54      29/86       37:33   12:05       37:27
1023  Charity Rowsey         F 40-44     45/247       40:20   12:05       37:27
1024  Robert Ruckel          M 55-59      16/65       41:28   12:05       37:27
1025  Caleb Webb             M 01-19    126/264       38:44   12:05       37:28
1026  Debbie Barnett         F 45-49     31/181       39:32   12:05       37:28
1027  Steve Barnett          M 50-54      30/86       39:33   12:05       37:28
1028  Erick Gonzalez         M 01-19    127/264       42:00   12:05       37:28
1029  Jamie Blevins          F 30-34     80/293       42:52   12:05       37:28
1030  Amanda Camacho         F 30-34     81/293       37:31   12:05       37:29
1031  Angela Webb            F 35-39     73/278       38:45   12:05       37:29
1032  Cierra Webb            F 01-19     86/303       38:45   12:05       37:29
1033  Dana Templeton         F 50-54     33/228       42:01   12:05       37:29
1034  Aaron Heintz           M 35-39     52/112       38:23   12:06       37:30
1035  Haskell Heintz         M 01-19    128/264       38:23   12:06       37:30
1036  Jill Halverson         F 35-39     74/278       38:52   12:06       37:30
1037  Kea Walling            F 35-39     75/278       37:50   12:06       37:31
1038  Robert Williams        M 25-29     74/115       39:46   12:06       37:32
1039  Taylor Ruth            F 20-24     75/191       41:16   12:06       37:32
1040  Paden Blevins          F 01-19     87/303       42:55   12:06       37:32
1041  April Sewell           F 40-44     46/247       37:36   12:07       37:34
1042  Dana Heflin            F 35-39     76/278       38:29   12:07       37:35
1043  Tiffany Andersen       F 30-34     82/293       40:29   12:07       37:35
1044  Cheri Nine             F 30-34     83/293       40:30   12:07       37:35
1045  Dasha Sawyer           F 01-19     88/303       38:38   12:08       37:36
1046  Amber Taylor           F 35-39     77/278       40:29   12:08       37:36
1047  Mary Pat Sanford       F 60-64       7/75       37:38   12:08       37:37
1048  Megan Hildebrandt      F 01-19     89/303       41:32   12:08       37:37
1049  Sarah Colbert          F 01-19     90/303       39:29   12:09       37:39
1050  Christopher Hand       M 50-54      31/86       41:31   12:09       37:39
1051  Adam Stephens          M 30-34     50/104       41:31   12:09       37:40
1052  Nilda Hoffman          F 30-34     84/293       41:31   12:09       37:40
1053  Wesley Kennedy         M 65-69       5/23       37:41   12:09       37:41
1054  Liz Wright             F 50-54     34/228       39:16   12:09       37:41
1055  Kolby Kennedy          M 01-19    129/264       37:42   12:10       37:42
1056  Whitney Riggs Haaksma  F 30-34     85/293       40:30   12:10       37:43
1057  Trent Davis            M 30-34     51/104       37:46   12:10       37:44
1058  Karen Pepper           F 45-49     32/181       40:40   12:10       37:44
1059  Sharon Clark           F 50-54     35/228       41:34   12:11       37:45
1060  Ashley Ewbank          F 30-34     86/293       38:55   12:11       37:46
1061  Alissa Brigance        F 30-34     87/293       40:21   12:11       37:46
1062  Ashley Hardt           F 25-29     83/251       37:48   12:11       37:47
1063  Denise Crawford        F 55-59     12/146       37:52   12:11       37:47
1064  Debbie Lafrance        F 50-54     36/228       37:49   12:12       37:48
1065  Aurora Cunningham      F 45-49     33/181       41:34   12:12       37:48
1066  Chris O. Roberson      M 50-54      32/86       38:02   12:12       37:49
1067  Jarett Scott           M 01-19    130/264       40:23   12:12       37:49
1068  Chelsea Embery         F 30-34     88/293       37:56   12:12       37:50
1069  Ryan Savely            M 20-24      54/82       41:32   12:13       37:51
1070  Catina Manek           F 45-49     34/181       37:52   12:13       37:52
1071  Mark McKenzie          M 50-54      33/86       37:54   12:13       37:52
1072  Rich McClanahan        M 50-54      34/86       40:16   12:13       37:52
1073  Paula Lane             F 55-59     13/146       42:33   12:13       37:52
1074  Becky Switzer          F 60-64       8/75       41:24   12:13       37:53
1075  Darlene Brewer         F 01-19     91/303       38:04   12:14       37:54
1076  Gracen Hoke            F 01-19     94/303       40:30   12:14       37:54
1077  Carrie Abrams          F 01-19     92/303       40:30   12:14       37:54
1078  Harpr Barlow           F 01-19     93/303       40:30   12:14       37:54
1079  Mark Villado           M 40-44     50/108       38:26   12:14       37:55
1080  Keith Seppey           M 25-29     75/115       39:02   12:14       37:55
1081  Felicia Stroud         F 25-29     84/251       40:36   12:14       37:55
1082  Jason Davis            M 25-29     76/115       38:26   12:14       37:56
1083  Gwendal Besnard        M 25-29     77/115       38:28   12:15       37:57
1084  Marty Piel             M 55-59      17/65       38:35   12:15       37:57
1085  Herb Jones             M 50-54      35/86       40:26   12:15       37:57
1086  Plume McKillip         F 25-29     85/251       38:28   12:15       37:58
1087  D'Ana Guzman           F 01-19     95/303       38:00   12:15       37:59
1088  Brandon Funk           M 40-44     51/108       38:34   12:15       37:59
1089  Debbie Allison         F 60-64       9/75       42:22   12:15       37:59
1090  Jeremy Keil            M 25-29     78/115       38:02   12:15       38:00
1091  Aaron Koehn            M 30-34     52/104       38:28   12:15       38:00
1092  Melody Anderson        F 55-59     14/146       38:38   12:15       38:00
1093  Shamra Noakes          F 35-39     78/278       40:18   12:15       38:00
1094  Chintamani Jog         M 30-34     53/104       38:02   12:16       38:01
1095  Alesia Taylor          F 50-54     37/228       39:41   12:16       38:01
1096  Shelly Earnest         F 40-44     47/247       39:49   12:16       38:01
1097  Suresh Chandrasekaran  M 45-49      26/68       43:26   12:16       38:01
1098  Amy Patton             F 40-44     48/247       38:51   12:16       38:02
1099  Adrienne Donahoo       F 30-34     89/293       38:53   12:16       38:02
1100  Redonna Perry          F 40-44     49/247       41:20   12:16       38:02
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1101  Mark Pelfrey           M 45-49      27/68       40:34   12:17       38:04
1102  Jason Tennant          M 30-34     54/104       41:56   12:17       38:04
1103  Katrin Puckett         F 55-59     15/146       43:08   12:17       38:04
1104  Cheryl Messer          F 50-54     38/228       39:11   12:17       38:06
1105  Katie Klaudt           F 20-24     76/191       38:58   12:18       38:08
1106  Terri Byrns-Donahoo    F 35-39     79/278       41:50   12:18       38:08
1107  Megan Clubb            F 20-24     77/191       38:17   12:18       38:09
1108  Jennifer Blair         F 25-29     86/251       38:24   12:18       38:09
1109  Jordan Palmer          F 01-19     96/303       38:10   12:19       38:10
1110  Justin Lindstrom       M 40-44     52/108       38:58   12:19       38:10
1111  Blake Worlund          M 20-24      55/82       42:23   12:19       38:10
1112  Gina Dougherty         F 50-54     39/228       38:11   12:19       38:11
1113  Renai McClanahan       F 50-54     40/228       40:37   12:19       38:12
1114  Bill Worden            M 40-44     53/108       41:15   12:19       38:12
1115  Dana Collie            F 45-49     35/181       38:20   12:20       38:13
1116  Mimi Bilyeu            F 40-44     50/247       38:20   12:20       38:13
1117  Bradley Vanbebber      M 01-19    131/264       38:47   12:20       38:13
1118  Beatrice Williamson    F 35-39     80/278       38:19   12:20       38:15
1119  Matthew Zimmerman      M 40-44     54/108       39:10   12:20       38:15
1120  Kaycee Wagner          F 25-29     87/251       40:26   12:20       38:15
1121  Haley Jacobs           F 01-19     97/303       42:20   12:20       38:15
1122  Paul Pratt             M 60-64      16/64       40:01   12:21       38:16
1123  Brock Frazee           M 20-24      56/82       41:17   12:21       38:16
1124  Jennifer Hall          F 30-34     90/293       38:19   12:21       38:17
1125  Rhonda Owens           F 45-49     36/181       40:19   12:22       38:19
1126  Chris Burnett          M 45-49      28/68       40:00   12:22       38:20
1127  Connie Burnett         F 50-54     41/228       40:00   12:22       38:20
1128  Riley Hope             F 01-19     98/303       40:21   12:22       38:21
1129  Evin Johnson           F 01-19     99/303       38:30   12:23       38:22
1130  Gerald Butcher         M 55-59      18/65       38:52   12:23       38:22
1131  Tatum Davey            M 01-19    132/264       41:17   12:23       38:22
1132  Ciara Truax            F 25-29     88/251       40:38   12:23       38:23
1133  Carter Polson          M 01-19    133/264       40:39   12:24       38:25
1134  Megan Meyers           F 20-24     78/191       39:21   12:24       38:26
1135  Kendra Pepper          F 01-19    100/303       41:22   12:24       38:26
1136  Marilynn White         F 65-69       3/34       38:27   12:24       38:27
1137  Monica Barber          F 40-44     51/247       38:27   12:24       38:27
1138  Sara Martin            F 30-34     91/293       38:28   12:24       38:27
1139  Kyler Smith            M 01-19    134/264       39:20   12:24       38:27
1140  Dennis Moody           M 45-49      29/68       39:24   12:24       38:27
1141  Mandy Thompson         F 35-39     82/278       43:31   12:24       38:27
1142  Christy Hall           F 35-39     81/278       43:31   12:24       38:27
1143  Tan Bui                M 30-34     55/104       39:16   12:25       38:29
1144  Dana Chandler          F 45-49     37/181       41:50   12:25       38:29
1145  Amy Whitacre           F 40-44     52/247       43:55   12:25       38:29
1146  Ben Whitmore           M 20-24      57/82       42:02   12:25       38:31
1147  Rhonda Southerland     F 45-49     38/181       39:33   12:26       38:32
1148  Jacqueline Murphy      F 40-44     53/247       38:34   12:26       38:33
1149  Katelynn Murphy        F 01-19    101/303       38:34   12:26       38:33
1150  Luke Decicco           M 01-19    135/264       38:34   12:26       38:33
1151  Robert Bennett         M 30-34     56/104       42:38   12:26       38:33
1152  Connor Neff            M 20-24      58/82       38:36   12:27       38:35
1153  Nicholas Decicco       M 01-19    136/264       38:36   12:27       38:35
1154  Anil Pillai            M 40-44     55/108       39:02   12:27       38:35
1155  Lisa Rodgers           F 35-39     83/278       39:37   12:27       38:35
1156  Sandra Marlin          F 60-64      10/75       42:44   12:27       38:37
1157  Joanne Phillips        F 40-44     54/247       40:10   12:28       38:38
1158  Sarah Pringle          F 20-24     79/191       42:10   12:28       38:38
1159  Felicia Stiger         F 35-39     84/278       40:51   12:28       38:39
1160  Juli Ledbetter         F 30-34     92/293       41:13   12:28       38:39
1161  Kelly Horton           F 40-44     56/247       42:19   12:28       38:39
1162  Shannon Griffin        F 40-44     55/247       42:19   12:28       38:39
1163  Stacy Delaplain        F 45-49     39/181       39:17   12:28       38:40
1164  Suzanne Flood          F 25-29     89/251       39:50   12:28       38:40
1165  Ashlee Beats           F 01-19    102/303       41:37   12:29       38:41
1166  Brandon Guest          M 01-19    137/264       41:37   12:29       38:41
1167  Candace Hladik         F 40-44     57/247       39:39   12:29       38:42
1168  Ashley Sanders         F 25-29     90/251       39:54   12:29       38:42
1169  Natalie Akin           F 30-34     93/293       40:22   12:29       38:42
1170  Garrett Haskins        M 20-24      59/82       40:31   12:29       38:42
1171  Joshua Drew            M 01-19    138/264       40:41   12:29       38:42
1172  Rachael Wurzer         F 30-34     94/293       39:17   12:29       38:43
1173  Kathy Bishop           F 50-54     42/228       40:32   12:29       38:43
1174  Benjamin Drew          M 01-19    139/264       40:41   12:30       38:44
1175  Chloe Sutterfield      F 01-19    103/303       42:53   12:30       38:44
1176  Noah McCord            M 01-19    140/264       38:59   12:30       38:45
1177  Sara Abbott            F 30-34     95/293       39:53   12:30       38:45
1178  Benny Jacobs           M 35-39     53/112       42:52   12:30       38:45
1179  Brian Lee              M 40-44     56/108       39:14   12:31       38:47
1180  Kendall George         M 40-44     57/108       40:23   12:31       38:47
1181  Hannah Voise           F 20-24     80/191       41:29   12:31       38:47
1182  Sarah Kennedy          F 45-49     40/181       41:29   12:31       38:47
1183  Janet Hoelscher        F 60-64      11/75       41:29   12:31       38:47
1184  Camille Sutterfield    F 01-19    104/303       42:53   12:31       38:47
1185  Travis Sutterfield     M 40-44     58/108       42:54   12:31       38:47
1186  Riley Waddell          M 01-19    141/264       43:18   12:31       38:47
1187  James Phelps           M 25-29     79/115       39:29   12:31       38:48
1188  Lisa Murphy            F 40-44     58/247       41:07   12:31       38:48
1189  Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick    F 20-24     81/191       43:10   12:31       38:48
1190  Sarah Strother         F 35-39     85/278       41:56   12:31       38:49
1191  Bryce Johnson          M 55-59      19/65       38:51   12:32       38:51
1192  Renae McGregor         F 30-34     96/293       41:56   12:32       38:51
1193  Micah Decicco          M 01-19    142/264       38:53   12:32       38:52
1194  Nate Stukey            M 20-24      60/82       38:55   12:33       38:54
1195  Alex Griffin           F 01-19    105/303       41:18   12:33       38:54
1196  Elizabeth Nixon        F 30-34     97/293       40:33   12:33       38:55
1197  Jennifer Hazzard       F 35-39     86/278       41:43   12:33       38:55
1198  Jordan Long            F 20-24     82/191       40:51   12:34       38:56
1199  Aj Griffin             F 45-49     41/181       41:21   12:34       38:56
1200  Mary Kay Gumerlock     F 60-64      12/75       41:29   12:34       38:56
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1201  Geome Ramirez          F 01-19    106/303       41:41   12:34       38:56
1202  Andrea Brice           F 25-29     91/251       39:53   12:34       38:57
1203  Lovette Rausch         F 40-44     59/247       39:23   12:34       38:58
1204  Jenny Sohm             F 45-49     42/181       43:16   12:34       38:58
1205  Tiffanie Willits       F 25-29     92/251       42:34   12:35       38:59
1206  Juan Posada Eslava     M 25-29     80/115       42:39   12:35       38:59
1207  Natalie Fitzpatrick    F 30-34     98/293       43:21   12:35       38:59
1208  Susan Spiering         F 55-59     16/146       39:18   12:35       39:00
1209  Elise Kuykendall       F 30-34     99/293       42:17   12:35       39:00
1210  Laura Wilson           F 25-29     93/251       42:39   12:35       39:00
1211  Lori Olmstead          F 35-39     87/278       43:18   12:35       39:00
1212  Benjamin Palmer        M 01-19    143/264       43:24   12:35       39:00
1213  Carrie Bellm           F 50-54     43/228       39:02   12:35       39:01
1214  Cael Busteed           M 01-19    144/264       40:15   12:35       39:01
1215  Lindy Stanley          F 30-34    100/293       40:17   12:35       39:02
1216  Ranell Hill            F 40-44     60/247       40:19   12:35       39:02
1217  Mica Byrum             F 40-44     61/247       41:52   12:35       39:02
1218  Lauren Rushing         F 30-34    101/293       40:17   12:36       39:03
1219  Vanessa Palmer         F 35-39     88/278       43:27   12:36       39:03
1220  Mariaelena Ramirez     F 40-44     62/247       41:49   12:36       39:04
1221  Wesley Willits         M 30-34     57/104       42:34   12:36       39:04
1222  Zachary Crum           M 01-19    145/264       42:48   12:36       39:04
1223  Drew Palmer            M 40-44     59/108       43:27   12:36       39:04
1224  Emma Lowney            F 30-34    102/293       39:06   12:36       39:05
1225  Meg Busteed            F 40-44     63/247       40:20   12:37       39:06
1226  Grant Galvin           M 01-19    146/264       40:52   12:37       39:06
1227  Scott Renner           M 55-59      20/65       44:27   12:37       39:06
1228  Carlos Feliciano       M 30-34     58/104       39:09   12:37       39:07
1229  Stephani Bayhylle      F 45-49     43/181       42:45   12:37       39:08
1230  Greg Crum              M 40-44     60/108       42:50   12:37       39:08
1231  Jennifer Sturm         F 01-19    107/303       43:06   12:37       39:08
1232  Dalton Glover          M 01-19    147/264       43:07   12:37       39:08
1233  Angela Renner          F 20-24     83/191       44:27   12:37       39:08
1234  Christopher Killmer    M 30-34     59/104       39:10   12:38       39:09
1235  Nicole Wasileski       F 25-29     94/251       39:29   12:38       39:09
1236  Nora Castillo          F 35-39     89/278       39:11   12:38       39:10
1237  Paul Callegari         M 55-59      21/65       42:09   12:38       39:10
1238  Jennifer Killmer       F 25-29     95/251       39:12   12:38       39:11
1239  Alexis Ulm             F 20-24     84/191       39:40   12:38       39:11
1240  Isaac Hartman          M 01-19    148/264       42:22   12:38       39:11
1241  Luke Hartman           M 35-39     54/112       42:22   12:39       39:12
1242  Andrea Amos            F 35-39     90/278       39:14   12:39       39:13
1243  Liz Coffman            F 25-29     96/251       41:59   12:39       39:13
1244  Kim Chapin             F 35-39     91/278       39:15   12:40       39:15
1245  Yvette Hicks           F 40-44     64/247       39:16   12:40       39:15
1246  Susie Overturf         F 55-59     17/146       41:15   12:40       39:17
1247  Jeffrey Froysland      M 60-64      17/64       42:07   12:41       39:19
1248  Mike Tolman            M 50-54      36/86       43:36   12:41       39:19
1249  Courtney Heap          F 30-34    103/293       40:19   12:41       39:20
1250  Kacy Bieligk Bailey    F 30-34    104/293       39:45   12:42       39:21
1251  Kimberly Gaines        F 25-29     97/251       40:48   12:42       39:22
1252  Jared Nelson           M 30-34     60/104       42:36   12:42       39:22
1253  Teresa Upton           F 40-44     65/247       42:10   12:42       39:23
1254  Stacey Stewart         F 30-34    105/293       42:49   12:42       39:23
1255  Savannah Aleman        F 25-29     98/251       40:23   12:43       39:24
1256  Paige Slopey           F 01-19    108/303       39:54   12:43       39:25
1257  Billy Stewart          M 30-34     61/104       42:51   12:43       39:25
1258  Casie Smith            F 20-24     85/191       44:22   12:43       39:25
1259  Andrew Skidmore        M 25-29     81/115       39:27   12:43       39:26
1260  Natalia Harmon         F 30-34    106/293       40:06   12:44       39:27
1261  Bryan Nelson           M 50-54      37/86       42:41   12:44       39:27
1262  Randa Pirrong          F 35-39     92/278       42:36   12:44       39:28
1263  Jennifer Carrasco      F 25-29     99/251       39:30   12:44       39:29
1264  Sanjuanita Carrasco    F 25-29    100/251       39:30   12:44       39:29
1265  Kristin Giffin         F 30-34    107/293       39:34   12:44       39:29
1266  Cort Giffin            M 40-44     61/108       39:34   12:44       39:29
1267  Latisha Sutton         F 25-29    101/251       40:07   12:44       39:29
1268  Kayla Knierim          F 25-29    102/251       40:08   12:44       39:29
1269  Emma Farris            F 25-29    103/251       40:08   12:44       39:29
1270  Anna Gentry            F 30-34    108/293       41:22   12:44       39:29
1271  Jarrett Gentry         M 35-39     55/112       41:23   12:44       39:29
1272  Stacy Lane             F 30-34    109/293       41:33   12:45       39:31
1273  Robert Armbruster      M 65-69       6/23       42:51   12:45       39:31
1274  Michelle Robertson     F 45-49     44/181       41:31   12:45       39:33
1275  Brittany McCrary       F 25-29    104/251       39:52   12:47       39:37
1276  Catherine Plotkin      F 50-54     44/228       42:51   12:47       39:38
1277  Bill Robinson          M 70-74       1/13       45:54   12:47       39:38
1278  Mason Holliday         M 01-19    149/264       40:59   12:47       39:39
1279  Tracy Brock            F 40-44     66/247       41:56   12:48       39:40
1280  Lori Cornelsen         F 55-59     18/146       44:09   12:48       39:41
1281  Chad Lewis             M 45-49      30/68       44:21   12:48       39:41
1282  Amiee Pinkerton        F 25-29    105/251       40:21   12:48       39:42
1283  Sidney Risinger        M 55-59      22/65       41:14   12:49       39:43
1284  Kelly Ferguson         F 45-49     45/181       45:00   12:49       39:43
1285  Joanna Imes            F 35-39     93/278       42:29   12:49       39:44
1286  Koriann Ray            F 25-29    106/251       41:57   12:49       39:45
1287  Megan Jeffries         F 25-29    107/251       41:58   12:49       39:45
1288  Billy Sweiger          M 01-19    150/264       42:28   12:49       39:45
1289  Brittany Meagher       F 30-34    110/293       39:49   12:50       39:46
1290  Adam Trimble           M 30-34     62/104       39:49   12:50       39:46
1291  Michael Dill           M 50-54      38/86       40:34   12:50       39:46
1292  Kelsey Shrum           F 20-24     86/191       40:49   12:50       39:46
1293  Whitney Moore          F 20-24     87/191       39:48   12:50       39:47
1294  Jennifer Joy           F 30-34    111/293       44:14   12:50       39:48
1295  Carlos Hunter          M 35-39     56/112       44:24   12:50       39:48
1296  Fred Farris            M 55-59      23/65       40:28   12:51       39:49
1297  Angie Crandall         F 40-44     67/247       41:56   12:51       39:49
1298  James Lott             M 40-44     62/108       43:45   12:51       39:49
1299  Jana Clark             F 35-39     94/278       44:15   12:51       39:49
1300  Faith Prausa           F 01-19    109/303       44:53   12:51       39:49
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1301  Paul Brouchoud         M 45-49      31/68       40:37   12:51       39:50
1302  Robert Prausa          M 40-44     63/108       44:54   12:51       39:50
1303  Susan Jones            F 50-54     45/228       39:52   12:51       39:51
1304  Larson Wiggins         M 01-19    151/264       41:51   12:51       39:51
1305  Kris Keiser            M 35-39     57/112       44:33   12:51       39:51
1306  Heather Lott           F 35-39     95/278       43:47   12:52       39:54
1307  Avery Marchino         F 01-19    110/303       44:24   12:53       39:55
1308  Adrienne Johnson       F 25-29    108/251       44:25   12:53       39:55
1309  Gemma Candido          F 45-49     46/181       45:21   12:53       39:55
1310  Jada Bryant            F 35-39     96/278       40:24   12:53       39:56
1311  Julie Snoeck           F 40-44     68/247       41:59   12:53       39:56
1312  Angela Edwards         F 30-34    112/293       42:40   12:53       39:56
1313  Kenton Fulton          M 50-54      39/86       44:25   12:53       39:56
1314  April Woodard          F 45-49     47/181       39:57   12:53       39:57
1315  Jamie Holliday         M 40-44     64/108       41:16   12:54       39:58
1316  Larry Dudley           M 40-44     65/108       40:20   12:54       39:59
1317  Chad Marchino          M 40-44     66/108       44:29   12:54       39:59
1318  Nadia Khan             F 20-24     88/191       44:33   12:55       40:01
1319  Jennifer Willis        F 35-39     97/278       40:03   12:55       40:02
1320  Aimee Watson           F 40-44     69/247       41:43   12:55       40:03
1321  Milana Foster          F 40-44     70/247       44:50   12:55       40:03
1322  Chester Anderson       M 30-34     63/104       40:08   12:55       40:04
1323  Kelsey Hinson          F 20-24     89/191       40:21   12:55       40:04
1324  Jill Myer              F 60-64      13/75       42:34   12:55       40:04
1325  Nicole Edgar           F 35-39     98/278       42:48   12:55       40:04
1326  Megan Evans            F 30-34    114/293       45:07   12:55       40:04
1327  Kate Evans             F 30-34    113/293       45:07   12:55       40:04
1328  Harlee Newby           F 01-19    111/303       41:26   12:56       40:05
1329  Rhonda Hansen          F 50-54     46/228       42:49   12:56       40:05
1330  Jamie Blackfox         F 35-39     99/278       42:36   12:56       40:06
1331  Tim Lathrop            M 30-34     64/104       41:29   12:56       40:07
1332  Chi Nguyen             F 30-34    115/293       41:17   12:57       40:08
1333  Harley Tate            F 01-19    112/303       41:57   12:57       40:08
1334  Devre Newby            F 01-19    113/303       41:30   12:57       40:09
1335  Susan Tanner           F 55-59     19/146       44:36   12:57       40:09
1336  Steve Boheler          M 55-59      24/65       45:25   12:57       40:09
1337  Paige Idleman          F 01-19    114/303       40:27   12:57       40:10
1338  Amy Glenn              F 30-34    116/293       41:50   12:58       40:12
1339  Elizabeth Tate         F 01-19    115/303       42:02   12:58       40:13
1340  Sherri Baer            F 45-49     48/181       43:13   12:58       40:13
1341  Kaelyn Myrick          F 01-19    116/303       43:17   12:58       40:13
1342  Troy Chisum            M 70-74       2/13       41:13   12:59       40:14
1343  Stacey Owen            F 50-54     47/228       41:38   12:59       40:14
1344  Abbey Richards         F 35-39    100/278       42:35   12:59       40:14
1345  Kayla Scalercio        F 20-24     90/191       43:17   12:59       40:14
1346  Ashley Dussault        F 35-39    101/278       41:27   13:00       40:17
1347  Cameron Jones          M 01-19    152/264       40:37   13:00       40:18
1348  Kelley Hudson          M 50-54      40/86       40:20   13:00       40:19
1349  Misty Elliott          F 35-39    102/278       45:08   13:00       40:19
1350  Keith Smith            M 55-59      25/65       42:08   13:01       40:20
1351  Souna Phollurxa        F 35-39    103/278       40:24   13:01       40:21
1352  Jonathan Marcoulides   M 45-49      32/68       41:19   13:01       40:22
1353  Debbie Brown           F 50-54     48/228       42:27   13:01       40:22
1354  Dana Springer          F 35-39    104/278       45:41   13:02       40:24
1355  Corey Vance            M 01-19    153/264       45:41   13:02       40:25
1356  Jaime Campbell         F 20-24     91/191       42:31   13:03       40:26
1357  Becky Watson           F 40-44     71/247       44:26   13:03       40:26
1358  Stefanie Cannon        F 35-39    105/278       42:55   13:03       40:27
1359  Sicily Orth            F 30-34    117/293       43:56   13:03       40:27
1360  Chance Thomas          M 01-19    154/264       41:31   13:03       40:28
1361  Elenoa Paysnoe         F 35-39    106/278       42:24   13:03       40:28
1362  Eric Woodard           M 30-34     65/104       45:17   13:03       40:28
1363  Mavis Rutherford       F 55-59     20/146       44:48   13:04       40:29
1364  Bill Woodard           M 60-64      18/64       45:18   13:04       40:29
1365  Jonathan Smith         M 20-24      61/82       43:08   13:04       40:30
1366  Natasha Rutherford     F 30-34    118/293       44:48   13:04       40:30
1367  Wyatt Tate             M 01-19    155/264       42:21   13:05       40:32
1368  Andrew Tate            M 01-19    156/264       42:22   13:05       40:32
1369  Cheyene Spencer        F 25-29    109/251       44:32   13:05       40:32
1370  Wendy Hecht            F 50-54     49/228       44:59   13:05       40:32
1371  Tim Hudson             M 50-54      41/86       40:34   13:05       40:33
1372  Susan Kanter           F 50-54     50/228       40:35   13:05       40:34
1373  Codi Maxwell           F 01-19    117/303       42:21   13:05       40:34
1374  Aubrey Glover          F 01-19    118/303       44:32   13:05       40:34
1375  Tammy Deela            F 45-49     49/181       40:37   13:06       40:36
1376  Aaron Duran            M 40-44     67/108       40:38   13:06       40:37
1377  Sheeva Azma            F 30-34    119/293       40:42   13:06       40:37
1378  Cindy Robertson        F 50-54     51/228       45:21   13:06       40:37
1379  Edward Moran           M 60-64      19/64       43:35   13:07       40:39
1380  Tara Johnson           F 40-44     72/247       44:06   13:07       40:39
1381  John Gloria            M 50-54      42/86       44:39   13:07       40:39
1382  Kerry Brinkley         F 25-29    110/251       41:19   13:07       40:40
1383  Kristen Raney          F 20-24     92/191       40:43   13:08       40:42
1384  Tammy Pittman          F 40-44     73/247       45:55   13:08       40:42
1385  Melissa Pitts-Johnson  F 30-34    120/293       42:21   13:08       40:44
1386  Sandy Manning          F 40-44     74/247       45:09   13:08       40:44
1387  Kendra Zmek            F 35-39    107/278       41:20   13:09       40:46
1388  Beth Chandler          F 55-59     21/146       41:00   13:10       40:49
1389  Erin Rivas             F 30-34    121/293       41:00   13:10       40:49
1390  Jenna Brower           F 25-29    111/251       42:10   13:10       40:49
1391  Lindsey Goodenow       F 30-34    122/293       40:51   13:10       40:50
1392  Julia Bond             F 20-24     93/191       41:18   13:10       40:50
1393  Shelli Butler          F 40-44     75/247       41:25   13:11       40:51
1394  Sean Satterfield       M 45-49      33/68       45:21   13:11       40:51
1395  Brian Soles            M 35-39     58/112       45:23   13:11       40:51
1396  Whitney Payne          F 20-24     94/191       45:24   13:11       40:51
1397  Scotty Roller          M 25-29     82/115       44:56   13:11       40:52
1398  Jennifer Schroeder     F 35-39    108/278       45:25   13:11       40:52
1399  Mandy Clifton          F 45-49     50/181       40:55   13:11       40:53
1400  Tim Rogers             M 30-34     66/104       44:27   13:11       40:53
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1401  Amelia Deloera         F 35-39    109/278       40:58   13:12       40:56
1402  Concepcion Pando       F 20-24     95/191       41:01   13:13       40:57
1403  Olivia Upton           F 01-19    119/303       43:43   13:13       40:57
1404  Tiffany McVay          F 30-34    123/293       41:03   13:13       40:58
1405  Margaret Reese         F 55-59     22/146       42:08   13:13       40:58
1406  Jade Hardwick          F 30-34    124/293       42:31   13:13       40:58
1407  Carrie Tate            F 35-39    110/278       42:49   13:13       40:58
1408  Stuart Tate            M 50-54      43/86       42:49   13:13       40:59
1409  Nicholas Thompson      M 25-29     83/115       43:39   13:14       41:00
1410  Kirby Killen           F 20-24     96/191       43:39   13:14       41:00
1411  Cheryn Mok             F 35-39    111/278       45:48   13:14       41:00
1412  Ashley Worlund         F 20-24     97/191       45:14   13:14       41:01
1413  Melinda Gerlach        F 30-34    125/293       41:08   13:14       41:02
1414  Tina King              F 50-54     52/228       41:57   13:14       41:02
1415  Cecilia Robinson       F 40-44     76/247       41:04   13:15       41:03
1416  Jordan Garrett         F 20-24     98/191       41:59   13:15       41:03
1417  Becky Brewer           F 40-44     77/247       41:15   13:15       41:04
1418  Seth Dotson            M 01-19    157/264       44:51   13:15       41:04
1419  Bethel Romero          F 25-29    112/251       43:36   13:15       41:05
1420  Joy Pelfrey            F 35-39    112/278       43:36   13:15       41:06
1421  Jennifer Manning       F 30-34    126/293       43:02   13:16       41:07
1422  Cathy Brown            F 35-39    113/278       45:12   13:16       41:08
1423  Dana Northcutt         F 45-49     51/181       45:49   13:16       41:09
1424  Casey Morgan           F 25-29    113/251       45:49   13:16       41:09
1425  J D Northcutt          M 45-49      34/68       45:49   13:16       41:09
1426  Tamera Herzog          F 45-49     52/181       45:54   13:16       41:09
1427  Linda Lobmeyer         F 40-44     78/247       42:20   13:17       41:10
1428  Kinta Cravens          F 40-44     79/247       44:32   13:17       41:10
1429  Messina Major          F 01-19    120/303       44:32   13:17       41:10
1430  Kaylan Pickard         F 20-24     99/191       41:30   13:17       41:11
1431  Brandy Jones           F 25-29    114/251       41:47   13:17       41:11
1432  Pat McBeath            F 55-59     23/146       41:49   13:17       41:11
1433  Gabby Maxwell          F 45-49     53/181       41:15   13:17       41:12
1434  Kae Holt               F 25-29    115/251       42:58   13:17       41:12
1435  Melissa Knapp          F 35-39    114/278       45:45   13:17       41:12
1436  Dawn Addison           F 35-39    115/278       45:19   13:18       41:13
1437  Amanda Winn            F 25-29    116/251       43:00   13:18       41:14
1438  Jimmy Brigance         M 35-39     59/112       43:50   13:18       41:14
1439  Belinda Satterfield    F 45-49     54/181       45:44   13:18       41:14
1440  Glenna Frawner         F 40-44     80/247       42:31   13:19       41:17
1441  Seth McDonnell         M 35-39     60/112       41:20   13:19       41:18
1442  Melanie Davis          F 50-54     53/228       41:21   13:20       41:19
1443  Olivia McDonnell       F 01-19    121/303       41:21   13:20       41:19
1444  Amber Conrady          F 01-19    122/303       41:38   13:20       41:19
1445  Julie Pruitt           F 45-49     55/181       42:43   13:20       41:19
1446  Robert Neal            M 45-49      35/68       43:57   13:20       41:19
1447  Whitney Clark          F 20-24    100/191       44:08   13:20       41:19
1448  Megan Burnett          F 01-19    123/303       41:20   13:20       41:20
1449  Lauren Neal            F 40-44     81/247       43:57   13:20       41:20
1450  Siarah King            F 25-29    117/251       45:56   13:20       41:21
1451  Tracy Dickens          F 40-44     82/247       42:35   13:21       41:22
1452  Luke Kallberg          M 30-34     67/104       46:26   13:21       41:22
1453  Nickol Edwards Gregg   F 35-39    116/278       41:38   13:21       41:23
1454  Wesley Pruitt          M 45-49      36/68       42:46   13:21       41:23
1455  Brandon Preston        M 25-29     84/115       45:42   13:21       41:23
1456  Jarrod Hobson          M 35-39     61/112       44:14   13:21       41:24
1457  Sam Mitchell           M 01-19    158/264       44:14   13:21       41:24
1458  Eli McCall             M 01-19    159/264       44:23   13:22       41:25
1459  Jennifer Storie        F 40-44     83/247       43:19   13:22       41:26
1460  Karen Kallberg         F 35-39    117/278       46:31   13:22       41:26
1461  John Bryce             M 35-39     62/112       42:54   13:22       41:27
1462  Cailyn Ford            F 20-24    101/191       42:09   13:23       41:29
1463  Isabella Brisco-Schofi F 01-19    124/303       42:10   13:23       41:29
1464  Samuel Olson           M 01-19    160/264       43:27   13:23       41:29
1465  James Schofield        M 30-34     68/104       42:11   13:23       41:30
1466  Beth Geatches          F 20-24    102/191       44:10   13:24       41:32
1467  Keaton Mawhee          M 01-19    161/264       44:59   13:24       41:32
1468  Terri Tilford          F 50-54     54/228       41:42   13:24       41:33
1469  Carl Stover            M 70-74       3/13       43:06   13:24       41:33
1470  Tynetta Cooper         F 50-54     55/228       43:48   13:24       41:33
1471  Barbara Barrow         F 55-59     24/146       41:35   13:25       41:34
1472  Kimberly Atchley       F 45-49     56/181       43:30   13:25       41:34
1473  Keri Mitchell          F 35-39    118/278       44:23   13:25       41:34
1474  Leslie Weiher          F 30-34    127/293       44:23   13:25       41:34
1475  Aaron Drew             M 01-19    162/264       43:33   13:25       41:35
1476  Brian Spiering         M 55-59      26/65       41:53   13:25       41:36
1477  Cindy Leatherock       F 55-59     25/146       41:53   13:25       41:36
1478  Cyndi Crook            F 45-49     57/181       42:47   13:25       41:36
1479  Caden Wells            M 01-19    163/264       43:04   13:25       41:36
1480  Christina Smith        F 45-49     58/181       44:17   13:25       41:36
1481  Josh Cornelius         M 35-39     63/112       44:20   13:25       41:37
1482  Jj Cornelius           M 01-19    164/264       44:20   13:25       41:37
1483  Ashley West            F 20-24    103/191       46:34   13:26       41:38
1484  Teresa King            F 45-49     59/181       46:04   13:26       41:40
1485  Alyson Orr-Dodd        F 30-34    128/293       46:34   13:26       41:40
1486  Kapil Ranganathan      M 30-34     69/104       43:17   13:27       41:41
1487  Deepika Neel           F 25-29    118/251       43:18   13:27       41:41
1488  Parker Mawhee          M 01-19    165/264       45:11   13:27       41:42
1489  Darrien Thomas         F 20-24    104/191       45:57   13:27       41:42
1490  Greg Rushing           M 40-44     68/108       42:46   13:27       41:43
1491  Korey Mawhee           M 40-44     69/108       45:11   13:28       41:44
1492  Susan Shobeiri         F 01-19    125/303       42:10   13:28       41:46
1493  Dana Rushing           F 40-44     84/247       42:48   13:28       41:46
1494  Kurtis Cedoz           M 01-19    166/264       43:37   13:28       41:46
1495  Alicia Spears          F 35-39    119/278       46:43   13:29       41:47
1496  Jimmy Jolly            M 60-64      20/64       44:45   13:29       41:48
1497  Heath Bowers           M 35-39     64/112       46:00   13:29       41:48
1498  Blake Spears           M 40-44     70/108       46:43   13:29       41:48
1499  Skylar Sewell          F 01-19    126/303       41:50   13:29       41:49
1500  Brook Zerr             F 01-19    127/303       41:52   13:30       41:51
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1501  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 60-64      21/64       42:06   13:30       41:52
1502  Cheyenne Davis         F 01-19    128/303       43:51   13:30       41:52
1503  Amanda Bumgarner       F 25-29    119/251       44:17   13:30       41:52
1504  Cindy Velez            F 35-39    120/278       42:41   13:31       41:53
1505  Pam Reese              F 50-54     56/228       44:17   13:31       41:53
1506  Sara Asmussen          F 30-34    129/293       45:56   13:31       41:54
1507  Tiara Glover           F 30-34    130/293       43:53   13:31       41:55
1508  Tiffany Florence       F 30-34    131/293       44:00   13:32       41:57
1509  Murphy Chesley         F 01-19    129/303       46:47   13:32       41:57
1510  Greg Peery             M 50-54      44/86       43:20   13:33       41:59
1511  Kari Wendt             F 25-29    120/251       42:01   13:33       42:00
1512  Staci Jennings         F 20-24    105/191       46:33   13:33       42:00
1513  Ana Skelly             F 35-39    121/278       42:03   13:33       42:01
1514  Chris Schat            M 25-29     85/115       46:37   13:33       42:01
1515  Tenille Mehl           F 30-34    132/293       46:38   13:33       42:01
1516  Kevin Chesley          M 35-39     65/112       46:50   13:33       42:01
1517  Detrone Stewart        M 35-39     66/112       44:41   13:34       42:02
1518  Wendy Stewart          F 35-39    122/278       44:41   13:34       42:02
1519  Christopher Weston     M 30-34     70/104       46:58   13:34       42:02
1520  Josh Jennings          M 25-29     86/115       46:36   13:34       42:03
1521  Sarah Weston           F 30-34    133/293       46:58   13:34       42:03
1522  Joseph Wilson          M 35-39     67/112       43:21   13:34       42:04
1523  Anne Avery             F 50-54     57/228       44:12   13:34       42:04
1524  Kelli Jester           F 30-34    134/293       44:50   13:34       42:04
1525  Robert Holliday        M 20-24      62/82       46:17   13:34       42:04
1526  Timothy Sirbek         M 25-29     87/115       46:18   13:34       42:04
1527  Elijah Wilson          M 01-19    167/264       43:23   13:35       42:05
1528  Sarah Wilson           F 30-34    135/293       44:50   13:35       42:05
1529  Mukti Patel            F 40-44     85/247       46:17   13:35       42:05
1530  Rachel Olsen           F 20-24    106/191       42:07   13:35       42:06
1531  Trina Longman          F 40-44     86/247       42:28   13:35       42:06
1532  Shelby Vallandingham   F 25-29    121/251       42:30   13:35       42:06
1533  Zachary Flora          M 35-39     68/112       44:02   13:35       42:06
1534  Amy Hubbard            F 40-44     87/247       42:08   13:35       42:07
1535  Evie Wilson            F 01-19    130/303       43:25   13:35       42:07
1536  Jessie Jennings        F 20-24    107/191       46:45   13:35       42:08
1537  Alexander Oldfield     M 01-19    168/264       44:00   13:36       42:09
1538  Kathy Hermansen        F 55-59     26/146       45:03   13:36       42:09
1539  De Ann Williams        F 50-54     58/228       43:49   13:36       42:11
1540  John Oldfield          M 65-69       7/23       44:01   13:36       42:11
1541  Jenniffer Wallace      F 25-29    122/251       42:14   13:37       42:13
1542  Michelle Magan         F 40-44     88/247       46:46   13:37       42:13
1543  Cherish Ralls          F 30-34    136/293       47:07   13:37       42:13
1544  Steven Heinley         M 55-59      27/65       42:41   13:37       42:14
1545  Jacob Magan            M 35-39     69/112       46:46   13:37       42:14
1546  Brenda Stacy           F 55-59     27/146       42:16   13:38       42:15
1547  Laurie Rhodes          F 50-54     59/228       43:56   13:38       42:15
1548  Darla Purser           F 25-29    123/251       42:17   13:38       42:16
1549  Shannon Dameron        F 35-39    123/278       42:22   13:38       42:16
1550  Kristin Beckham        F 40-44     89/247       42:23   13:38       42:17
1551  Broderick Hardrick     M 45-49      37/68       42:53   13:38       42:17
1552  Chasity Navarro        F 30-34    137/293       46:24   13:38       42:17
1553  Jerrod Detwiler        M 30-34     71/104       46:25   13:38       42:17
1554  Joy Straley            F 35-39    124/278       42:26   13:39       42:20
1555  Laura Travis           F 35-39    125/278       45:54   13:39       42:20
1556  Jasmine Fountain       F 01-19    131/303       42:22   13:40       42:21
1557  Madonna Gallant        F 50-54     60/228       43:30   13:40       42:21
1558  Lance Hunt             M 40-44     71/108       44:15   13:40       42:21
1559  Kim Peck               F 01-19    132/303       43:30   13:40       42:22
1560  Thane Ross             M 01-19    169/264       45:52   13:41       42:24
1561  Cheryl Jones           F 55-59     28/146       47:30   13:41       42:24
1562  Jennifer Perry         F 01-19    133/303       42:34   13:41       42:25
1563  Baylee Samonte         F 01-19    134/303       44:01   13:41       42:25
1564  Julie Bermudez         F 35-39    126/278       44:55   13:41       42:25
1565  Jenni Fredrickson      F 25-29    124/251       42:51   13:41       42:26
1566  Jackson Osborn         M 01-19    170/264       44:28   13:41       42:26
1567  Roger Ross             M 35-39     70/112       45:53   13:41       42:26
1568  Betsi Griffin          F 25-29    125/251       42:55   13:42       42:27
1569  Pascha Sanders         F 30-34    138/293       43:02   13:42       42:27
1570  Carrie Hewitt          F 50-54     61/228       44:03   13:42       42:27
1571  Gloria Woods           F 25-29    126/251       44:57   13:42       42:27
1572  Gabriel Sanders        M 01-19    171/264       43:02   13:42       42:28
1573  Sara Watkins           F 35-39    127/278       42:37   13:42       42:29
1574  Ashton McCall          F 25-29    127/251       42:40   13:43       42:30
1575  Michael Bryce          M 01-19    172/264       43:58   13:43       42:30
1576  Paige Ross             F 01-19    135/303       45:57   13:43       42:30
1577  Dyanna Johnston        F 35-39    128/278       44:07   13:43       42:31
1578  Elizabeth Trenary      F 35-39    129/278       44:07   13:43       42:31
1579  Erin Maxwell           F 35-39    130/278       44:49   13:43       42:32
1580  Kristi Maxwell         F 30-34    139/293       44:48   13:44       42:35
1581  Scott Maxwell          M 30-34     72/104       44:48   13:44       42:35
1582  Ed Maxwell             M 70-74       4/13       44:49   13:44       42:35
1583  Kelly Davis            F 20-24    108/191       44:29   13:45       42:36
1584  Blake Davis            M 20-24      63/82       44:29   13:45       42:36
1585  Alex Irwin             M 01-19    173/264       43:06   13:45       42:37
1586  Julia Garcia Irwin     F 50-54     62/228       43:07   13:45       42:37
1587  Tom Ryan               M 65-69       8/23       45:20   13:45       42:37
1588  Tricia Drew            F 40-44     90/247       44:22   13:45       42:39
1589  Kristy Holliday        F 45-49     61/181       44:22   13:45       42:39
1590  Elaine Olson           F 45-49     60/181       44:22   13:45       42:39
1591  Kim Luevano            F 40-44     91/247       44:22   13:45       42:39
1592  Shelby Reid            F 20-24    109/191       45:51   13:45       42:39
1593  Elliot Jergensen       M 01-19    174/264       43:55   13:46       42:41
1594  Camryn Jesse           F 01-19    136/303       45:13   13:46       42:41
1595  Beckey Hamil           F 45-49     62/181       42:43   13:46       42:42
1596  Emma Jane Sloan        F 01-19    137/303       43:37   13:46       42:42
1597  Caroline Crum          F 01-19    138/303       43:38   13:46       42:42
1598  Stephen Clark          M 35-39     71/112       46:06   13:46       42:42
1599  Jennifer Rawlison      F 35-39    131/278       46:06   13:46       42:42
1600  Lana Jesse             F 40-44     92/247       45:17   13:47       42:43
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1601  Paul Davis             M 01-19    175/264       43:03   13:47       42:44
1602  Polly Cottom           F 45-49     63/181       46:18   13:47       42:44
1603  Cody Cottom            M 20-24      64/82       46:18   13:47       42:44
1604  Andy Crum              M 35-39     72/112       43:41   13:47       42:45
1605  Rod Savely             M 60-64      22/64       46:26   13:47       42:45
1606  Sherri Anderson-Beasle F 55-59     29/146       44:47   13:48       42:46
1607  Klint Cowan            M 35-39     73/112       45:08   13:48       42:46
1608  Laura Jacobs           F 35-39    132/278       45:09   13:48       42:46
1609  Shelby Limestall       F 01-19    139/303       44:52   13:48       42:48
1610  Cade Shaw              M 01-19    176/264       44:52   13:49       42:49
1611  Dwight Edwards         M 35-39     74/112       47:36   13:49       42:49
1612  Jathan Yangilmau       M 01-19    177/264       42:53   13:50       42:52
1613  Grace Starr            F 01-19    140/303       44:56   13:50       42:52
1614  Lyndsea Ponder         F 25-29    128/251       44:57   13:50       42:52
1615  Annakate Ross          F 01-19    141/303       44:56   13:50       42:53
1616  Melanie Hill           F 30-34    140/293       46:38   13:50       42:54
1617  Bailee Richards        F 01-19    142/303       46:27   13:51       42:55
1618  Cindi Jackman          F 30-34    141/293       46:38   13:51       42:55
1619  Ashley Dixon           F 25-29    129/251       44:42   13:51       42:56
1620  Michelle Bennett       F 30-34    142/293       44:35   13:51       42:57
1621  Laurie Hagmaier        F 55-59     30/146       44:47   13:52       42:59
1622  Hayley Bigham          F 25-29    130/251       46:07   13:52       42:59
1623  Mary Smith             F 40-44     93/247       45:10   13:52       43:00
1624  Caleb Bigham           M 25-29     88/115       46:07   13:52       43:00
1625  Sheila Kidder          F 45-49     64/181       46:39   13:52       43:00
1626  Phil Jennings          M 55-59      28/65       47:32   13:52       43:00
1627  Christine Sastro       F 30-34    143/293       43:14   13:53       43:01
1628  Dan Aleto              M 60-64      23/64       47:11   13:53       43:01
1629  Stephanie Aleto        F 30-34    144/293       47:11   13:53       43:01
1630  Scott Stamp            M 50-54      45/86       43:19   13:53       43:02
1631  Shannon Randolph       F 40-44     94/247       46:24   13:53       43:02
1632  Ashleigh Leach         F 25-29    131/251       43:12   13:54       43:04
1633  Stephanie Lambert      F 20-24    110/191       43:54   13:54       43:04
1634  Angela Scott           F 45-49     65/181       46:15   13:54       43:04
1635  Richard Dimit          M 60-64      24/64       46:23   13:55       43:08
1636  Melody Outhaithavy     F 01-19    143/303       43:13   13:56       43:11
1637  Bouapha Walz           F 40-44     95/247       43:13   13:56       43:11
1638  Jack Johnson           M 60-64      25/64       44:48   13:56       43:11
1639  Scott Rogers           M 30-34     73/104       44:55   13:56       43:11
1640  Mason Orcutt           M 01-19    178/264       47:05   13:56       43:11
1641  Genevieve Walz         F 01-19    144/303       43:14   13:56       43:12
1642  Kathi Runyan           F 50-54     63/228       44:58   13:56       43:12
1643  Steve Runyan           M 50-54      46/86       44:58   13:56       43:13
1644  Christy Hladik         F 30-34    145/293       46:48   13:56       43:13
1645  Tara Hunt              F 30-34    146/293       47:54   13:56       43:13
1646  Amy Jordan             F 30-34    147/293       47:55   13:56       43:13
1647  Natalie Standridge     F 25-29    132/251       43:23   13:57       43:14
1648  Laura Edlin            F 35-39    133/278       45:22   13:57       43:14
1649  Kayla Redelsperger     F 30-34    148/293       45:46   13:57       43:14
1650  Benjamin Orcutt        M 30-34     74/104       47:08   13:57       43:14
1651  Garrett Stites         M 01-19    179/264       45:47   13:57       43:15
1652  Darla Travis           F 50-54     64/228       44:54   13:58       43:18
1653  Jada Terry             F 01-19    145/303       46:26   13:58       43:18
1654  Cassie Herd            F 25-29    133/251       47:55   13:59       43:20
1655  Alison Stowers         F 25-29    134/251       43:31   13:59       43:22
1656  Jessica Riffe          F 30-34    149/293       46:09   13:59       43:22
1657  Matthew Whitney        F 01-19    146/303       44:18   14:00       43:24
1658  Mindy Nye Hall         F 40-44     96/247       46:40   14:00       43:24
1659  Sarah Wofford          F 30-34    150/293       47:37   14:00       43:24
1660  Kevin Gress            M 50-54      47/86       46:05   14:00       43:25
1661  Carol Jones            F 55-59     31/146       46:29   14:00       43:25
1662  Nancy Standiferd       M 50-54      48/86       46:30   14:00       43:25
1663  Dale Jones             M 50-54      49/86       46:30   14:01       43:26
1664  Kelsey Fink            F 25-29    135/251       48:03   14:01       43:26
1665  Annette Martin         F 50-54     65/228       44:07   14:01       43:27
1666  Sara Shobeiri          F 01-19    147/303       43:53   14:01       43:28
1667  Kirsti Deyoe           F 20-24    111/191       43:30   14:02       43:29
1668  Lori Cooper            F 40-44     97/247       43:53   14:02       43:29
1669  Jennifer Matias        F 25-29    136/251       46:27   14:03       43:32
1670  Mackenzie Kirksey      F 01-19    148/303       45:58   14:03       43:34
1671  Susanan Veit           F 35-39    134/278       46:11   14:04       43:36
1672  Christa Minty          F 01-19    149/303       47:25   14:04       43:36
1673  Todd Krout             M 40-44     72/108       45:52   14:04       43:37
1674  Alex Martin            M 20-24      65/82       44:08   14:05       43:38
1675  Wiley Krout            M 01-19    180/264       45:52   14:05       43:38
1676  Lindsey Niebrugge      F 01-19    150/303       46:57   14:05       43:39
1677  Joyce Whitlow          F 30-34    151/293       47:52   14:05       43:39
1678  Jackson Spradling      M 01-19    181/264       44:10   14:05       43:40
1679  April Simmons          F 40-44     98/247       45:49   14:05       43:40
1680  Pam Quimby             F 50-54     66/228       47:48   14:05       43:40
1681  Bethany Work           F 25-29    137/251       48:13   14:05       43:40
1682  Sherry Skinner         F 35-39    135/278       45:49   14:05       43:41
1683  Shawn Howard           F 45-49     66/181       47:50   14:07       43:45
1684  Kenny Howard           M 50-54      50/86       47:50   14:07       43:45
1685  Deana Bearden          F 55-59     32/146       45:03   14:07       43:47
1686  William Bearden        M 55-59      29/65       45:03   14:07       43:47
1687  Sandy Minty            F 55-59     33/146       47:35   14:07       43:47
1688  Addyson Riemer         F 01-19    151/303       47:25   14:08       43:48
1689  Kelley Yoder           F 20-24    112/191       44:00   14:08       43:49
1690  Darcey Riemer          F 35-39    136/278       47:25   14:08       43:49
1691  Sharry Pereira         F 40-44     99/247       48:00   14:08       43:49
1692  Heather Presley        F 25-29    138/251       45:42   14:08       43:50
1693  Hannah Smith           F 01-19    152/303       43:51   14:09       43:51
1694  Margarita Trujillo     F 20-24    113/191       43:58   14:09       43:51
1695  Audra Davis            F 30-34    152/293       45:42   14:09       43:51
1696  Joey Bunton            M 40-44     73/108       47:08   14:09       43:51
1697  Bailee Bunton          F 01-19    153/303       47:08   14:09       43:51
1698  Abigail Bigham         F 20-24    114/191       47:01   14:09       43:53
1699  Andres Grisales        M 45-49      38/68       46:51   14:10       43:54
1700  Katelyn Hicks          F 25-29    139/251       47:01   14:10       43:54
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1701  Sarah Karnish          F 25-29    140/251       47:12   14:10       43:54
1702  Tina Keeter            F 40-44    100/247       47:14   14:10       43:54
1703  Tre Wilson             M 35-39     75/112       44:10   14:10       43:56
1704  Arron Dillon           M 20-24      66/82       45:41   14:10       43:56
1705  Dawn Hardy             F 40-44    101/247       46:29   14:10       43:56
1706  Daphne Thompson        F 40-44    102/247       47:50   14:11       43:58
1707  Crystle Dillon         F 20-24    115/191       45:44   14:11       43:59
1708  Jeri Moberly           F 50-54     67/228       46:01   14:11       43:59
1709  Wayne Bailey           M 55-59      30/65       47:51   14:11       43:59
1710  Karen Perz             F 60-64      14/75       46:00   14:12       44:00
1711  Matt Melton            M 50-54      51/86       44:25   14:12       44:02
1712  Nathaniel Mitchell     M 25-29     89/115       44:34   14:12       44:02
1713  Ashley Rhodes          F 25-29    142/251       47:22   14:12       44:02
1714  Leigh Bragg            F 25-29    141/251       47:22   14:12       44:02
1715  Jennifer Wilson-Loving F 30-34    153/293       47:58   14:13       44:04
1716  David Loving           M 35-39     76/112       47:58   14:13       44:04
1717  Amy Gonzales           F 35-39    137/278       44:15   14:13       44:05
1718  Yvette Dow             F 50-54     68/228       45:58   14:13       44:05
1719  Sydney Womack          F 30-34    154/293       46:30   14:13       44:05
1720  Bonnie Tyson           F 25-29    143/251       47:24   14:13       44:05
1721  Patricia Loving        F 65-69       4/34       47:58   14:13       44:05
1722  Deanna Kennedy         F 45-49     67/181       48:02   14:13       44:05
1723  Charles Davis          M 55-59      31/65       44:26   14:14       44:06
1724  Michelle Baird         F 45-49     68/181       45:59   14:14       44:06
1725  Laynie Murphy          F 35-39    138/278       47:52   14:14       44:07
1726  Barbara Weitman        F 40-44    103/247       44:23   14:14       44:08
1727  Blair Baulch           F 25-29    144/251       46:47   14:15       44:10
1728  Marlene Gibson         F 70-74       1/15       44:51   14:16       44:13
1729  Corey Cousins          M 25-29     90/115       44:15   14:16       44:14
1730  Kyla Sanden            F 25-29    145/251       44:15   14:16       44:14
1731  Danielle Sulley        F 40-44    104/247       45:19   14:17       44:18
1732  Dax Sawyer             M 40-44     74/108       45:20   14:17       44:18
1733  Jessica Dix            F 30-34    155/293       45:23   14:17       44:18
1734  Heather Veenker        F 25-29    146/251       45:24   14:17       44:18
1735  Becki Maldonado        F 30-34    156/293       46:53   14:18       44:19
1736  Heather Briggs         F 40-44    105/247       44:54   14:18       44:20
1737  Amy Hinds              F 55-59     34/146       47:56   14:18       44:20
1738  Brian Davis            M 50-54      52/86       48:35   14:18       44:20
1739  Dianna Dorman          F 45-49     70/181       49:09   14:18       44:20
1740  Lisa Weaver            F 45-49     69/181       49:09   14:18       44:20
1741  Kris Glenn             M 30-34     75/104       49:16   14:18       44:21
1742  Kirby Owens            M 25-29     91/115       49:16   14:18       44:21
1743  Malea Miller           F 50-54     69/228       47:56   14:19       44:22
1744  Charlotte Gordon       F 60-64      15/75       45:31   14:20       44:26
1745  Danny Winkenwerder     M 35-39     77/112       44:51   14:20       44:27
1746  Jeremy Porter          M 35-39     78/112       44:51   14:20       44:27
1747  Jo Walker              F 50-54     70/228       45:16   14:20       44:27
1748  Corrine Brooks         F 01-19    154/303       45:56   14:20       44:27
1749  Gail Brumley           F 60-64      16/75       47:38   14:20       44:27
1750  Anna-Marie Winkenwerde F 40-44    106/247       44:51   14:21       44:28
1751  Kelly Davis            F 50-54     71/228       48:44   14:21       44:28
1752  Lisa Black             F 30-34    157/293       44:53   14:21       44:29
1753  Kaitlyn Roush          F 01-19    155/303       45:48   14:21       44:29
1754  Allison Bollin         F 01-19    156/303       46:35   14:21       44:29
1755  Misti Klarenbeek-Mcken F 35-39    139/278       46:36   14:21       44:29
1756  Jennifer Lascewski     F 25-29    147/251       48:37   14:21       44:29
1757  Rachelle Reis-Larson   F 35-39    140/278       46:35   14:21       44:30
1758  Logan Stapleton        M 01-19    182/264       48:42   14:21       44:30
1759  Kelly Walton           F 30-34    158/293       44:54   14:22       44:31
1760  Misty Kint             F 45-49     71/181       46:03   14:22       44:31
1761  Tina Bollin            F 50-54     72/228       46:38   14:22       44:32
1762  Peggy Dumler           F 45-49     72/181       48:39   14:22       44:32
1763  Mary Kate Young        F 01-19    157/303       46:14   14:22       44:33
1764  Brent Ivey             M 01-19    183/264       45:57   14:23       44:34
1765  Victor Campos          M 25-29     92/115       46:18   14:23       44:36
1766  Ben Hastings           M 01-19    184/264       44:38   14:24       44:37
1767  Mary Crow              F 25-29    148/251       45:00   14:24       44:37
1768  Meagan Rodgers         F 35-39    141/278       48:35   14:24       44:37
1769  Bayleigh Larkin        F 01-19    158/303       48:44   14:24       44:37
1770  Todd Larkin            M 30-34     76/104       48:44   14:24       44:37
1771  Marilyn Blattler       F 50-54     73/228       45:13   14:24       44:38
1772  Whisper Peace          F 30-34    159/293       45:53   14:24       44:38
1773  Mary Brown             F 50-54     74/228       47:04   14:24       44:38
1774  Nacole Price           F 25-29    149/251       47:25   14:24       44:38
1775  Susan Rott             F 40-44    107/247       47:53   14:24       44:38
1776  Jordan Coniglione      F 01-19    159/303       44:58   14:24       44:39
1777  Clay Smith             M 50-54      53/86       45:13   14:24       44:39
1778  Micah Hart             M 20-24      67/82       45:58   14:24       44:39
1779  Katherine Mallette     M 01-19    185/264       44:59   14:25       44:40
1780  Kenny Prebble          M 55-59      32/65       48:05   14:25       44:40
1781  Amy Roush              F 45-49     73/181       46:00   14:25       44:41
1782  Audrey Broshuis        F 45-49     74/181       46:50   14:25       44:42
1783  Brenda Nelson          F 65-69       5/34       45:52   14:25       44:43
1784  Brittany Rollins       F 20-24    116/191       49:18   14:25       44:43
1785  Kati Williams          F 25-29    150/251       46:57   14:26       44:44
1786  Lisa Steelhammer       F 40-44    108/247       47:41   14:26       44:44
1787  Macey Wilson           F 20-24    117/191       47:08   14:26       44:45
1788  Melissa Corman         F 40-44    109/247       47:08   14:26       44:45
1789  Rachael Hodgen         F 30-34    160/293       47:42   14:26       44:45
1790  Kelli Williams         F 30-34    161/293       48:00   14:26       44:45
1791  Jeremy Birdwell        M 35-39     79/112       49:34   14:26       44:46
1792  Heather Barger         F 40-44    110/247       47:44   14:27       44:47
1793  Katy Whitt             F 01-19    160/303       48:00   14:27       44:47
1794  Donna Vazquez          F 60-64      17/75       45:10   14:27       44:48
1795  Jennifer Hart          F 50-54     75/228       46:11   14:27       44:48
1796  Julie Smith            F 45-49     75/181       49:26   14:27       44:48
1797  Debbie Lozano          F 35-39    142/278       44:50   14:27       44:49
1798  Madison Newberry       F 01-19    161/303       47:06   14:27       44:49
1799  Alexis Solomon         F 30-34    162/293       48:01   14:27       44:49
1800  Emily Stewart          F 25-29    151/251       46:56   14:28       44:50
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1801  Branda Stuart          F 40-44    111/247       45:56   14:28       44:52
1802  Amanda Browning        F 20-24    118/191       47:03   14:29       44:53
1803  Shannon Browning       F 40-44    112/247       47:03   14:29       44:53
1804  Jonathan Wagner        M 20-24      68/82       48:35   14:29       44:53
1805  Julie Chambers         F 20-24    119/191       48:35   14:29       44:53
1806  Mara Porter            F 45-49     76/181       49:27   14:29       44:53
1807  Steve Cedoz            M 45-49      39/68       46:44   14:29       44:54
1808  Amy Newberry           F 30-34    163/293       47:11   14:29       44:55
1809  Jonathan Newberry      M 01-19    186/264       47:11   14:29       44:55
1810  Tiffany Kanny          F 35-39    143/278       48:29   14:29       44:55
1811  Tim Harwell            M 45-49      40/68       46:56   14:30       44:58
1812  Kayla Williams         F 45-49     77/181       46:56   14:30       44:58
1813  Clint Hopper           M 35-39     80/112       48:36   14:31       45:00
1814  Amanda King            F 35-39    144/278       47:06   14:32       45:02
1815  Karsyn Gorman          F 01-19    162/303       47:59   14:32       45:02
1816  Kylie Hill             F 25-29    152/251       49:17   14:32       45:02
1817  Glenda Gatz            F 45-49     78/181       49:38   14:32       45:03
1818  Jennifer Hays          F 45-49     79/181       49:38   14:32       45:03
1819  Gina Golshani          F 50-54     76/228       46:37   14:32       45:04
1820  Naila Garcia           F 20-24    120/191       45:06   14:33       45:06
1821  Angelina Rios          F 45-49     80/181       45:08   14:33       45:07
1822  Jenna Hayes            F 40-44    113/247       45:22   14:33       45:07
1823  Brianna Slack          F 01-19    163/303       45:40   14:33       45:07
1824  Carla McDonnell        F 30-34    164/293       45:08   14:34       45:08
1825  Whitney Bynum          F 30-34    165/293       45:40   14:34       45:08
1826  Bree Slack             F 35-39    145/278       45:40   14:34       45:08
1827  Nicholas Hamilton      M 20-24      69/82       46:01   14:34       45:09
1828  Hunter Hines           M 01-19    187/264       48:57   14:34       45:10
1829  Liz Padilla            F 25-29    153/251       45:12   14:35       45:11
1830  Elizabeth Chavez       F 20-24    121/191       45:12   14:35       45:11
1831  Helen Zais             F 45-49     81/181       45:13   14:35       45:12
1832  Alexcia Gorman         F 30-34    166/293       46:52   14:35       45:12
1833  Cindy Renshaw          F 40-44    114/247       45:48   14:35       45:13
1834  Carrie Burrows         F 50-54     77/228       45:48   14:35       45:13
1835  Kristi Maxwell         F 45-49     82/181       47:06   14:35       45:14
1836  Mallory Smith          F 01-19    164/303       47:42   14:35       45:14
1837  Nikki Gorman           F 40-44    115/247       48:10   14:35       45:14
1838  Steven Hines           M 35-39     81/112       49:02   14:36       45:15
1839  Lori James             F 45-49     83/181       49:21   14:36       45:15
1840  Karen Camarena         F 20-24    122/191       46:28   14:36       45:17
1841  Karen Stolz            F 50-54     78/228       46:37   14:36       45:17
1842  Heather Mettlen        F 30-34    167/293       49:54   14:37       45:20
1843  Kaiya Knight           F 01-19    165/303       47:21   14:38       45:21
1844  Janice Lewallen        F 35-39    146/278       45:38   14:38       45:22
1845  Abbas Shobeiri         M 50-54      54/86       45:46   14:38       45:22
1846  Mark Hawthorne         M 50-54      55/86       47:21   14:38       45:22
1847  Jordan Beach           F 20-24    123/191       50:00   14:38       45:22
1848  Deborah Williams       F 50-54     79/228       50:42   14:38       45:22
1849  Edie Love              F 35-39    147/278       46:30   14:39       45:24
1850  Melissa Crick          F 45-49     84/181       49:33   14:39       45:24
1851  Lauren Reed            F 25-29    154/251       45:56   14:39       45:25
1852  Denise Reed            F 40-44    116/247       45:56   14:39       45:25
1853  Brittney Matchen       F 25-29    155/251       49:34   14:39       45:25
1854  Ed McNelly             M 45-49      41/68       45:27   14:39       45:26
1855  Belle Cauthen          F 01-19    166/303       45:28   14:39       45:26
1856  Edward Epps            M 45-49      42/68       46:31   14:39       45:26
1857  Selena Cheatham        F 30-34    168/293       47:11   14:39       45:26
1858  Jessamy Wright         F 25-29    156/251       47:46   14:39       45:26
1859  Jeffrey Knight II      M 01-19    188/264       48:03   14:39       45:26
1860  Pamela Henagar         F 55-59     35/146       50:12   14:39       45:26
1861  Kathy Redmond          F 45-49     85/181       45:28   14:40       45:27
1862  Chris Cole             M 35-39     82/112       46:35   14:40       45:27
1863  Mark Parrish           M 35-39     83/112       47:12   14:40       45:27
1864  Kim Hyatt              F 25-29    157/251       47:58   14:40       45:27
1865  Blake Bunton           M 01-19    189/264       48:45   14:40       45:27
1866  Ellen Farris           F 55-59     36/146       47:41   14:40       45:28
1867  Lamonica Gruen         F 40-44    117/247       46:36   14:40       45:29
1868  Melissa Silagyi        F 35-39    148/278       46:36   14:40       45:29
1869  Barbara Smith          F 35-39    149/278       47:38   14:40       45:29
1870  Cathryn Smith          F 40-44    118/247       49:05   14:40       45:29
1871  Debbie Tow             F 50-54     80/228       45:32   14:41       45:31
1872  Abby Brunk             F 25-29    158/251       45:39   14:41       45:31
1873  Maggie Fields          F 50-54     81/228       48:28   14:41       45:32
1874  Anita McNelly          F 45-49     86/181       45:36   14:42       45:35
1875  Amber Teafatiller      F 30-34    169/293       46:17   14:43       45:36
1876  Nanci Noakes           F 40-44    119/247       50:15   14:43       45:36
1877  Tricia Eddy            F 40-44    120/247       50:16   14:43       45:36
1878  John Ta                M 30-34     78/104       46:51   14:43       45:38
1879  Brett Grimes           M 30-34     77/104       46:51   14:43       45:38
1880  Jerry Garrett          M 75-99       4/11       51:06   14:43       45:38
1881  Kurt Myers             M 40-44     75/108       46:31   14:45       45:44
1882  Natalie Griffin        F 25-29    159/251       46:48   14:45       45:44
1883  Pamela Martindale      F 40-44    121/247       49:35   14:45       45:45
1884  Lynn Taggart           M 55-59      33/65       47:36   14:46       45:46
1885  Sheri Taggart          F 45-49     87/181       47:36   14:46       45:47
1886  Sarai Dewitt           F 20-24    124/191       51:05   14:46       45:47
1887  Tippi Smith            F 40-44    122/247       49:29   14:47       45:50
1888  Adley Gray             F 01-19    167/303       49:52   14:47       45:50
1889  Michael Fanning        M 35-39     84/112       46:49   14:48       45:52
1890  Stacey Fanning         F 35-39    150/278       46:49   14:48       45:52
1891  Mandra Martinez        F 30-34    170/293       46:17   14:48       45:54
1892  Aubrey Weatherford     F 25-29    160/251       49:08   14:49       45:55
1893  Tara Weatherford       F 01-19    168/303       49:08   14:49       45:55
1894  Juana Neidel           F 35-39    151/278       49:22   14:49       45:55
1895  Ashley Koltermann      F 35-39    152/278       49:23   14:49       45:55
1896  Tehia Worley           F 25-29    161/251       50:39   14:49       45:55
1897  Kandy Milette          F 40-44    123/247       48:34   14:49       45:56
1898  Scott Milette          M 40-44     76/108       48:35   14:49       45:56
1899  Brett Mercer           M 45-49      43/68       49:25   14:49       45:56
1900  Tiffany Kyle           F 35-39    153/278       45:59   14:50       45:58
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1901  Toni Hoy               F 40-44    124/247       48:34   14:50       45:58
1902  Ayana Talley           F 35-39    154/278       46:00   14:50       45:59
1903  Patricia Dean          F 60-64      18/75       49:09   14:50       46:00
1904  Shannon Yousey         F 35-39    155/278       46:52   14:51       46:02
1905  Diane Bondurant        F 35-39    156/278       47:16   14:51       46:02
1906  Kimberley Swinney      F 30-34    171/293       48:28   14:51       46:02
1907  Sierra Ast             F 01-19    169/303       46:51   14:51       46:03
1908  Jacie Carr             F 01-19    170/303       47:28   14:51       46:03
1909  Morgan Johnston        F 01-19    171/303       46:51   14:52       46:04
1910  Makenzie Stewart       F 01-19    172/303       50:34   14:52       46:06
1911  Rich Boyd              M 45-49      44/68       50:52   14:52       46:06
1912  Nicole Herzog          F 01-19    173/303       50:51   14:53       46:07
1913  Paul Taylor            M 45-49      45/68       47:05   14:53       46:08
1914  Ginger Musick          F 40-44    125/247       47:05   14:53       46:08
1915  Yolanda Lynch          F 45-49     88/181       51:39   14:53       46:08
1916  Adam Lynch             M 30-34     79/104       51:39   14:53       46:09
1917  Chelsea Straka         F 25-29    162/251       49:33   14:54       46:10
1918  Brianna Dunn           F 25-29    163/251       46:37   14:54       46:11
1919  Megan Wurzer           F 25-29    164/251       46:45   14:54       46:12
1920  Rita Wurzer            F 60-64      19/75       46:45   14:54       46:12
1921  Diana Coverdell        F 30-34    172/293       50:57   14:54       46:12
1922  Bennett Hill           M 01-19    190/264       47:55   14:55       46:16
1923  Nikki Hill             F 01-19    174/303       47:56   14:55       46:16
1924  Letitia White          F 55-59     37/146       51:00   14:56       46:18
1925  Michael Figgins        M 60-64      26/64       50:37   14:56       46:19
1926  Jessi Crino            F 30-34    173/293       47:59   14:57       46:21
1927  Christina Caron        F 30-34    174/293       47:59   14:57       46:21
1928  Sherri McAlvain        F 40-44    126/247       48:20   14:57       46:21
1929  Marsha Aka-Bashorun    F 55-59     38/146       48:45   14:57       46:22
1930  Mae Hunt               F 35-39    157/278       47:30   14:58       46:23
1931  Mindy Banz             F 40-44    127/247       51:02   14:58       46:23
1932  Christelle Pompey      F 35-39    158/278       46:25   14:58       46:24
1933  Tonya Poston-Overton   F 40-44    128/247       47:51   14:58       46:25
1934  Reeda Frampton         F 50-54     82/228       46:27   14:59       46:26
1935  Charles Frampton       M 55-59      34/65       46:27   14:59       46:26
1936  Heather Sullivan       F 30-34    175/293       47:52   14:59       46:26
1937  Tabitha Spradley       F 01-19    175/303       47:56   14:59       46:26
1938  Stephanie McCugh       F 30-34    176/293       46:34   14:59       46:28
1939  David McCugh           M 30-34     80/104       46:34   14:59       46:28
1940  Mia Scott              F 01-19    176/303       49:03   14:59       46:28
1941  Michelle Knight        F 40-44    129/247       49:05   14:59       46:28
1942  Jayden Knight          F 01-19    177/303       49:05   14:59       46:28
1943  Andrew Fleet           M 20-24      70/82       46:31   15:00       46:29
1944  Amber Morel            F 25-29    165/251       46:42   15:00       46:29
1945  Alexander Spradley     M 40-44     77/108       47:57   15:00       46:29
1946  Stephanie Josefy       F 30-34    177/293       46:31   15:00       46:30
1947  Deidra Clester         F 25-29    166/251       48:22   15:00       46:30
1948  Traci Stites           F 35-39    159/278       49:02   15:00       46:30
1949  Andre Anderson         M 35-39     85/112       50:36   15:00       46:30
1950  Stacy Ruckman          F 30-34    178/293       50:50   15:00       46:30
1951  Nick McKenzie          M 01-19    191/264       46:35   15:01       46:33
1952  Lauren Klotz           F 01-19    178/303       47:25   15:01       46:33
1953  Emily Embrey           F 25-29    167/251       51:34   15:01       46:33
1954  Justin Van Brunt       M 25-29     93/115       49:57   15:02       46:35
1955  Josiah Kelsey          M 01-19    192/264       48:33   15:02       46:37
1956  Lena Outhaithavy       F 45-49     89/181       46:41   15:03       46:38
1957  Aaron Madden           M 30-34     81/104       48:33   15:03       46:38
1958  Lee Anna Cason         F 50-54     83/228       50:07   15:03       46:38
1959  Brenda Rodman Osborn   F 30-34    179/293       48:41   15:03       46:39
1960  Kelvin Ross            M 35-39     86/112       49:24   15:03       46:40
1961  Jamesha Williams       F 35-39    160/278       49:24   15:04       46:41
1962  Andrew Lee             M 01-19    193/264       50:22   15:04       46:41
1963  Anahi Angeles          F 20-24    125/191       48:25   15:04       46:42
1964  Jason Lee              M 35-39     87/112       50:23   15:04       46:42
1965  Leah Driskill          F 25-29    168/251       46:45   15:04       46:43
1966  Amanda Vollmer         F 30-34    180/293       46:45   15:04       46:43
1967  Emily Ray              F 25-29    169/251       46:45   15:05       46:44
1968  Deanna Alcala          F 30-34    181/293       51:03   15:05       46:44
1969  Austin Sykora          M 01-19    194/264       51:13   15:05       46:44
1970  Curtis Josey           M 01-19    195/264       46:48   15:05       46:46
1971  Gwen Anderson          F 01-19    179/303       46:52   15:05       46:46
1972  Teri Sergeant          F 45-49     90/181       50:25   15:05       46:46
1973  Rick Sykora            M 50-54      56/86       51:16   15:05       46:46
1974  Charlene Prater        F 60-64      21/75       47:00   15:05       46:47
1975  Mary Perkins           F 60-64      20/75       47:00   15:05       46:47
1976  Ashley Sykora          F 20-24    126/191       51:16   15:05       46:47
1977  Donna Hale             F 50-54     84/228       47:00   15:06       46:48
1978  Kenny Karnish          M 60-64      27/64       49:51   15:06       46:49
1979  Victoria Goodnight     F 01-19    180/303       46:51   15:06       46:50
1980  Brenda Goodnight       F 35-39    161/278       46:51   15:06       46:50
1981  Patricia De La Torre   F 60-64      22/75       49:24   15:06       46:50
1982  Sarah Robertson        F 40-44    130/247       51:25   15:06       46:50
1983  Leslie Jackson         F 30-34    182/293       50:13   15:07       46:51
1984  Abel Montemayor        M 35-39     88/112       51:11   15:07       46:51
1985  Kari McCaskill         F 35-39    162/278       51:17   15:07       46:51
1986  Liz Brouchoud          F 50-54     85/228       47:38   15:07       46:52
1987  Missy Gray             F 35-39    163/278       50:56   15:07       46:52
1988  Tina Revel             F 40-44    131/247       50:16   15:07       46:53
1989  Kristin McCarrell      F 30-34    183/293       50:57   15:07       46:53
1990  Jamie McCarrell        M 30-34     82/104       50:58   15:08       46:54
1991  Patti Penry            F 50-54     86/228       48:27   15:08       46:55
1992  Corbin Gray            M 01-19    196/264       50:56   15:08       46:55
1993  Julie Dunlap           F 60-64      23/75       50:20   15:08       46:56
1994  Warren Pybas           M 60-64      28/64       50:35   15:08       46:56
1995  Angela Lee             F 35-39    164/278       50:37   15:08       46:56
1996  Mikayla Keeter         F 01-19    181/303       50:17   15:09       46:58
1997  Elizabeth Davila       F 40-44    132/247       52:16   15:09       46:59
1998  Shelley Crowder        F 35-39    165/278       49:04   15:10       47:00
1999  Carissa Cockerham      F 00-00        1/5       47:02   15:10       47:01
2000  Eric Grider            M 35-39     89/112       48:28   15:10       47:01
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2001  Johnny Walton          M 50-54      57/86       51:23   15:10       47:01
2002  Mason Grider           M 01-19    197/264       48:29   15:10       47:02
2003  Sherry Walton          F 35-39    166/278       51:24   15:10       47:02
2004  Lena Hoang             F 01-19    182/303       47:07   15:12       47:06
2005  Sherri Tolman          F 50-54     87/228       51:23   15:12       47:06
2006  Kiana Hoang            F 01-19    183/303       47:09   15:12       47:07
2007  James Cunningham       M 45-49      46/68       47:59   15:13       47:09
2008  Dana Cash              F 50-54     88/228       49:42   15:13       47:09
2009  Marvin McGill          M 50-54      58/86       49:16   15:13       47:10
2010  Amanda Windsor         F 25-29    170/251       49:43   15:13       47:10
2011  Kelsi Carroll          F 01-19    184/303       51:28   15:13       47:10
2012  Kamaria McGill         F 20-24    127/191       49:16   15:13       47:11
2013  Christy Rozell         F 35-39    167/278       50:36   15:13       47:11
2014  Michael Rozell         M 40-44     78/108       50:37   15:13       47:11
2015  Grayson Miller         M 01-19    198/264       50:49   15:13       47:11
2016  Robin Miller           F 35-39    168/278       50:49   15:13       47:11
2017  Sonja Howell           F 40-44    133/247       48:14   15:14       47:12
2018  Dina Bertolami         F 45-49     91/181       50:07   15:15       47:15
2019  Lilo Flores            M 40-44     79/108       51:47   15:15       47:15
2020  Janet Bozworth         F 50-54     89/228       48:09   15:15       47:18
2021  Denise Spradley        F 40-44    134/247       48:48   15:15       47:18
2022  Ana Spradley           F 01-19    185/303       48:48   15:16       47:19
2023  Sara Kersey            F 65-69       6/34       49:59   15:16       47:19
2024  Ana Hernandez          F 30-34    184/293       50:42   15:16       47:19
2025  Hannah Winn            F 20-24    128/191       47:22   15:16       47:20
2026  Brent Teel             M 01-19    199/264       48:28   15:16       47:20
2027  Terri Clark            F 45-49     92/181       50:23   15:16       47:20
2028  Erin Alfonzo           F 20-24    129/191       51:02   15:16       47:21
2029  Britt'Nei Kelley       F 25-29    171/251       47:39   15:17       47:24
2030  Kelli Miller           F 25-29    172/251       47:48   15:18       47:25
2031  Ann Engebretson        F 55-59     39/146       51:56   15:19       47:28
2032  Esthefany Ramos        F 01-19    186/303       52:42   15:19       47:29
2033  Eric Jones             M 20-24      71/82       52:43   15:19       47:29
2034  Patty Plunk            F 55-59     40/146       49:32   15:19       47:30
2035  Olivia Ross            F 01-19    187/303       49:37   15:19       47:30
2036  Amy Smith              F 40-44    135/247       49:37   15:19       47:30
2037  Heather Hale           F 30-34    185/293       51:58   15:20       47:31
2038  Ernest Arocha          M 60-64      29/64       50:20   15:20       47:32
2039  Elizabeth Crutcher     F 01-19    188/303       52:19   15:20       47:32
2040  Ethel Clark            F 60-64      24/75       49:03   15:20       47:33
2041  Timothy Crutcher       M 40-44     80/108       52:20   15:20       47:33
2042  Catie Wallace          F 30-34    186/293       48:16   15:21       47:34
2043  Jessica Melendez       F 20-24    130/191       47:36   15:21       47:35
2044  Page Bratcher          F 50-54     90/228       48:41   15:21       47:36
2045  Carter Parsons         M 01-19    200/264       48:41   15:21       47:36
2046  Maggie Hoyle           F 55-59     41/146       48:54   15:22       47:37
2047  Alexander Crutcher     M 01-19    201/264       52:24   15:22       47:37
2048  Andrew Crutcher        M 01-19    202/264       52:25   15:22       47:37
2049  Nayely Reyes           F 20-24    131/191       47:41   15:23       47:40
2050  Leslie Kidd            F 50-54     91/228       47:41   15:23       47:40
2051  Greg Fulks             M 45-49      47/68       47:48   15:23       47:40
2052  Scott Perkey           M 35-39     90/112       47:53   15:23       47:42
2053  Kaleigh Perkey         F 01-19    189/303       47:50   15:24       47:43
2054  Darla McCallister      F 55-59     42/146       48:32   15:24       47:43
2055  Erin Clark             F 01-19    190/303       47:49   15:24       47:44
2056  Rachel Ramdeo          F 20-24    132/191       49:54   15:24       47:44
2057  Robin Whiteneck        F 35-39    169/278       50:54   15:24       47:44
2058  Cooper Neff            M 01-19    203/264       52:14   15:25       47:49
2059  Scott Teel             M 40-44     81/108       48:56   15:26       47:50
2060  Lisa Brainard          F 45-49     93/181       50:31   15:26       47:50
2061  Missy Neff             F 45-49     94/181       52:14   15:26       47:50
2062  John Brown             M 40-44     82/108       53:29   15:26       47:51
2063  Debbie Butcher         F 55-59     43/146       48:34   15:26       47:52
2064  Cindy Kordis           F 50-54     92/228       50:31   15:26       47:52
2065  Angie Miller           F 35-39    170/278       52:35   15:26       47:52
2066  Rita Phillips          F 55-59     44/146       48:24   15:27       47:54
2067  Nicole Nelson          F 30-34    187/293       50:17   15:27       47:55
2068  Whitney Perkins        F 50-54     93/228       51:06   15:28       47:56
2069  Frank Sewell           M 40-44     83/108       50:06   15:28       47:57
2070  Jamie Joy              F 35-39    171/278       52:22   15:28       47:57
2071  Ciara Bowlin           F 25-29    173/251       52:41   15:28       47:58
2072  Tressa Simmons         F 30-34    188/293       52:41   15:28       47:58
2073  Coral McCallister      F 50-54     94/228       48:48   15:29       47:59
2074  Jeff Roberts           M 45-49      48/68       48:39   15:30       48:03
2075  Melissa Settles        F 30-34    189/293       48:12   15:33       48:11
2076  Wayne Schollenbarger   M 35-39     91/112       52:36   15:33       48:11
2077  Kylee Neff             F 01-19    191/303       52:37   15:33       48:12
2078  Billie Poor            F 45-49     95/181       49:48   15:34       48:16
2079  Cathy Cervantez        F 45-49     96/181       49:49   15:34       48:16
2080  Elesha Knouse          F 50-54     95/228       49:48   15:35       48:17
2081  Kurt Nordwall          M 60-64      30/64       52:36   15:35       48:18
2082  Keith Daily            M 25-29     94/115       52:38   15:35       48:18
2083  Katie Goodson          F 30-34    190/293       50:35   15:35       48:19
2084  Gina Daily             F 30-34    191/293       52:39   15:35       48:19
2085  Denni Lozos            F 45-49     97/181       53:03   15:35       48:19
2086  Michael Scott          M 35-39     92/112       53:03   15:35       48:20
2087  Kristina Blalock       F 30-34    192/293       48:24   15:36       48:22
2088  Rosanne Sherrieb       F 35-39    172/278       48:26   15:37       48:25
2089  Ashley Jennings        F 25-29    174/251       52:58   15:37       48:26
2090  Vanessa Huff           F 30-34    194/293       49:22   15:38       48:27
2091  Monika Huff            F 30-34    193/293       49:22   15:38       48:27
2092  Terrie Jennings        F 50-54     96/228       52:58   15:38       48:27
2093  Tara Fleharty          F 25-29    175/251       49:32   15:38       48:29
2094  Robbi Ketch            F 45-49     98/181       49:34   15:39       48:31
2095  Bradley Larimer        M 50-54      59/86       50:57   15:39       48:31
2096  Christina Larimer      F 55-59     45/146       50:57   15:39       48:31
2097  Amanda Davison         F 30-34    195/293       49:55   15:39       48:32
2098  Timothy Crank          M 01-19    204/264       52:53   15:39       48:32
2099  Timilyn Crank          F 45-49     99/181       52:53   15:39       48:32
2100  Robin Jowers           F 40-44    136/247       49:26   15:41       48:36
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2101  Nancy Davis            F 60-64      25/75       49:59   15:41       48:36
2102  Jessica Tielli         F 30-34    196/293       49:23   15:41       48:37
2103  Julie Dill             F 55-59     46/146       49:26   15:42       48:39
2104  Gyla Davis             F 40-44    137/247       49:40   15:42       48:39
2105  Dee Johnson            F 45-49    100/181       51:12   15:42       48:39
2106  Brooke Thornburg       F 01-19    192/303       49:18   15:42       48:40
2107  Kimberly Smith         F 40-44    138/247       49:42   15:42       48:40
2108  Marva Smith            F 50-54     97/228       52:09   15:42       48:40
2109  Diane Hall             F 50-54     98/228       49:32   15:42       48:41
2110  Dena Peery             F 50-54     99/228       50:03   15:42       48:41
2111  Kirsten Stalford       F 40-44    139/247       51:41   15:42       48:41
2112  Debbie Perry           F 50-54    100/228       48:52   15:43       48:42
2113  Tyler Stalford         M 01-19    205/264       51:42   15:43       48:42
2114  Sally George           F 55-59     48/146       52:52   15:43       48:42
2115  Martha Chambers        F 55-59     47/146       52:52   15:43       48:42
2116  Deresa Rhea            F 35-39    173/278       52:14   15:43       48:44
2117  Hailey Smith           F 01-19    193/303       48:46   15:44       48:45
2118  Heather Smith          F 01-19    194/303       48:46   15:44       48:45
2119  Tina Hopkins           F 40-44    140/247       49:25   15:44       48:47
2120  Michael Evans          M 45-49      49/68       49:25   15:44       48:47
2121  Lindsey Mears          F 01-19    195/303       52:23   15:44       48:47
2122  Lorrie Byrum           F 35-39    174/278       48:49   15:45       48:48
2123  Mikayla Byrum          F 01-19    196/303       48:49   15:45       48:48
2124  Mandy Miller Edwards   F 40-44    141/247       51:13   15:45       48:48
2125  Kaleb Hinkel           M 20-24      72/82       54:15   15:45       48:48
2126  Melisha Swindell       F 35-39    175/278       52:13   15:45       48:49
2127  Glenna Mears           F 55-59     49/146       52:26   15:45       48:49
2128  Madison Welch          F 01-19    197/303       49:10   15:45       48:50
2129  Megan Newberry         F 45-49    101/181       49:35   15:46       48:52
2130  Kiley Keel             F 01-19    198/303       54:19   15:46       48:52
2131  Kayla Newberry         F 20-24    133/191       49:36   15:46       48:53
2132  Avery Anderson         F 01-19    199/303       51:47   15:46       48:54
2133  Dustin Anderson        M 30-34     83/104       51:47   15:46       48:54
2134  Denise Mears           F 55-59     50/146       50:32   15:47       48:56
2135  Tessa Rinke            F 45-49    102/181       51:44   15:47       48:56
2136  Kiana Cyrus            F 01-19    200/303       51:54   15:47       48:56
2137  Sharon Cannon          F 50-54    101/228       50:33   15:47       48:57
2138  Riley Henson           F 01-19    201/303       51:56   15:47       48:57
2139  Kim Mittelstaedt       F 50-54    102/228       49:36   15:48       48:58
2140  Karen Haines           F 50-54    103/228       50:13   15:48       48:59
2141  Miriam Fisher          F 30-34    197/293       53:04   15:48       48:59
2142  Tom Verhulst           M 65-69       9/23       52:12   15:49       49:01
2143  Emma Gershon           F 35-39    176/278       49:03   15:49       49:02
2144  Jorge Martinez         M 25-29     95/115       49:39   15:49       49:02
2145  Veronica Cruz          F 20-24    134/191       49:39   15:49       49:02
2146  Robyn Lewis            F 35-39    177/278       51:25   15:49       49:02
2147  Wade Lewis             M 40-44     84/108       51:25   15:49       49:02
2148  Melanie Chesser        F 45-49    103/181       49:04   15:49       49:03
2149  Megan Gershon          F 01-19    202/303       49:04   15:49       49:03
2150  Taren Taylor           F 50-54    104/228       49:04   15:49       49:03
2151  Charles Jacob          M 50-54      60/86       49:05   15:49       49:03
2152  Katelyn Davis          F 01-19    203/303       50:59   15:49       49:03
2153  Lisa Davis             F 40-44    142/247       50:59   15:49       49:03
2154  Victoria Oden          F 20-24    135/191       50:37   15:50       49:04
2155  Brandi Dittrich        F 20-24    136/191       50:38   15:50       49:04
2156  Tammi Pham             F 30-34    198/293       51:11   15:50       49:06
2157  Rocky Chavez           M 30-34     84/104       51:11   15:50       49:06
2158  Laura Jergensen        F 40-44    143/247       53:46   15:50       49:06
2159  Ashley Benard          F 25-29    176/251       49:29   15:51       49:07
2160  Pam Nordstrom          F 60-64      26/75       51:21   15:51       49:07
2161  Jennifer Kennedy       F 01-19    204/303       49:08   15:51       49:08
2162  Kelly Dougherty        F 50-54    105/228       49:10   15:51       49:08
2163  Cliff Dougherty        M 50-54      61/86       49:10   15:51       49:08
2164  Rob Burgess            M 45-49      50/68       53:46   15:51       49:08
2165  Addison Kennedy        M 01-19    206/264       49:09   15:51       49:09
2166  Gabriela Sepulveda     F 20-24    137/191       49:13   15:51       49:09
2167  Kale Kennedy           M 01-19    207/264       49:11   15:52       49:11
2168  Kermit Smith           M 60-64      31/64       49:12   15:52       49:11
2169  Courtney Holloway      F 35-39    178/278       52:59   15:52       49:11
2170  Jakob Kennedy          M 01-19    208/264       49:12   15:52       49:12
2171  Kristina Bell          F 30-34    199/293       49:18   15:53       49:13
2172  Marnie Alcala          F 45-49    104/181       51:35   15:53       49:13
2173  Cheryl Lair Adams      F 50-54    106/228       49:24   15:54       49:17
2174  Cindy Brittingham      F 65-69       7/34       53:16   15:55       49:19
2175  Karli Greenfield       F 25-29    177/251       49:36   15:55       49:20
2176  Sarah Greenwalt        F 25-29    178/251       52:11   15:55       49:20
2177  Katie Dark             F 20-24    138/191       52:11   15:55       49:20
2178  Emily Shipley          F 25-29    179/251       52:11   15:55       49:20
2179  Ali Graybill           F 30-34    200/293       53:47   15:55       49:21
2180  Edward Priddy          M 35-39     93/112       51:40   15:55       49:22
2181  Bill Ward              M 50-54      62/86       50:38   15:56       49:23
2182  Ray Kinsley            M 55-59      35/65       52:12   15:56       49:25
2183  Han Kinsley            F 55-59     51/146       52:12   15:56       49:25
2184  Dale Jesse             M 60-64      32/64       51:59   15:57       49:26
2185  Ed Laird               M 55-59      36/65       49:29   15:57       49:28
2186  Ryan Moore             M 35-39     94/112       50:17   15:57       49:28
2187  Hollie Kirby           F 30-34    201/293       53:54   15:57       49:28
2188  Cashion Laird          M 01-19    209/264       49:29   15:58       49:29
2189  Spence Laird           M 30-34     85/104       49:30   15:58       49:29
2190  Micci Ferguson         F 40-44    144/247       50:43   15:58       49:29
2191  Heather Carpenter      F 25-29    180/251       49:33   15:59       49:32
2192  Lena Mendoza           F 45-49    105/181       50:52   15:59       49:33
2193  Benedria Smith         F 40-44    145/247       52:32   15:59       49:33
2194  Vineet Veitla          M 25-29     96/115       50:18   16:00       49:35
2195  Amanda Hall            F 30-34    202/293       51:56   16:00       49:36
2196  Emily McClure          F 25-29    181/251       52:20   16:00       49:36
2197  Ruben Mendoza          M 45-49      51/68       50:56   16:00       49:37
2198  Beverly Roberts        F 50-54    107/228       51:04   16:01       49:40
2199  Jaime Conover          F 35-39    179/278       52:17   16:01       49:40
2200  Stanford Lester        M 60-64      33/64       50:48   16:02       49:41
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2201  Monica Gallamore       F 40-44    146/247       50:48   16:02       49:41
2202  Tristan Lesure-Grundy  M 25-29     97/115       51:30   16:02       49:42
2203  Daniel Moore           M 20-24      73/82       55:03   16:02       49:42
2204  Alicia Southerland     F 30-34    203/293       50:07   16:02       49:43
2205  Shawna Reed            F 35-39    180/278       51:25   16:04       49:47
2206  Joseph Palmer          M 35-39     95/112       51:25   16:04       49:47
2207  Elizabeth Stefanik     M 45-49      52/68       50:41   16:04       49:49
2208  Dawn Greenwell         F 55-59     52/146       50:39   16:05       49:50
2209  Donna Parmer           M 55-59      38/65       54:14   16:05       49:51
2210  Dennis Parmer          M 55-59      37/65       54:14   16:05       49:51
2211  Michelle Hopper        F 35-39    181/278       52:45   16:05       49:52
2212  Jessica Preston        F 25-29    182/251       54:13   16:06       49:54
2213  Suzanne Davis          F 25-29    183/251       54:36   16:06       49:54
2214  Kirby Smith            F 25-29    184/251       50:17   16:06       49:55
2215  Kaitlyn Barnett        M 01-19    210/264       51:00   16:06       49:55
2216  Kara Gibson            F 30-34    204/293       52:27   16:06       49:55
2217  Kayla Blair            F 20-24    139/191       51:50   16:07       49:57
2218  Garland Gipson         M 55-59      39/65       51:51   16:07       49:57
2219  Towma Edwards          M 35-39     96/112       52:40   16:07       49:57
2220  Catlin Gipson          F 20-24    140/191       51:51   16:07       49:58
2221  Pyper Edwards          F 01-19    205/303       52:40   16:07       49:58
2222  Patsy Behney           F 45-49    106/181       49:59   16:07       49:59
2223  Kristian Laija         M 01-19    211/264       50:54   16:07       49:59
2224  Allison Huckabee       F 25-29    185/251       51:42   16:07       49:59
2225  Dixie Edwards          F 30-34    205/293       52:40   16:07       49:59
2226  Steve Privott          M 55-59      40/65       51:29   16:08       50:00
2227  Joan Privott           F 55-59     53/146       51:29   16:08       50:00
2228  Linda Huckabee         F 50-54    108/228       51:42   16:08       50:00
2229  Jeff Coan              M 35-39     97/112       51:47   16:08       50:00
2230  Kaylee Laija           F 01-19    206/303       50:54   16:08       50:01
2231  Alberto Laija          M 30-34     86/104       50:59   16:09       50:05
2232  Kelton Arthur          M 01-19    212/264       55:08   16:09       50:05
2233  Rock Richardson        M 60-64      34/64       50:23   16:10       50:06
2234  Tonya Hayes            F 45-49    107/181       51:53   16:10       50:06
2235  Pauline Lisle          F 65-69       8/34       50:08   16:10       50:07
2236  Elisa Hill             F 35-39    182/278       50:09   16:10       50:07
2237  Blayne Arthur          F 30-34    206/293       55:10   16:10       50:07
2238  Brianna Garner         F 01-19    207/303       55:31   16:10       50:07
2239  Conner Nielsen         M 01-19    213/264       50:09   16:10       50:08
2240  Naa Martin             F 25-29    186/251       50:31   16:11       50:09
2241  Marcia Harris          F 40-44    147/247       53:02   16:11       50:09
2242  Monica Hau             F 35-39    183/278       50:31   16:11       50:10
2243  Kimberly Sharp         F 50-54    109/228       52:50   16:11       50:11
2244  Alba Michel            F 25-29    187/251       50:16   16:12       50:12
2245  Becky Mueseler         M 40-44     85/108       50:36   16:12       50:14
2246  Bobbie Ware            F 55-59     54/146       50:15   16:13       50:15
2247  Jennifer Mueseler      F 60-64      27/75       50:36   16:13       50:15
2248  Jenn Quinn             F 40-44    148/247       51:00   16:14       50:19
2249  Matt Mortimer          M 25-29     98/115       50:20   16:14       50:20
2250  Debbie Miller          F 60-64      28/75       50:28   16:14       50:20
2251  Karen Riley            F 55-59     55/146       50:51   16:15       50:22
2252  Patti Whitaker         F 60-64      29/75       50:26   16:16       50:25
2253  Shryln Treadwell       F 55-59     56/146       52:17   16:16       50:25
2254  Denton Walker          M 01-19    214/264       55:02   16:17       50:28
2255  Shelbi Noakes          F 01-19    208/303       55:03   16:17       50:28
2256  Kara Whitt             F 01-19    209/303       53:42   16:17       50:29
2257  Brenda Rusten          F 55-59     57/146       52:44   16:17       50:30
2258  Bobbi Williams         F 60-64      30/75       53:43   16:17       50:30
2259  Lucie Opalka           F 50-54    110/228       55:02   16:17       50:30
2260  Johnny Rusten          M 55-59      41/65       52:46   16:18       50:31
2261  Jennifer McGough-Wrigh F 25-29    188/251       52:30   16:18       50:33
2262  Meagan Loeffler        F 30-34    207/293       53:03   16:18       50:33
2263  Allie Loeffler         F 01-19    210/303       53:03   16:18       50:33
2264  Susan Brown            F 55-59     58/146       53:31   16:18       50:33
2265  Angela Leoni           F 45-49    108/181       53:26   16:19       50:34
2266  Nicole Hudson          F 25-29    189/251       51:27   16:19       50:36
2267  Betty Hale             F 60-64      31/75       50:38   16:20       50:37
2268  Jacqueline Waldron     F 40-44    149/247       53:11   16:20       50:37
2269  Perrye Waldron         F 20-24    141/191       53:11   16:20       50:38
2270  Evette Laija           F 30-34    208/293       51:28   16:20       50:39
2271  Gwen Pruitt            F 01-19    211/303       53:41   16:20       50:39
2272  Teresa Pruitt          F 55-59     59/146       53:41   16:20       50:39
2273  Briana Anderson        F 25-29    190/251       52:05   16:21       50:41
2274  Ken Kerr               M 75-99       5/11       52:34   16:21       50:41
2275  Sharon Washburn        F 60-64      32/75       52:25   16:21       50:42
2276  Logan Larson           M 25-29     99/115       53:08   16:21       50:42
2277  Rebecca Larson         F 25-29    191/251       53:08   16:21       50:42
2278  Lynda Hays             F 45-49    109/181       54:29   16:22       50:44
2279  Joe Forgue             M 70-74       5/13       55:32   16:22       50:44
2280  Claire Darrow          F 01-19    212/303       50:47   16:22       50:45
2281  Heather Hays           F 30-34    209/293       54:32   16:23       50:46
2282  Miranda Tortorici      F 01-19    213/303       50:48   16:23       50:47
2283  Monteshia Brakhage     F 30-34    210/293       54:41   16:24       50:49
2284  Kaden Kennedy          M 01-19    215/264       50:50   16:24       50:50
2285  Sherry Roles           F 50-54    111/228       51:12   16:24       50:50
2286  Shae Kennedy           F 20-24    142/191       50:51   16:24       50:51
2287  Clayton Ast            M 01-19    216/264       51:36   16:24       50:51
2288  Jane Cline             F 65-69       9/34       54:36   16:24       50:51
2289  Becky Higgins          F 50-54    112/228       51:29   16:25       50:52
2290  Darla Doyals           F 35-39    184/278       51:05   16:25       50:53
2291  Layna Middleton        F 25-29    192/251       52:49   16:25       50:53
2292  Debi Roy               F 50-54    113/228       51:38   16:26       50:57
2293  Mary Buck              F 50-54    114/228       55:22   16:26       50:57
2294  Tiffany Taylor         F 30-34    211/293       51:00   16:27       50:59
2295  Katie Alsup            F 20-24    143/191       51:44   16:27       50:59
2296  William Minmier        M 40-44     86/108       54:19   16:27       50:59
2297  Kim Kennedy            F 50-54    115/228       51:00   16:27       51:00
2298  Jeanne Franks          F 70-74       2/15       54:19   16:27       51:00
2299  Tricia Cullinan        F 50-54    116/228       52:27   16:27       51:01
2300  Laura Willis           F 40-44    150/247       53:41   16:28       51:02
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2301  Mary Pipes             F 50-54    117/228       55:25   16:28       51:02
2302  Jennifer Ast           F 35-39    185/278       51:51   16:29       51:06
2303  Jerel Pawley           M 60-64      35/64       52:33   16:29       51:06
2304  Chandra Estes          F 45-49    110/181       51:07   16:29       51:07
2305  Mark Estes             M 55-59      42/65       51:08   16:29       51:07
2306  Hardy Watkin           M 50-54      63/86       53:44   16:30       51:10
2307  Carol Hedrick          F 40-44    151/247       51:33   16:31       51:11
2308  Melody Jones           F 30-34    212/293       52:22   16:31       51:11
2309  Kendra Johnson         F 40-44    152/247       51:31   16:31       51:12
2310  Princess Sowah         F 35-39    186/278       51:16   16:32       51:15
2311  Kimberly Wilken        F 35-39    187/278       51:30   16:32       51:15
2312  Sterling Jones         M 20-24      74/82       52:55   16:32       51:16
2313  Todd Canedy            M 60-64      36/64       52:11   16:33       51:17
2314  Jake Ruchotzke         M 30-34     87/104       52:32   16:33       51:17
2315  Kenny Jones            M 65-69      10/23       52:55   16:33       51:17
2316  Becky Rogers           F 30-34    213/293       53:02   16:33       51:18
2317  Callie Smith           F 25-29    193/251       54:35   16:33       51:18
2318  Christy Clark          F 45-49    111/181       51:27   16:34       51:20
2319  Amy Perkey             F 40-44    153/247       51:31   16:34       51:21
2320  Debra Fisher           F 40-44    154/247       52:04   16:34       51:21
2321  Kevin Mullins          M 35-39     98/112       54:03   16:34       51:21
2322  Payton Shipley         F 01-19    214/303       51:22   16:34       51:22
2323  Theresa Ruyle          F 50-54    118/228       51:23   16:34       51:22
2324  Meleah Irons           F 30-34    214/293       51:57   16:35       51:24
2325  Lorrie Stephens        F 40-44    155/247       55:29   16:35       51:26
2326  Trevor Stephens        M 40-44     87/108       55:30   16:35       51:26
2327  Betty Meixner          F 60-64      33/75       53:11   16:36       51:27
2328  Bryan Booher           M 50-54      64/86       55:31   16:36       51:27
2329  Cher Duncan            F 40-44    156/247       52:13   16:36       51:28
2330  Patsy Mitchell         F 55-59     60/146       55:49   16:36       51:28
2331  Crystal Pratt          F 35-39    188/278       53:46   16:37       51:30
2332  Melody Gordon          F 35-39    189/278       55:30   16:37       51:30
2333  Sarah Blackwell        F 01-19    215/303       52:21   16:37       51:32
2334  Eric Smith             M 25-29    100/115       54:34   16:37       51:32
2335  Rhonda Ellard          F 55-59     62/146       51:35   16:38       51:33
2336  Iva Bingham            F 55-59     61/146       51:35   16:38       51:33
2337  Elizabeth Beshears     F 30-34    216/293       52:44   16:38       51:34
2338  Jadee Hoskison         F 30-34    215/293       52:44   16:38       51:34
2339  Dorinda Eaton          F 40-44    157/247       56:18   16:38       51:34
2340  Ashley Glover          F 40-44    158/247       55:34   16:38       51:35
2341  Cherri Chastain        F 30-34    217/293       54:21   16:39       51:36
2342  Kendra Blackwell       F 30-34    218/293       52:27   16:40       51:39
2343  Shelly Cook            F 45-49    112/181       53:27   16:40       51:39
2344  Pat Wood               F 60-64      34/75       56:25   16:40       51:39
2345  Jeff Brown             M 40-44     88/108       51:42   16:40       51:40
2346  Valeri Carter          F 25-29    194/251       53:22   16:41       51:44
2347  Sue Myers              F 40-44    159/247       52:42   16:42       51:45
2348  Irma Diaz              F 45-49    113/181       52:56   16:42       51:45
2349  Lily Gable             F 01-19    216/303       56:27   16:42       51:47
2350  Stephen Gable          M 40-44     89/108       56:28   16:43       51:48
2351  Christina Gable        F 35-39    190/278       56:29   16:43       51:48
2352  Jackie Anderson        F 50-54    119/228       53:00   16:43       51:49
2353  Archer Gable           M 40-44     90/108       56:30   16:43       51:49
2354  Rae Birts              F 45-49    114/181       54:01   16:44       51:51
2355  Bianca Gordon          F 30-34    219/293       52:57   16:44       51:52
2356  Quinn Green            F 30-34    220/293       52:58   16:44       51:52
2357  Liz Richardson         F 50-54    120/228       52:09   16:44       51:53
2358  Sarah Bryant           F 30-34    221/293       53:01   16:44       51:53
2359  Molly Steele           F 30-34    222/293       53:55   16:45       51:54
2360  Rachel Dillin          F 35-39    191/278       51:58   16:45       51:56
2361  Corbie Jackson         F 20-24    144/191       52:09   16:47       52:02
2362  Judy Hooten            F 35-39    192/278       55:35   16:47       52:03
2363  Kate Hardy             F 30-34    223/293       54:14   16:48       52:04
2364  Delores Gonzales       F 60-64      35/75       52:20   16:48       52:05
2365  Dalena Black           F 25-29    195/251       54:16   16:48       52:05
2366  Justin Brewster        M 35-39     99/112       56:29   16:48       52:05
2367  Joshua Jackson         M 30-34     88/104       52:13   16:48       52:06
2368  Dj Niebrugge           M 01-19    217/264       55:25   16:49       52:07
2369  Gavin Johnston         M 01-19    218/264       52:54   16:49       52:08
2370  Miranda Taylor         F 40-44    160/247       55:31   16:49       52:09
2371  Janet Battle           F 50-54    121/228       52:31   16:50       52:10
2372  Kathryn Taylor         F 01-19    217/303       55:32   16:50       52:10
2373  Christa Johnston       F 35-39    193/278       52:57   16:50       52:11
2374  Bobby Maxwell          M 50-54      65/86       52:15   16:50       52:12
2375  Sandy Leird            F 55-59     63/146       56:24   16:50       52:12
2376  Brandi Benson          F 30-34    224/293       56:25   16:51       52:13
2377  Pauline Byars          F 50-54    122/228       53:24   16:51       52:14
2378  Angela Hanson          F 30-34    225/293       54:16   16:51       52:14
2379  Bailee Hanson          F 01-19    218/303       54:17   16:51       52:14
2380  Jennifer Tomblin       F 35-39    194/278       53:25   16:51       52:15
2381  Jan Zubia              F 50-54    123/228       54:05   16:51       52:15
2382  Joey Niebrugge         F 40-44    161/247       55:33   16:51       52:15
2383  Tammie Cotton          F 50-54    124/228       54:40   16:52       52:16
2384  Teague Niebrugge       M 01-19    219/264       55:33   16:52       52:16
2385  Josephine Carreno      F 35-39    195/278       52:20   16:53       52:19
2386  Shauna Taylor          F 35-39    196/278       52:25   16:53       52:19
2387  Delisa Walker          F 50-54    125/228       52:56   16:53       52:21
2388  Bj Dees                M 30-34     89/104       54:41   16:54       52:22
2389  Preston Galloway       M 01-19    221/264       52:28   16:55       52:27
2390  Mason Galloway         M 01-19    220/264       52:28   16:55       52:27
2391  Misti Southern         F 40-44    162/247       55:47   16:55       52:27
2392  Whitney Galloway       F 35-39    197/278       52:29   16:55       52:28
2393  Malinda Carr           F 40-44    163/247       55:48   16:56       52:29
2394  Tom Vaughan            M 50-54      66/86       54:57   16:56       52:30
2395  Jimmie Wallis          F 55-59     64/146       55:41   16:56       52:30
2396  Amy Hanson             F 35-39    198/278       54:38   16:58       52:35
2397  Sheila Wilson          F 40-44    164/247       52:42   16:58       52:36
2398  Douglas Ford           M 55-59      43/65       54:23   16:58       52:36
2399  Brenda Ford            F 50-54    126/228       54:22   16:58       52:37
2400  Bill Wallis            M 60-64      37/64       55:41   16:59       52:38
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2401  Sara Casey             F 25-29    196/251       52:57   17:00       52:42
2402  Sandi Casey            F 30-34    226/293       52:57   17:00       52:42
2403  Marguerite Christman   F 65-69      10/34       54:50   17:00       52:42
2404  Janice Karnish         F 55-59     65/146       55:52   17:00       52:42
2405  Thelma Brisbon         F 65-69      11/34       55:57   17:01       52:44
2406  Josh Wolfe             M 25-29    101/115       57:07   17:01       52:44
2407  Marcia Davis           F 45-49    115/181       56:53   17:01       52:45
2408  Lena Davis             F 50-54    127/228       57:07   17:01       52:45
2409  Deena Smith            F 40-44    165/247       53:42   17:02       52:48
2410  Devon Johnson          M 01-19    222/264       54:26   17:02       52:48
2411  Danah Wallace          F 25-29    197/251       54:26   17:02       52:49
2412  Julian Smith           M 01-19    223/264       53:41   17:03       52:50
2413  Bryan Lewis            M 30-34     90/104       56:17   17:03       52:52
2414  Robin Bates            F 35-39    199/278       56:17   17:03       52:52
2415  Yvonne Juarez          F 35-39    200/278       55:10   17:04       52:54
2416  Davion Juarez          M 01-19    224/264       55:11   17:04       52:54
2417  Debbie Haynes          F 45-49    116/181       53:36   17:04       52:55
2418  Terri Ridder           F 55-59     66/146       56:44   17:04       52:55
2419  Gwendolyn Ford         F 30-34    227/293       53:38   17:05       52:57
2420  Joe Banks              M 70-74       6/13       54:33   17:05       52:57
2421  Annie Koenig           F 30-34    228/293       55:11   17:05       52:59
2422  Sherry Furseth         F 45-49    117/181     1:25:19   17:07       53:04
2423  Candyce Green          F 45-49    118/181       55:07   17:09       53:10
2424  Kelly Chesser          F 35-39    201/278       55:08   17:09       53:10
2425  Brenda Bernich         F 55-59     67/146       53:31   17:09       53:11
2426  Nekki Jackson          F 40-44    166/247       53:31   17:09       53:11
2427  Maribel Martinez       F 30-34    229/293       53:15   17:10       53:12
2428  Dawn Campbell          F 60-64      36/75       53:25   17:10       53:14
2429  Lorena Chavez          F 20-24    145/191       53:21   17:11       53:16
2430  Brittany Hardin        F 25-29    198/251       56:34   17:11       53:16
2431  Suzy Biggs             F 55-59     68/146       55:57   17:12       53:18
2432  Chris Douglas          M 40-44     91/108       53:21   17:12       53:19
2433  Paige Jones            F 01-19    219/303       53:21   17:12       53:20
2434  Lidia Angeles          F 25-29    199/251       55:03   17:12       53:20
2435  Kimberly Mannebach     F 30-34    230/293       56:43   17:12       53:20
2436  Gwen Johnson           F 35-39    202/278       56:43   17:12       53:20
2437  Christina Fisher       F 50-54    128/228       56:25   17:13       53:21
2438  Kelli Clift            F 25-29    200/251       53:24   17:13       53:22
2439  Tammy McKeever         F 40-44    167/247       54:34   17:13       53:22
2440  Monique McKeever       F 01-19    220/303       54:34   17:13       53:22
2441  Jennifer Million       F 30-34    231/293       56:26   17:13       53:22
2442  Lisette Gutierrez      F 25-29    201/251       55:07   17:13       53:23
2443  Tammy Battles          F 50-54    129/228       55:40   17:14       53:24
2444  Toni Cain              F 55-59     69/146       55:41   17:14       53:24
2445  Debbie Baumert         F 45-49    119/181       53:26   17:14       53:25
2446  Michael Harris         M 55-59      44/65       53:26   17:14       53:25
2447  Cynthia Harris         F 55-59     70/146       53:27   17:14       53:26
2448  Micaela McClure        F 30-34    232/293       56:12   17:14       53:26
2449  Doris Armstrong        F 65-69      12/34       55:23   17:15       53:27
2450  Denise Weatherly       F 45-49    120/181       55:51   17:15       53:30
2451  Angie Bryan            F 35-39    203/278       55:51   17:15       53:30
2452  Angie Brown            F 50-54    130/228       55:09   17:17       53:35
2453  Erica Vazquez          F 25-29    202/251       53:40   17:17       53:36
2454  Rhonda Geller          F 00-00        2/5       55:09   17:17       53:36
2455  Kassidy Cotton         F 00-00        3/5       53:38   17:18       53:37
2456  Jessica Frazier        F 25-29    203/251       55:10   17:18       53:37
2457  Amy Walls              F 30-34    233/293       56:31   17:18       53:37
2458  Nancy Newberry         F 55-59     71/146       56:31   17:18       53:37
2459  Jerald Hawthorne       M 40-44     92/108       53:51   17:18       53:38
2460  Ed Paxton              M 55-59      45/65       53:51   17:18       53:38
2461  Dana Burge             F 45-49    121/181       55:12   17:18       53:38
2462  Andrea Golden-Pogue    F 40-44    168/247       53:39   17:18       53:39
2463  Jasama Walker          F 40-44    169/247       55:12   17:18       53:39
2464  Henri Blehm            F 50-54    131/228       56:35   17:18       53:39
2465  Ginny Unruh            F 55-59     72/146       56:36   17:18       53:39
2466  Herminia Garcia        F 35-39    204/278       53:44   17:19       53:40
2467  Chris Impson           M 20-24      75/82       53:42   17:19       53:42
2468  Mary Deagle            F 35-39    205/278       54:13   17:19       53:42
2469  Dean Slopey            M 55-59      46/65       54:13   17:19       53:42
2470  Pat Kirkland           F 65-69      13/34       54:52   17:19       53:42
2471  Tammi Wagner           F 35-39    206/278       55:44   17:19       53:42
2472  Deana McCann           F 40-44    170/247       53:44   17:20       53:43
2473  Louenda Nesbit         F 55-59     73/146       55:46   17:20       53:43
2474  Leanne Hammeke         F 25-29    204/251       55:29   17:20       53:44
2475  Carl Schmidt           M 50-54      67/86       55:29   17:20       53:44
2476  Lily Kendall           F 65-69      14/34       56:08   17:22       53:49
2477  Jennifer Beck          F 20-24    146/191       55:13   17:23       53:52
2478  Caley Conner           F 20-24    147/191       55:13   17:23       53:53
2479  Cheyenne Stansberry    F 20-24    148/191       55:14   17:23       53:53
2480  Christi Crowder        F 55-59     74/146       53:54   17:23       53:54
2481  Paulette Wright        F 65-69      15/34       56:11   17:25       53:58
2482  Ann Tugman             F 70-74       3/15       56:14   17:25       54:01
2483  Kali Kountoupis        F 01-19    221/303       54:04   17:26       54:03
2484  Judy Reed              F 50-54    132/228       55:04   17:26       54:03
2485  Gayle Johns            F 75-99        2/6       56:14   17:26       54:03
2486  Shelli Todd            F 40-44    171/247       54:05   17:27       54:05
2487  Joy Hamons             F 45-49    122/181       54:06   17:27       54:05
2488  Sam Hammons            M 60-64      38/64       54:06   17:27       54:05
2489  Christi Shelton        F 40-44    172/247       55:44   17:27       54:05
2490  Shayla Reed            F 25-29    205/251       55:06   17:27       54:07
2491  Megan Luttrell         F 01-19    222/303       54:29   17:28       54:10
2492  Tylor Goodson          F 01-19    223/303       54:55   17:28       54:10
2493  Debora Baden           F 45-49    123/181       55:46   17:28       54:10
2494  Taylor Goodson         F 01-19    224/303       54:53   17:29       54:11
2495  Birdie George          F 55-59     75/146       55:20   17:29       54:11
2496  Gerald George          M 55-59      47/65       55:21   17:29       54:11
2497  Susan Burger           F 45-49    124/181       54:55   17:29       54:12
2498  Kayla Nizra            F 01-19    225/303       54:32   17:30       54:14
2499  Joshlin Burden         F 01-19    226/303       56:34   17:31       54:18
2500  Shelby Jones           F 01-19    227/303       55:32   17:31       54:19
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2501  Brandi Barnett         F 35-39    207/278       54:38   17:32       54:20
2502  Tony Howard            M 65-69      11/23       54:21   17:32       54:21
2503  Sharon Howard          F 65-69      16/34       54:21   17:32       54:21
2504  Stefanie Jones         F 45-49    125/181       55:35   17:32       54:22
2505  Prentice Lane          M 50-54      68/86       56:18   17:33       54:24
2506  Desiree Airington      F 25-29    206/251       54:32   17:33       54:25
2507  Nicole McDonald        F 25-29    207/251       54:33   17:33       54:25
2508  Jan Weaver             F 65-69      17/34       55:03   17:35       54:29
2509  Natalia Sabal          F 01-19    228/303       54:45   17:35       54:30
2510  Winston Banta          M 50-54      69/86       55:02   17:35       54:30
2511  Cindy Stamp            F 45-49    126/181       54:48   17:35       54:31
2512  Rebecca Keiss          F 25-29    208/251       57:18   17:35       54:31
2513  Sonya Chronister       F 50-54    133/228       57:11   17:36       54:34
2514  Karen Garrison         F 55-59     76/146       56:25   17:36       54:35
2515  Thomas Watson          M 50-54      70/86       54:45   17:38       54:40
2516  Felton Garrison        M 55-59      48/65       56:35   17:39       54:44
2517  Valerie Jones          F 35-39    208/278       55:57   17:41       54:49
2518  Glenda Bliss           F 60-64      37/75       55:57   17:41       54:49
2519  Aundra Boeckman        F 35-39    209/278       56:32   17:42       54:52
2520  Mariah Harlow          F 20-24    149/191       57:09   17:43       54:55
2521  Gina Francis           F 45-49    127/181       55:23   17:44       54:58
2522  Netri Teref-Ta         F 45-49    128/181       56:24   17:44       54:58
2523  Katie Voegeli          F 30-34    234/293       54:59   17:44       54:59
2524  Dona Parrish           F 55-59     77/146       54:59   17:44       54:59
2525  James Francis          M 60-64      39/64       55:25   17:44       54:59
2526  Carrol Ballard         F 40-44    173/247       56:23   17:44       54:59
2527  Rebecca Rowed          F 55-59     78/146       55:35   17:45       55:00
2528  Sandra Sherry          F 50-54    134/228       56:23   17:45       55:02
2529  Kathy Burns            F 55-59     79/146       56:24   17:45       55:02
2530  Magali Figueroa        F 35-39    210/278       55:15   17:46       55:04
2531  Alana Brevelle         F 01-19    229/303       55:16   17:46       55:04
2532  Tamara Braxton         F 40-44    174/247       56:07   17:46       55:05
2533  Garry Figueroa         M 45-49      53/68       55:19   17:47       55:07
2534  Tracy Panchal          F 50-54    135/228       55:11   17:48       55:10
2535  Hazel Guevara          F 01-19    230/303       55:19   17:48       55:10
2536  Gregory Brevelle       M 30-34     91/104       55:15   17:49       55:15
2537  Alice Mears            F 55-59     80/146       55:23   17:52       55:23
2538  Holly Osterberg        F 01-19    231/303       55:52   17:52       55:23
2539  Patty Blevins          F 40-44    175/247       55:27   17:53       55:26
2540  Jennifer Barreras      F 40-44    176/247       55:28   17:53       55:27
2541  Casandra Wynne         F 35-39    211/278       56:17   17:54       55:28
2542  Larhesa Burk           F 40-44    177/247       56:17   17:54       55:28
2543  Rick Hamilton          M 40-44     93/108       56:18   17:54       55:28
2544  Stephanie Parsons      F 40-44    178/247       56:33   17:54       55:29
2545  Laura Wahl             F 40-44    179/247       56:49   17:55       55:31
2546  Jeannie Cannon         F 55-59     81/146       56:53   17:56       55:37
2547  Jo Ross                F 35-39    212/278       55:39   17:57       55:38
2548  Brenda Vollmer         F 50-54    136/228       55:43   17:58       55:42
2549  Tammie Wilda           F 50-54    137/228       57:22   17:58       55:42
2550  Pam Grammer            F 50-54    138/228       55:55   17:58       55:43
2551  Patrica Guerrero       F 01-19    232/303       55:46   17:59       55:46
2552  Doris Murphy           F 60-64      38/75       56:35   18:00       55:47
2553  Shasta Baggs           F 30-34    235/293       56:01   18:00       55:49
2554  Lauren Kirkland        F 01-19    233/303       56:38   18:00       55:49
2555  Kaylyn Carter          F 20-24    150/191       56:18   18:04       56:00
2556  Avis G. Gaines         F 50-54    139/228       56:21   18:04       56:00
2557  Paula Miller           F 50-54    140/228       56:22   18:04       56:00
2558  Daisy Butzer           F 01-19    234/303     1:01:01   18:04       56:01
2559  Berlin Butzer          F 01-19    235/303     1:01:03   18:05       56:02
2560  Hans Butzer            M 45-49      54/68     1:01:05   18:05       56:03
2561  Sandy Maynard          F 55-59     82/146       56:19   18:06       56:07
2562  Garry Rennels          M 55-59      49/65       56:15   18:08       56:14
2563  Jana Hill              F 65-69      18/34       56:18   18:09       56:17
2564  Drake Matney           M 35-39    100/112       56:26   18:10       56:18
2565  Roger Loyall           M 60-64      40/64       56:27   18:10       56:20
2566  Matthew Warner         M 35-39    101/112     1:02:22   18:11       56:21
2567  Ronda Meadows          F 55-59     83/146     1:02:22   18:11       56:23
2568  Jaycee Dawn Kennedy    F 01-19    236/303     1:00:29   18:15       56:33
2569  Rachel Wiens           F 01-19    237/303       56:34   18:15       56:34
2570  Shelby Merz            F 01-19    238/303       56:36   18:15       56:35
2571  Subha Varahan          F 35-39    213/278     1:00:56   18:16       56:37
2572  Kendall Boise          M 01-19    225/264       56:41   18:17       56:40
2573  Doris Guerrero         F 45-49    129/181       56:43   18:17       56:42
2574  Madison Hoffman        F 01-19    239/303       57:15   18:18       56:44
2575  Robert Thompson        M 55-59      50/65     1:01:47   18:19       56:46
2576  Kimberly Carter        F 45-49    130/181     1:01:46   18:19       56:47
2577  Ricardo Calhoun        M 01-19    226/264       56:50   18:20       56:49
2578  Tracey Campbell        F 25-29    209/251     1:02:01   18:20       56:51
2579  Stephanie Blazer       F 20-24    151/191     1:02:01   18:20       56:51
2580  Caroline Begay         F 50-54    141/228       56:53   18:21       56:53
2581  Donna Turner           F 50-54    142/228       56:55   18:21       56:54
2582  Jessica Cardenas       F 35-39    214/278       56:56   18:21       56:54
2583  Christy Carroll        F 35-39    215/278     1:01:15   18:22       56:56
2584  Gavin Nickell          M 01-19    227/264     1:04:08   18:23       56:58
2585  John Haworth           M 60-64      41/64     1:01:37   18:24       57:01
2586  Brian Richardson       M 50-54      71/86     1:04:13   18:24       57:03
2587  Susan Richardson       F 55-59     84/146     1:04:14   18:25       57:05
2588  Steve Carroll          M 40-44     94/108     1:01:24   18:25       57:06
2589  Ruthie Haworth         F 55-59     85/146     1:01:55   18:29       57:18
2590  Deborah Johnson        F 60-64      39/75     1:02:39   18:30       57:22
2591  Sara Scroggins         F 35-39    216/278     1:01:17   18:32       57:27
2592  Sowmya Krishnan        F 40-44    180/247     1:01:52   18:34       57:32
2593  David Ransom           M 55-59      51/65     1:02:27   18:35       57:36
2594  Stephania Cordova      F 45-49    131/181     1:02:20   18:35       57:38
2595  Anne Baskerville       F 01-19    240/303     1:02:56   18:38       57:45
2596  Sandra Baskerville     F 50-54    143/228     1:03:03   18:40       57:51
2597  Larriat McGhee         F 25-29    210/251     1:02:13   18:40       57:52
2598  Kent Hall              M 01-19    228/264       57:55   18:41       57:54
2599  Paula Hall             F 40-44    181/247       57:55   18:41       57:54
2600  Rose English           F 65-69      19/34     1:02:23   18:41       57:54
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2601  Lucy Putnam            F 45-49    132/181     1:02:37   18:41       57:54
2602  Jennifer English       F 35-39    217/278     1:02:24   18:42       57:57
2603  Stacey Marchino        F 40-44    182/247     1:02:25   18:42       57:57
2604  Zoe Slifer             F 01-19    241/303     1:00:54   18:44       58:03
2605  Christine Mack         F 60-64      40/75     1:02:41   18:44       58:04
2606  John Mack              M 60-64      42/64     1:02:42   18:44       58:05
2607  Jarrett Willis         M 01-19    229/264     1:00:44   18:45       58:06
2608  Stephanie Long         F 30-34    236/293     1:03:25   18:46       58:11
2609  Amanda Chambers        F 35-39    218/278     1:03:26   18:46       58:12
2610  Jack Jordan            M 60-64      43/64     1:02:38   18:47       58:14
2611  Shaulynn Pearson       F 30-34    237/293     1:01:55   18:49       58:19
2612  Seth Wright            M 01-19    230/264       58:21   18:49       58:20
2613  Lance Seeright         M 40-44     95/108     1:01:45   18:49       58:21
2614  Evonna Seeright        F 40-44    183/247     1:01:45   18:50       58:22
2615  Bill Johnson           M 60-64      44/64     1:03:51   18:50       58:22
2616  Emma Wheelbarger       F 01-19    242/303     1:01:44   18:50       58:23
2617  Autumn Seeright        F 01-19    243/303     1:01:45   18:50       58:23
2618  Madisyn Lyons          F 01-19    244/303     1:01:45   18:50       58:23
2619  Kari Tindle            F 30-34    238/293     1:03:52   18:50       58:23
2620  Isabella Lyon-Batt     F 01-19    245/303     1:01:45   18:50       58:24
2621  Heidi Lyons            F 30-34    239/293     1:01:46   18:50       58:24
2622  Brittnie Paul          F 20-24    152/191     1:02:22   18:50       58:24
2623  Karen Baldwin          F 50-54    144/228     1:02:26   18:50       58:24
2624  Jennifer Elam          F 40-44    184/247     1:02:43   18:51       58:25
2625  Diahanna Anderson      F 45-49    133/181     1:02:42   18:51       58:26
2626  Victoria Harden        F 25-29    211/251     1:02:25   18:52       58:28
2627  Ivy Adderley           F 45-49    134/181     1:03:02   18:52       58:30
2628  Jaime Wright           F 35-39    219/278       58:32   18:53       58:31
2629  Tom Woods              M 45-49      55/68     1:02:51   18:54       58:36
2630  Cheryl Woods           F 45-49    135/181     1:02:52   18:55       58:38
2631  Jenny A. Cano          F 01-19    246/303     1:03:32   18:55       58:38
2632  Nick Moore             M 25-29    102/115     1:01:53   18:58       58:48
2633  Barbara Moore          F 55-59     86/146     1:01:54   18:58       58:49
2634  Trenton Starkey        M 01-19    231/264     1:04:02   18:59       58:52
2635  Terri Starkey          F 45-49    136/181     1:04:03   19:00       58:54
2636  Tim Starkey            M 45-49      56/68     1:04:03   19:00       58:55
2637  Sabina Dallas          F 55-59     87/146     1:04:12   19:02       58:59
2638  Pete Anderson          M 55-59      52/65     1:04:02   19:03       59:02
2639  Braxton Dunning        M 01-19    232/264     1:00:35   19:05       59:08
2640  Mary Pinzon            F 60-64      41/75     1:02:41   19:05       59:09
2641  Dustin Rhodes          M 30-34     92/104     1:03:45   19:05       59:11
2642  Molly Fitzpatrick      F 45-49    137/181       59:14   19:06       59:13
2643  Karin Fitzpatrick      F 45-49    138/181       59:14   19:06       59:13
2644  Betheny Grove          F 30-34    240/293     1:03:36   19:07       59:15
2645  Lisa Rogers            F 50-54    145/228     1:00:15   19:07       59:17
2646  Christina Chapman      F 35-39    220/278     1:03:29   19:07       59:17
2647  Ashley Wood            F 25-29    212/251     1:03:30   19:08       59:18
2648  Saleem Qureshi         M 40-44     96/108     1:04:20   19:08       59:18
2649  John Mathews           M 75-99       6/11     1:04:20   19:08       59:18
2650  Chelsea Reynolds       F 25-29    213/251     1:02:06   19:08       59:19
2651  Maya Qureshi           F 01-19    247/303     1:04:20   19:08       59:19
2652  Dennis Young           M 60-64      45/64     1:02:06   19:08       59:20
2653  Vivian Luong           F 35-39    221/278     1:04:50   19:10       59:24
2654  Cindy Borden           F 50-54    146/228       59:25   19:10       59:25
2655  Mackenzie Borden       F 20-24    153/191       59:27   19:10       59:25
2656  Jandi Overton          F 20-24    154/191       59:27   19:10       59:26
2657  Corinne Williams       F 25-29    214/251     1:03:34   19:10       59:26
2658  Kyla Johnson           F 25-29    215/251     1:03:34   19:10       59:26
2659  Joshua Foster          M 01-19    233/264     1:01:16   19:11       59:28
2660  Hai Luong              M 35-39    102/112     1:04:47   19:12       59:30
2661  Mike Shirley           M 60-64      46/64     1:03:27   19:13       59:33
2662  Jim Yeager             M 75-99       7/11     1:03:28   19:13       59:33
2663  Debra Shirley          F 55-59     88/146     1:03:28   19:13       59:34
2664  Caroline Dennis        F 50-54    147/228       59:38   19:14       59:37
2665  Hannah Dennis          F 20-24    155/191       59:38   19:14       59:37
2666  Cassie Hanna           F 01-19    248/303       59:39   19:14       59:37
2667  Jerry McInturff        M 35-39    104/112     1:02:56   19:15       59:41
2668  Jeff Harjo             M 35-39    103/112     1:02:56   19:15       59:41
2669  Melinda Tharp          F 35-39    222/278     1:03:41   19:16       59:44
2670  Beth Brewer            F 50-54    148/228     1:03:05   19:17       59:46
2671  Darla Desteiguer       F 50-54    149/228     1:03:05   19:17       59:47
2672  Sonya Young            F 50-54    150/228     1:03:07   19:17       59:47
2673  Heather Bradford       F 35-39    223/278     1:04:29   19:17       59:47
2674  Whitney Garnai         F 20-24    156/191       59:49   19:17       59:48
2675  Paige Arter            F 01-19    249/303     1:03:08   19:17       59:48
2676  Shawn Bradford         M 30-34     93/104     1:04:28   19:17       59:48
2677  Donna Beeman           F 50-54    151/228     1:03:18   19:18       59:50
2678  Dianne Dooley          F 50-54    152/228       59:52   19:18       59:51
2679  Christy Blazer         F 40-44    185/247     1:05:01   19:18       59:51
2680  Keely Dooley           F 01-19    250/303       59:54   19:19       59:53
2681  Jim Dooley             M 50-54      72/86       59:55   19:19       59:54
2682  Stephanie Guess        F 40-44    186/247     1:03:57   19:19       59:54
2683  Mike Zubia             M 45-49      57/68     1:01:44   19:20       59:55
2684  Janet Kennedy Givens   F 50-54    153/228     1:03:21   19:20       59:55
2685  Morgan Beeman          F 20-24    157/191     1:03:25   19:21       59:58
2686  Susan Brinley          F 40-44    187/247     1:03:42   19:21       59:58
2687  Aspen Brinley          F 01-19    251/303     1:03:43   19:21       59:59
2688  Mason Brinley          M 01-19    234/264     1:03:45   19:21       59:59
2689  Hanna Brinley          F 01-19    252/303     1:03:45   19:21     1:00:00
2690  Jason Brinley          M 40-44     97/108     1:03:46   19:21     1:00:00
2691  Kathy Reihm            F 40-44    188/247     1:02:38   19:24     1:00:09
2692  April Smith            F 35-39    224/278     1:01:28   19:25     1:00:10
2693  Dannette Barnett       F 50-54    154/228     1:01:44   19:25     1:00:10
2694  Nikki Jeffreys         F 35-39    225/278     1:04:21   19:25     1:00:13
2695  Glenda Taylor          F 60-64      42/75     1:04:22   19:26     1:00:14
2696  Cole Jamison           M 01-19    235/264     1:04:34   19:26     1:00:14
2697  Joseph Jamison         M 45-49      58/68     1:04:34   19:26     1:00:14
2698  Ethan Jeffreys         M 01-19    236/264     1:04:22   19:26     1:00:15
2699  Jesse Jeffreys         M 35-39    105/112     1:04:23   19:26     1:00:15
2700  Ana Maria Jamison      F 01-19    253/303     1:04:35   19:26     1:00:15
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2701  Jacquelyn Stands       F 50-54    155/228     1:03:52   19:27     1:00:18
2702  Matisha Stanton        F 45-49    139/181     1:05:35   19:27     1:00:18
2703  Cheryl Evans           F 50-54    156/228     1:03:52   19:27     1:00:19
2704  Margi McClintock       F 65-69      20/34     1:05:36   19:27     1:00:19
2705  Mark Devos             M 30-34     94/104     1:00:20   19:28     1:00:20
2706  Lisa Conner            F 40-44    189/247     1:03:36   19:28     1:00:20
2707  Tom Evans              M 50-54      73/86     1:03:53   19:28     1:00:20
2708  Stephanie Estel        F 30-34    241/293     1:03:28   19:28     1:00:21
2709  Roberta Bower          F 45-49    140/181     1:01:49   19:28     1:00:22
2710  Phylis Dunning         F 35-39    226/278     1:01:49   19:28     1:00:22
2711  Lareta Johnson         F 65-69      21/34     1:02:10   19:28     1:00:22
2712  Jenny Atwell           F 30-34    242/293     1:04:08   19:28     1:00:22
2713  Brooke Ferguson        F 01-19    254/303     1:01:27   19:29     1:00:23
2714  Faith Ferguson         F 01-19    255/303     1:01:27   19:29     1:00:23
2715  Christina Johnson      F 35-39    227/278     1:02:05   19:29     1:00:23
2716  Summer Jefferies       F 01-19    256/303     1:02:06   19:29     1:00:23
2717  Scott Ward             M 25-29    103/115     1:04:09   19:29     1:00:23
2718  Kaleb Laymon           M 01-19    237/264     1:00:29   19:30     1:00:28
2719  Marilyn Shearon        F 65-69      22/34     1:01:57   19:31     1:00:29
2720  Jackie Davis           F 35-39    228/278     1:01:57   19:31     1:00:29
2721  Trudy Tracy            F 50-54    157/228     1:04:04   19:31     1:00:29
2722  Makenzie Sieber        F 20-24    158/191     1:04:05   19:31     1:00:29
2723  Pam Stanley            F 55-59     89/146     1:04:36   19:31     1:00:29
2724  Shelly Perrin          F 55-59     90/146     1:04:26   19:31     1:00:30
2725  Trisha Sutterfield     F 35-39    229/278     1:04:37   19:31     1:00:30
2726  Ragina Knedler         F 55-59     91/146     1:04:18   19:31     1:00:31
2727  Michelle Whittington   F 25-29    216/251     1:04:26   19:31     1:00:31
2728  Mike Knedler           M 55-59      53/65     1:04:19   19:32     1:00:32
2729  Nechelle Stevens       F 30-34    243/293     1:05:04   19:32     1:00:33
2730  Nicholas Zoller        M 30-34     95/104     1:05:04   19:32     1:00:34
2731  Carolyn Drake          F 65-69      23/34     1:03:33   19:33     1:00:37
2732  Lois Bashaw            F 75-99        3/6     1:05:32   19:33     1:00:37
2733  Cindy Robertson        F 50-54    158/228     1:05:33   19:33     1:00:37
2734  Judi Stevens           F 65-69      24/34     1:03:33   19:34     1:00:38
2735  Katy Sutherland        F 35-39    230/278     1:05:59   19:34     1:00:39
2736  Linda Fink             F 55-59     92/146     1:00:41   19:34     1:00:40
2737  Debbie Scott           F 60-64      43/75     1:00:42   19:34     1:00:40
2738  Erin Labar             F 01-19    257/303     1:03:05   19:34     1:00:40
2739  Wayne Barlow           M 70-74       7/13     1:02:23   19:35     1:00:41
2740  Patricia White         F 35-39    231/278     1:03:06   19:35     1:00:41
2741  Rikki Riley Scott      F 25-29    217/251     1:00:44   19:35     1:00:42
2742  Ronald Howland         M 75-99       8/11     1:02:23   19:35     1:00:42
2743  Fern Vaughn            F 70-74       4/15     1:04:21   19:35     1:00:43
2744  Heather Jones          F 35-39    232/278     1:04:40   19:35     1:00:43
2745  Debra Noble            F 55-59     93/146     1:04:41   19:35     1:00:44
2746  Shari Gloria           F 45-49    141/181     1:05:06   19:35     1:00:44
2747  Kaitlin Nelson         F 20-24    159/191     1:02:24   19:36     1:00:45
2748  Keith Nelson           M 60-64      47/64     1:02:25   19:36     1:00:45
2749  Melinda Norton         F 50-54    159/228     1:05:55   19:36     1:00:45
2750  Charles Cook           M 55-59      54/65     1:05:08   19:36     1:00:47
2751  Brittney Cook          F 30-34    244/293     1:05:08   19:36     1:00:47
2752  Astrid Devos           F 45-49    142/181     1:00:48   19:37     1:00:48
2753  Stephanie Lange        F 45-49    143/181     1:03:37   19:37     1:00:48
2754  Pam Canoe              F 40-44    190/247     1:03:38   19:37     1:00:48
2755  Kimberly Archer        F 35-39    233/278     1:03:38   19:37     1:00:48
2756  Kimberly Potter        F 01-19    258/303     1:05:49   19:37     1:00:48
2757  Joan Brown             F 55-59     94/146     1:02:57   19:37     1:00:49
2758  Mike Potter            M 55-59      55/65     1:05:50   19:37     1:00:50
2759  Wanda Smith            F 50-54    160/228     1:02:11   19:38     1:00:51
2760  Holly Rice             F 30-34    245/293     1:03:39   19:38     1:00:51
2761  Beverly Johns          F 40-44    191/247     1:02:11   19:38     1:00:52
2762  Barbara Jones          F 45-49    144/181     1:02:13   19:38     1:00:53
2763  Susan Potter           F 50-54    161/228     1:05:52   19:39     1:00:54
2764  Rhonda Milia           F 45-49    145/181     1:06:19   19:39     1:00:55
2765  Nathan Laymon          M 01-19    238/264     1:00:57   19:40     1:00:57
2766  Abigail Laymon         F 25-29    218/251     1:00:59   19:40     1:00:58
2767  Rita Moran             F 60-64      44/75     1:03:54   19:40     1:00:59
2768  Randi Hulse            F 25-29    219/251     1:03:55   19:40     1:00:59
2769  Abby Rhoades           F 01-19    259/303     1:04:10   19:40     1:00:59
2770  Stacee Smiddy          F 35-39    234/278     1:05:59   19:41     1:01:01
2771  Sally Hawkins          F 30-34    246/293     1:03:11   19:41     1:01:02
2772  Peri Bennett           F 50-54    162/228     1:04:32   19:41     1:01:02
2773  Estela Camargo         F 40-44    192/247     1:01:03   19:42     1:01:03
2774  Marisol Duhame         F 40-44    193/247     1:01:04   19:42     1:01:03
2775  Beverly Jolly          F 60-64      45/75     1:04:00   19:42     1:01:03
2776  Phoebe McCall          F 01-19    260/303     1:04:00   19:42     1:01:03
2777  Leni Burrow            F 50-54    163/228     1:04:33   19:42     1:01:04
2778  Mary Malloy            F 55-59     95/146     1:05:05   19:42     1:01:04
2779  Tim Rhoades            M 50-54      74/86     1:04:16   19:42     1:01:05
2780  Kathleen Haney-Todd    F 60-64      46/75     1:05:06   19:42     1:01:05
2781  Dax Smiddy             M 35-39    106/112     1:06:02   19:42     1:01:05
2782  Valencia Lang          F 20-24    160/191     1:03:39   19:43     1:01:07
2783  Jennifer Duverney      F 35-39    235/278     1:03:39   19:43     1:01:07
2784  Jerry Genzer           M 70-74       8/13     1:03:02   19:43     1:01:08
2785  Charles Middleton      M 65-69      12/23     1:05:02   19:44     1:01:09
2786  Beverley Williamson    F 50-54    164/228     1:03:36   19:44     1:01:10
2787  Reiff Simmons          M 45-49      59/68     1:06:07   19:44     1:01:10
2788  Trisha Simmons         F 45-49    146/181     1:06:09   19:45     1:01:12
2789  Vicki Woodruff         F 55-59     96/146     1:03:56   19:45     1:01:13
2790  Chris Johnson          M 50-54      75/86     1:06:27   19:45     1:01:13
2791  Shannon Dershem        F 30-34    247/293     1:03:42   19:45     1:01:14
2792  Kathie Seabridge       F 55-59     97/146     1:01:16   19:45     1:01:15
2793  Sheila Zerr            F 50-54    165/228     1:01:17   19:45     1:01:15
2794  Melissa Kinyon         F 25-29    220/251     1:02:53   19:45     1:01:15
2795  Vannoy Whatley         M 35-39    107/112     1:06:29   19:46     1:01:16
2796  Lateria Allen          F 30-34    248/293     1:06:30   19:46     1:01:16
2797  Brandi Kavanaugh       F 40-44    194/247     1:06:38   19:46     1:01:16
2798  Amanda Hudson          F 20-24    161/191     1:05:56   19:46     1:01:18
2799  Morgan Stefanopoulos   F 01-19    261/303     1:05:58   19:47     1:01:19
2800  Bonnita Ford           F 50-54    166/228     1:06:45   19:48     1:01:22
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2801  Owen Slate             M 01-19    239/264     1:08:32   19:48     1:01:23
2802  Mendy Nelson           F 30-34    249/293     1:08:33   19:48     1:01:23
2803  Whitney Ford           F 20-24    162/191     1:06:46   19:49     1:01:25
2804  Rahul Rajagopal Nair   M 25-29    104/115     1:05:23   19:50     1:01:28
2805  Brian Doughty          M 35-39    108/112     1:06:56   19:50     1:01:28
2806  Stacy Doughty          F 35-39    236/278     1:06:56   19:50     1:01:28
2807  Kenzee Doughty         F 01-19    262/303     1:06:57   19:50     1:01:28
2808  Candy Dial             F 40-44    195/247     1:03:47   19:50     1:01:29
2809  Vanessa Asmussen       F 01-19    263/303     1:05:35   19:50     1:01:30
2810  Candace Devane         F 55-59     98/146     1:05:51   19:50     1:01:30
2811  Alvin Devane           M 60-64      48/64     1:05:52   19:50     1:01:30
2812  Cindy Alexander        F 40-44    196/247     1:03:44   19:51     1:01:31
2813  Renee Pollard          F 25-29    221/251     1:03:56   19:51     1:01:31
2814  Lauren McIntyre        F 25-29    222/251     1:03:57   19:51     1:01:31
2815  Tanner Peterson        M 01-19    240/264     1:04:59   19:51     1:01:31
2816  Amy Birdsell           F 30-34    250/293     1:06:50   19:51     1:01:31
2817  Shemika Simpson        F 35-39    237/278     1:02:11   19:51     1:01:33
2818  Jayme Peterson         F 30-34    251/293     1:04:59   19:51     1:01:33
2819  Linda Peterson         F 55-59     99/146     1:04:59   19:51     1:01:33
2820  Lori Hightower         F 50-54    167/228     1:01:34   19:52     1:01:34
2821  Cailee Pittenger       F 01-19    265/303     1:04:07   19:52     1:01:34
2822  Kate Houston           F 01-19    264/303     1:04:07   19:52     1:01:34
2823  Robbin Sharp           F 55-59    100/146     1:05:41   19:52     1:01:36
2824  Marilyn Cole           F 45-49    147/181     1:05:42   19:52     1:01:36
2825  Ben Gleicher           M 60-64      49/64     1:04:31   19:54     1:01:40
2826  Mike Steele            M 60-64      50/64     1:03:42   19:54     1:01:42
2827  Nicky Ryan             F 40-44    197/247     1:04:37   19:56     1:01:47
2828  Wendy Pang             F 40-44    198/247     1:04:38   19:56     1:01:48
2829  Kathy Whitman          F 50-54    168/228     1:06:27   19:56     1:01:49
2830  Bruce Merrell          M 60-64      51/64     1:06:29   19:57     1:01:50
2831  Chelsea Evans          F 25-29    223/251     1:06:55   19:57     1:01:50
2832  Mary Spurlin           F 75-99        4/6     1:06:56   19:57     1:01:50
2833  Tim Rice               M 65-69      13/23     1:03:51   19:57     1:01:51
2834  Sherry Townley         F 55-59    101/146     1:05:31   19:57     1:01:51
2835  Denise Jones           F 20-24    163/191     1:02:57   19:57     1:01:52
2836  Kevin Yates            M 45-49      60/68     1:03:07   19:57     1:01:52
2837  Susie Rice             F 60-64      47/75     1:03:51   19:57     1:01:52
2838  Dylan Evans            M 25-29    105/115     1:06:55   19:58     1:01:53
2839  Marnie Sturm           F 50-54    169/228     1:05:55   19:58     1:01:55
2840  April Hatfield-Blakney F 40-44    199/247     1:05:04   19:59     1:01:56
2841  Gina Lindo             F 35-39    238/278     1:05:04   19:59     1:01:56
2842  Mayra Ramirez          F 01-19    266/303     1:07:12   19:59     1:01:56
2843  Mindee Brown           F 25-29    224/251     1:04:59   19:59     1:01:58
2844  Alex Cheatham          M 01-19    241/264     1:06:45   20:00     1:01:59
2845  Gina Cheatham          F 40-44    200/247     1:06:47   20:00     1:02:01
2846  Nita Birkle            F 45-49    148/181     1:06:52   20:00     1:02:01
2847  Isabel Salinas         F 30-34    252/293     1:07:12   20:00     1:02:01
2848  Steven Leverich        M 55-59      56/65     1:02:43   20:01     1:02:02
2849  Margie Ricksecker      F 30-34    253/293     1:04:45   20:01     1:02:03
2850  Vanette Ritchards      F 35-39    239/278     1:05:02   20:01     1:02:03
2851  Rhonda Crutcher        F 45-49    149/181     1:06:52   20:01     1:02:03
2852  Tiffanie McGalliard    F 30-34    254/293     1:03:30   20:01     1:02:04
2853  Tanya Chambers         F 35-39    240/278     1:06:30   20:01     1:02:04
2854  Vanessa Roman          F 25-29    225/251     1:03:31   20:02     1:02:05
2855  Jeana Wilson           F 25-29    226/251     1:03:31   20:02     1:02:05
2856  Shemicha Hammon        F 35-39    241/278     1:05:25   20:02     1:02:05
2857  Kasen Ward             M 01-19    242/264     1:04:42   20:02     1:02:06
2858  Christina Fountain     F 40-44    201/247     1:05:25   20:02     1:02:06
2859  Celene Rusche          F 35-39    242/278     1:05:34   20:02     1:02:06
2860  Linda Burr-Cannon      F 40-44    202/247     1:05:54   20:02     1:02:06
2861  Jennifer Nguyen        F 45-49    150/181     1:06:08   20:02     1:02:06
2862  Linda Brown            F 65-69      25/34     1:07:27   20:02     1:02:06
2863  John Rusche            M 30-34     96/104     1:05:34   20:02     1:02:07
2864  Miranda Laundre        F 35-39    243/278     1:05:56   20:02     1:02:07
2865  Regina Pinkerton       F 55-59    102/146     1:06:10   20:02     1:02:07
2866  Carrie Brown           F 40-44    203/247     1:07:28   20:02     1:02:07
2867  Sherry Reed            F 55-59    103/146     1:02:52   20:03     1:02:09
2868  Annita Leehan          F 55-59    104/146     1:05:44   20:03     1:02:09
2869  Viktoria Cox           F 40-44    204/247     1:07:22   20:03     1:02:09
2870  Jamie Ward             M 35-39    109/112     1:04:45   20:03     1:02:10
2871  Courtney Dennis        F 30-34    255/293     1:06:42   20:03     1:02:10
2872  Lyndsey Worth          F 35-39    244/278     1:06:52   20:03     1:02:10
2873  Daneil Garner          F 40-44    205/247     1:07:31   20:03     1:02:10
2874  Marcia Leehan          F 55-59    105/146     1:05:44   20:04     1:02:11
2875  Mikell Lappin          F 30-34    256/293     1:06:00   20:04     1:02:11
2876  Nancy Ragain           F 30-34    257/293     1:06:42   20:04     1:02:11
2877  Cornelia Chatman       F 40-44    206/247     1:07:24   20:04     1:02:11
2878  Connie Leverich        F 55-59    106/146     1:02:55   20:04     1:02:13
2879  Sharyl Braddock        F 60-64      48/75     1:03:49   20:04     1:02:13
2880  Julie Hixon            F 25-29    227/251     1:06:23   20:04     1:02:13
2881  Gina Arter             F 01-19    267/303     1:06:23   20:04     1:02:13
2882  Robin Braddock         F 40-44    207/247     1:03:48   20:05     1:02:15
2883  Dan Lohman             M 50-54      76/86     1:03:46   20:05     1:02:16
2884  Larry Kramer           M 70-74       9/13     1:04:01   20:05     1:02:16
2885  Shamama Burney         F 25-29    228/251     1:04:37   20:05     1:02:17
2886  Michelle Malone        F 45-49    151/181     1:06:51   20:05     1:02:17
2887  Julie Brown            F 55-59    107/146     1:04:27   20:06     1:02:18
2888  Sheri Winner           F 50-54    170/228     1:04:38   20:06     1:02:18
2889  Kelsey Stafford        F 01-19    268/303     1:03:27   20:06     1:02:19
2890  Garrett Cole           M 01-19    243/264     1:03:27   20:06     1:02:19
2891  Rachel Schriever       F 30-34    258/293     1:04:40   20:06     1:02:19
2892  Sofia Kirk             F 30-34    259/293     1:05:00   20:06     1:02:19
2893  Ryan Garner            M 25-29    106/115     1:05:27   20:06     1:02:19
2894  Annette Herrera        F 45-49    152/181     1:03:57   20:06     1:02:20
2895  Pam Angle              F 70-74       5/15     1:03:58   20:06     1:02:20
2896  Judy Kramer            F 65-69      26/34     1:04:04   20:06     1:02:20
2897  Kayleen Puiszis        F 60-64      49/75     1:04:37   20:06     1:02:20
2898  David Puiszis          M 55-59      57/65     1:04:37   20:06     1:02:20
2899  Carolyn Campbell       F 35-39    245/278     1:06:40   20:06     1:02:20
2900  Tiffany White          F 35-39    246/278     1:04:41   20:07     1:02:21
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2901  Cassie Garner          F 25-29    229/251     1:05:30   20:07     1:02:21
2902  Shaunda Dahlem         F 20-24    164/191     1:06:40   20:07     1:02:21
2903  Macy Davenport         F 01-19    269/303     1:06:41   20:07     1:02:21
2904  Aimee Houston          F 40-44    208/247     1:04:55   20:07     1:02:23
2905  Ruth Handley           F 40-44    209/247     1:05:01   20:07     1:02:23
2906  Leanna Fortune         F 35-39    247/278     1:05:01   20:07     1:02:23
2907  Casidy Terry           F 01-19    270/303     1:07:39   20:07     1:02:23
2908  Barbara Burlingame     F 50-54    171/228     1:03:10   20:08     1:02:24
2909  Stephanie Pittenger    F 45-49    153/181     1:04:55   20:08     1:02:24
2910  Lisa Gleisberg         F 45-49    154/181     1:06:34   20:08     1:02:24
2911  Marcia Brown           F 60-64      50/75     1:03:19   20:08     1:02:25
2912  Maxynne Marr           F 50-54    172/228     1:03:43   20:08     1:02:25
2913  Camdyn Terry           F 01-19    271/303     1:07:40   20:08     1:02:25
2914  David Brown            M 65-69      14/23     1:03:19   20:08     1:02:26
2915  Stephen Le             M 25-29    107/115     1:04:50   20:09     1:02:27
2916  Rebeque Ellingson      F 01-19    272/303     1:07:41   20:09     1:02:27
2917  Eva Puentes            F 45-49    155/181     1:07:42   20:09     1:02:27
2918  Karen Kint             F 50-54    173/228     1:03:12   20:09     1:02:28
2919  Anh Le                 F 50-54    174/228     1:04:51   20:09     1:02:28
2920  Doris Bracey           F 45-49    156/181     1:05:36   20:09     1:02:29
2921  Todd Bracey            M 50-54      77/86     1:05:36   20:09     1:02:29
2922  Marilu Cardenas        F 01-19    273/303     1:07:43   20:09     1:02:29
2923  Jennifer Le            F 25-29    230/251     1:04:51   20:10     1:02:30
2924  John Fink              M 60-64      52/64     1:06:01   20:10     1:02:30
2925  Michelle Terry         F 40-44    210/247     1:07:45   20:10     1:02:30
2926  Stephanie Ellingson    F 50-54    175/228     1:07:45   20:10     1:02:31
2927  Sue Keas               F 65-69      27/34     1:05:58   20:10     1:02:32
2928  Fred Keas              M 65-69      15/23     1:05:58   20:11     1:02:33
2929  Charbet Wrigley        F 50-54    176/228     1:06:36   20:11     1:02:33
2930  Rodney Terry           M 45-49      61/68     1:07:51   20:11     1:02:34
2931  Kinley Davis           F 01-19    274/303     1:05:39   20:11     1:02:35
2932  Craig Mittelstaedt     M 50-54      78/86     1:03:14   20:12     1:02:37
2933  Rick Everett           M 50-54      79/86     1:06:27   20:12     1:02:37
2934  Ron Gooch              M 45-49      62/68     1:03:50   20:12     1:02:38
2935  Frances Goolsby        F 50-54    177/228     1:06:13   20:13     1:02:41
2936  Sarah Morris           F 35-39    248/278     1:04:11   20:14     1:02:42
2937  Lisa Shive             F 35-39    249/278     1:04:11   20:14     1:02:42
2938  Kristin Pate           F 25-29    231/251     1:06:12   20:14     1:02:42
2939  Jean York              F 55-59    108/146     1:04:31   20:14     1:02:43
2940  Tracy Rowland          F 45-49    157/181     1:06:12   20:14     1:02:43
2941  Falon Wilkinson        F 25-29    232/251     1:03:32   20:14     1:02:44
2942  Sophie Azma            F 55-59    109/146     1:02:54   20:15     1:02:48
2943  Sue Rankin             F 50-54    178/228     1:03:56   20:15     1:02:48
2944  Pamela Cross           F 01-19    275/303     1:06:22   20:15     1:02:48
2945  Judy Livingston        F 70-74       6/15     1:07:15   20:16     1:02:49
2946  Lendi Jackson          F 50-54    179/228     1:07:16   20:16     1:02:49
2947  Virginia Wilson        F 45-49    158/181     1:05:17   20:16     1:02:50
2948  Chris Kirksey          F 45-49    159/181     1:05:18   20:16     1:02:51
2949  Lorinda Mires          F 40-44    211/247     1:08:28   20:17     1:02:52
2950  Mary Sokolosky         F 50-54    180/228     1:05:19   20:17     1:02:53
2951  Catherine Bohlman      F 50-54    181/228     1:05:41   20:17     1:02:53
2952  Brittany Shrader       F 01-19    276/303     1:07:59   20:17     1:02:53
2953  Amanda Ballard         F 45-49    160/181     1:05:42   20:17     1:02:54
2954  Amy Mallette           F 40-44    212/247     1:03:23   20:18     1:02:55
2955  Matthew Mires          M 01-19    244/264     1:08:27   20:18     1:02:56
2956  Skylar Morton          F 20-24    165/191     1:03:17   20:18     1:02:57
2957  Aenon Morton           M 25-29    108/115     1:03:17   20:18     1:02:57
2958  Steve Huffhines        M 55-59      58/65     1:06:10   20:19     1:02:58
2959  Andrew Mires           M 01-19    245/264     1:08:28   20:19     1:02:58
2960  Laura Griffin          F 45-49    161/181     1:05:10   20:19     1:02:59
2961  Michael Beezley        M 65-69      16/23     1:05:10   20:19     1:02:59
2962  Pamela Rodriguez       F 50-54    182/228     1:06:39   20:19     1:03:00
2963  Chelsea Sims           F 20-24    166/191     1:03:52   20:20     1:03:01
2964  Brianna Griffin        F 20-24    167/191     1:05:12   20:20     1:03:01
2965  Michael Collier        M 20-24      76/82     1:05:12   20:20     1:03:01
2966  Jack Mudroch           M 70-74      10/13     1:05:13   20:20     1:03:02
2967  Melissa Gouldsmith     F 40-44    213/247     1:05:13   20:20     1:03:03
2968  Jennifer Huffhines     F 20-24    168/191     1:06:16   20:21     1:03:04
2969  Kelly Thompson         F 35-39    250/278     1:03:47   20:21     1:03:05
2970  Alice Mires            F 65-69      28/34     1:08:41   20:21     1:03:05
2971  Holly Mires            M 45-49      63/68     1:08:41   20:21     1:03:05
2972  Anna Crowder           F 01-19    277/303     1:04:32   20:21     1:03:06
2973  Heather Preston        F 55-59    110/146     1:06:23   20:22     1:03:07
2974  Chris Brown            M 30-34     97/104     1:07:07   20:22     1:03:09
2975  Kristen Hartman        F 35-39    251/278     1:04:43   20:23     1:03:10
2976  Jennifer Schnelle      F 40-44    214/247     1:07:05   20:23     1:03:11
2977  Jennifer Brown         F 30-34    260/293     1:07:09   20:23     1:03:11
2978  Jan Chitwood           F 60-64      51/75     1:04:56   20:23     1:03:12
2979  Lisa Sarten            F 40-44    215/247     1:07:07   20:23     1:03:12
2980  Diana Hardwick         F 55-59    111/146     1:03:27   20:24     1:03:13
2981  Marcia Manor           M 50-54      80/86     1:03:27   20:24     1:03:13
2982  Steve Chitwood         M 55-59      59/65     1:04:56   20:24     1:03:13
2983  Ed Crowder             M 45-49      64/68     1:04:40   20:24     1:03:14
2984  Jenny McMonigle        F 70-74       7/15     1:05:22   20:24     1:03:15
2985  Tom McMonigle          M 70-74      11/13     1:05:23   20:25     1:03:16
2986  Johnathon Snyder       M 01-19    246/264     1:05:21   20:25     1:03:17
2987  Mary Burleson          F 70-74       8/15     1:05:22   20:25     1:03:17
2988  Jacob Stearns          M 01-19    247/264     1:05:21   20:25     1:03:18
2989  Alex Snyder            M 01-19    248/264     1:05:22   20:25     1:03:18
2990  Janie Leftwich         F 55-59    112/146     1:07:18   20:25     1:03:18
2991  Nicholas Capps         M 01-19    249/264     1:05:23   20:25     1:03:19
2992  Evonna Jones           F 50-54    183/228     1:07:17   20:25     1:03:19
2993  Becky Capps            F 40-44    216/247     1:05:23   20:26     1:03:20
2994  Bernadette Powers      F 55-59    113/146     1:07:19   20:26     1:03:20
2995  Leeann Snyder          F 40-44    217/247     1:05:25   20:26     1:03:21
2996  Adrienne Maximin       F 20-24    169/191     1:05:31   20:26     1:03:22
2997  Jacki Hine             F 55-59    114/146     1:06:56   20:26     1:03:22
2998  Christine Jackson      F 30-34    261/293     1:05:32   20:27     1:03:23
2999  Mckenzie Jackson       F 30-34    262/293     1:06:56   20:27     1:03:23
3000  Ann Denney             F 60-64      52/75     1:04:10   20:27     1:03:24
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3001  Jerry Freeland         M 55-59      60/65     1:03:30   20:28     1:03:28
3002  Lori Brown Jones       F 40-44    218/247     1:06:58   20:28     1:03:28
3003  Jennifer Woods         F 50-54    184/228     1:03:35   20:29     1:03:30
3004  Stephanie James        F 25-29    233/251     1:06:54   20:29     1:03:31
3005  Darlene Smith          F 70-74       9/15     1:06:54   20:29     1:03:31
3006  Nicole Conrad          F 20-24    170/191     1:07:01   20:29     1:03:31
3007  Edward Pascual-Rosales M 01-19    250/264     1:03:32   20:30     1:03:32
3008  Amber Marshall         F 20-24    171/191     1:04:06   20:30     1:03:32
3009  Brianna Clark          F 20-24    172/191     1:04:07   20:30     1:03:32
3010  Madison Blalack        F 01-19    278/303     1:04:24   20:30     1:03:32
3011  Sherry Blalack         F 35-39    252/278     1:04:24   20:30     1:03:32
3012  Josie Conrad           F 40-44    219/247     1:07:01   20:30     1:03:32
3013  Melissa Ford           F 40-44    220/247     1:06:06   20:30     1:03:33
3014  Kaelyn Ford            F 01-19    279/303     1:06:06   20:30     1:03:34
3015  Cynthia Raymond        F 50-54    185/228     1:05:00   20:31     1:03:37
3016  Robin Terry            F 35-39    253/278     1:06:46   20:31     1:03:37
3017  Caitlin Schaefer       F 25-29    234/251     1:06:32   20:32     1:03:38
3018  Hannah Jones           F 01-19    280/303     1:06:33   20:32     1:03:38
3019  Rebecca Johnson        F 30-34    263/293     1:06:32   20:32     1:03:39
3020  Gary Banes             M 35-39    110/112     1:07:10   20:32     1:03:39
3021  Gary Beech             M 50-54      81/86     1:04:39   20:32     1:03:40
3022  Michelle Beech         F 45-49    162/181     1:04:39   20:32     1:03:40
3023  Jennifer Black         F 30-34    264/293     1:06:32   20:32     1:03:40
3024  Adam Spicer            M 01-19    251/264     1:04:01   20:33     1:03:41
3025  Tommy Hearon           M 65-69      17/23     1:06:35   20:33     1:03:41
3026  Connie Brewer          F 65-69      29/34     1:06:35   20:33     1:03:41
3027  Ali Alavicheh          M 60-64      53/64     1:07:43   20:33     1:03:41
3028  Taysha Spicer          F 35-39    254/278     1:03:59   20:33     1:03:42
3029  Eddie Leibrock         M 60-64      54/64     1:07:43   20:33     1:03:42
3030  Tiffany Jones          F 40-44    221/247     1:06:36   20:33     1:03:43
3031  Daniel Minion          M 30-34     98/104     1:06:59   20:33     1:03:43
3032  Hunter McConnell       F 01-19    281/303     1:03:58   20:34     1:03:44
3033  Kindra Chilton         F 30-34    265/293     1:04:12   20:34     1:03:44
3034  Erin Bennett           F 01-19    282/303     1:06:33   20:34     1:03:44
3035  Adriana Garza          F 40-44    222/247     1:06:37   20:34     1:03:44
3036  Linda Dotson           F 60-64      53/75     1:06:33   20:34     1:03:45
3037  Jeffery Asadorian      M 50-54      82/86     1:07:00   20:34     1:03:46
3038  Katherine King         F 25-29    235/251     1:04:24   20:35     1:03:48
3039  Britney Turner         F 20-24    173/191     1:04:24   20:35     1:03:48
3040  Chassie Everett        F 25-29    236/251     1:07:39   20:35     1:03:48
3041  Sheila Keith           F 55-59    115/146     1:04:25   20:35     1:03:49
3042  Rebecca Roberts        F 45-49    163/181     1:07:40   20:35     1:03:49
3043  Kristy Welch           F 30-34    266/293     1:04:49   20:35     1:03:50
3044  Joana Camacho          F 50-54    186/228     1:06:34   20:36     1:03:51
3045  Felicia James          F 45-49    164/181     1:06:22   20:36     1:03:52
3046  Cristiana Carter       F 50-54    187/228     1:06:34   20:36     1:03:52
3047  Micah Caruso           F 01-19    283/303     1:06:43   20:36     1:03:52
3048  Rob Caruso             M 40-44     98/108     1:06:43   20:36     1:03:52
3049  Brandi Wheat           F 20-24    174/191     1:06:26   20:36     1:03:53
3050  Christine Thoman       F 50-54    188/228     1:05:07   20:37     1:03:54
3051  Angela Thoman          F 20-24    175/191     1:05:07   20:37     1:03:55
3052  Rhonda Baze            F 45-49    165/181     1:06:27   20:37     1:03:55
3053  Renee Moseley          F 40-44    223/247     1:06:27   20:37     1:03:56
3054  Glenn  john  Shrader   M 30-34     99/104     1:09:02   20:37     1:03:56
3055  Judy Walling           F 55-59    116/146     1:04:30   20:38     1:03:57
3056  April Dora             F 30-34    267/293     1:07:05   20:38     1:03:58
3057  Patty Robbins          F 45-49    166/181     1:04:21   20:38     1:03:59
3058  Martin Benning         M 40-44     99/108     1:04:33   20:38     1:03:59
3059  Audrey Carter          F 45-49    167/181     1:04:22   20:39     1:04:01
3060  Mark Meadors           M 60-64      55/64     1:04:34   20:39     1:04:01
3061  Bailey Newell          F 20-24    176/191     1:06:16   20:39     1:04:02
3062  Ethan Newell           M 20-24      77/82     1:06:15   20:40     1:04:04
3063  Stacey Cole            F 40-44    224/247     1:06:16   20:40     1:04:04
3064  Sara Harris            F 25-29    237/251     1:07:13   20:40     1:04:04
3065  Beth Carter            F 50-54    189/228     1:04:18   20:41     1:04:06
3066  Alicia Whiteman        F 30-34    268/293     1:05:21   20:41     1:04:07
3067  Lori Cross             F 40-44    225/247     1:07:48   20:44     1:04:15
3068  Melissa Slifer         F 35-39    255/278     1:07:08   20:44     1:04:16
3069  Phyllis Cross          F 65-69      30/34     1:07:49   20:44     1:04:16
3070  Kurt Stute             M 40-44    100/108     1:05:50   20:45     1:04:18
3071  Michell Stute          F 35-39    256/278     1:05:50   20:45     1:04:18
3072  Stephanie Johnson      F 45-49    168/181     1:07:10   20:46     1:04:23
3073  Carla Smitherman       F 45-49    169/181     1:07:11   20:46     1:04:23
3074  Virginia K. Lewis      F 55-59    117/146     1:04:44   20:46     1:04:24
3075  Collins Ryland         M 01-19    252/264     1:04:31   20:48     1:04:29
3076  Toni Wilson            F 50-54    190/228     1:09:59   20:49     1:04:31
3077  Trenna Whitson         F 55-59    118/146     1:09:59   20:49     1:04:32
3078  Rodger Broomfield      M 55-59      61/65     1:07:04   20:49     1:04:33
3079  Kenny Comer            M 25-29    109/115     1:08:35   20:49     1:04:33
3080  Grace Broomfield       F 55-59    119/146     1:07:03   20:50     1:04:34
3081  Martha Gaches          F 75-99        5/6     1:05:11   20:50     1:04:35
3082  Will Morris            M 01-19    253/264     1:05:39   20:50     1:04:36
3083  George Stiltner        M 40-44    101/108     1:05:56   20:50     1:04:36
3084  Natalee Hilburn        F 25-29    238/251     1:08:40   20:51     1:04:37
3085  Sheri Gaches           F 25-29    239/251     1:05:14   20:51     1:04:38
3086  Tian Stiltner          M 01-19    254/264     1:05:59   20:51     1:04:38
3087  Bob Barnes             M 65-69      18/23     1:05:42   20:51     1:04:39
3088  Shouna Brown           F 35-39    257/278     1:04:52   20:53     1:04:43
3089  Dianne Loyall          F 55-59    120/146     1:04:52   20:53     1:04:44
3090  Luona Garroutte        F 50-54    191/228     1:04:56   20:53     1:04:44
3091  Brianna Duncan         F 20-24    177/191     1:04:58   20:53     1:04:44
3092  Jennifer Matney        F 35-39    258/278     1:04:53   20:54     1:04:46
3093  Renee Olson            F 45-49    170/181     1:07:46   20:54     1:04:46
3094  Sandy Crawford         F 60-64      54/75     1:07:47   20:54     1:04:46
3095  Danielle Comer         F 25-29    240/251     1:08:38   20:54     1:04:46
3096  Virginia Meade         F 65-69      31/34     1:07:48   20:54     1:04:48
3097  Josh Hilburn           M 30-34    100/104     1:08:40   20:54     1:04:48
3098  Keely Loyall Davenport F 35-39    259/278     1:04:59   20:55     1:04:52
3099  Marva Williamson       F 55-59    121/146     1:06:05   20:55     1:04:52
3100  Shelley Gold           F 50-54    192/228     1:06:17   20:56     1:04:54
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3101  Regan Barnes           F 01-19    284/303     1:07:35   20:56     1:04:54
3102  Mia Cornelius          F 01-19    285/303     1:07:35   20:56     1:04:54
3103  Shelly Banes           F 30-34    269/293     1:08:26   20:56     1:04:54
3104  Tracie McMillan        F 40-44    226/247     1:07:36   20:56     1:04:55
3105  Stephanie Lyon-Batt    F 30-34    270/293     1:08:22   20:57     1:04:58
3106  Debbie Parris          F 55-59    122/146     1:06:19   20:58     1:05:00
3107  Kathy Elkouri          F 55-59    123/146     1:09:01   20:58     1:05:00
3108  Stefanie Franklin      F 40-44    227/247     1:09:01   20:58     1:05:00
3109  Joshua Parris          M 25-29    110/115     1:06:19   20:58     1:05:01
3110  Michelle Hinterberg    F 55-59    124/146     1:07:23   20:58     1:05:01
3111  Michael Hinterberg     M 55-59      62/65     1:07:24   20:58     1:05:01
3112  Hether Williams        F 30-34    271/293     1:09:02   20:58     1:05:01
3113  Teri Pennington        F 45-49    171/181     1:07:06   20:59     1:05:04
3114  Amy Levescy            F 35-39    260/278     1:07:06   20:59     1:05:04
3115  Kathy Boyd             F 60-64      55/75     1:09:21   20:59     1:05:04
3116  Ella Deason            F 01-19    286/303     1:10:01   21:00     1:05:06
3117  Mandy Deason           F 30-34    272/293     1:10:03   21:00     1:05:06
3118  Bethany Deason         F 30-34    273/293     1:10:01   21:00     1:05:07
3119  Liam Deason            M 01-19    255/264     1:10:01   21:01     1:05:08
3120  Jasmine Bennett        F 01-19    287/303     1:05:54   21:02     1:05:11
3121  Donna Bennett          F 40-44    228/247     1:05:54   21:02     1:05:11
3122  Dennis Deason          M 65-69      19/23     1:10:08   21:02     1:05:11
3123  Roselyn Phillips       F 01-19    288/303     1:10:09   21:02     1:05:11
3124  Richeal Thatcher       F 50-54    193/228     1:07:49   21:02     1:05:12
3125  Susan Enloe            F 60-64      56/75     1:05:38   21:02     1:05:13
3126  Joan Herr              F 75-99        6/6     1:05:52   21:02     1:05:13
3127  Peggu Ward             F 60-64      57/75     1:05:53   21:02     1:05:13
3128  Rhonda Bartlebaugh     F 50-54    194/228     1:07:50   21:02     1:05:13
3129  Jennifer Phillips      F 30-34    274/293     1:10:09   21:02     1:05:13
3130  Elianne Perez          F 45-49    172/181     1:05:39   21:03     1:05:14
3131  Robert Lathrop         M 55-59      63/65     1:07:54   21:04     1:05:17
3132  Kara Pelton            F 40-44    229/247     1:07:29   21:05     1:05:22
3133  Misti Chancellor       F 35-39    261/278     1:09:30   21:05     1:05:22
3134  Kimberly Chancellor    F 35-39    262/278     1:09:30   21:05     1:05:23
3135  Margi Finch            F 35-39    263/278     1:09:33   21:05     1:05:23
3136  Aubrey Harris          F 20-24    178/191     1:05:46   21:07     1:05:27
3137  Jen Logan              F 35-39    264/278     1:05:47   21:07     1:05:27
3138  Kimberly Nichols       F 25-29    241/251     1:05:47   21:07     1:05:27
3139  Lisa Jones             F 40-44    230/247     1:08:32   21:07     1:05:27
3140  Laura Kennedy          F 45-49    173/181     1:05:28   21:07     1:05:28
3141  Steve Kennedy          M 45-49      65/68     1:05:28   21:07     1:05:28
3142  Jody Jones             M 40-44    102/108     1:08:34   21:07     1:05:28
3143  Lonnie Kennedy         M 65-69      20/23     1:05:36   21:10     1:05:36
3144  Robin Rollins          F 50-54    195/228     1:06:03   21:10     1:05:36
3145  Emily Murray           F 20-24    179/191     1:06:03   21:10     1:05:37
3146  Maggi Williams         F 30-34    275/293     1:09:39   21:11     1:05:39
3147  Amber Layne            F 25-29    242/251     1:09:39   21:11     1:05:39
3148  Angela Owens           F 40-44    231/247     1:06:40   21:11     1:05:41
3149  Renee Pendley          F 60-64      58/75     1:09:33   21:12     1:05:44
3150  Tracey Hixon           F 40-44    232/247     1:05:45   21:13     1:05:45
3151  Ashley Edwards         F 30-34    276/293     1:06:44   21:13     1:05:45
3152  Bert Anderson          F 60-64      59/75     1:09:35   21:13     1:05:47
3153  Anne Taylor            F 50-54    196/228     1:09:36   21:13     1:05:47
3154  Rachael Collins        F 30-34    277/293     1:06:37   21:14     1:05:48
3155  Jacob Collins          M 30-34    101/104     1:06:38   21:14     1:05:49
3156  Kelsey Brown           F 30-34    278/293     1:08:12   21:14     1:05:50
3157  Genevie Cox            F 60-64      60/75     1:08:13   21:14     1:05:50
3158  Randa Griffin          F 30-34    279/293     1:09:36   21:15     1:05:51
3159  Winter Melton          F 35-39    265/278     1:09:36   21:15     1:05:51
3160  Jess Davis             M 70-74      12/13     1:08:15   21:15     1:05:54
3161  Jessica Jantz          F 20-24    180/191     1:09:36   21:16     1:05:55
3162  Necole Hayes           F 25-29    243/251     1:07:23   21:16     1:05:56
3163  Linda Campbell         F 60-64      61/75     1:06:15   21:16     1:05:57
3164  Loretta Hatchett       F 50-54    197/228     1:07:23   21:17     1:05:58
3165  Jan Pamplin            F 55-59    125/146     1:07:23   21:17     1:05:59
3166  Becca Landsberry       F 25-29    244/251     1:06:49   21:17     1:06:00
3167  Kaydenzia Dobbins      F 45-49    174/181     1:07:26   21:19     1:06:04
3168  Jillian Martinez       F 25-29    245/251     1:06:50   21:19     1:06:05
3169  Clarissa Serrano       F 20-24    181/191     1:06:50   21:19     1:06:05
3170  Doug Callaway          M 45-49      66/68     1:06:09   21:20     1:06:09
3171  Debbie Baker           F 60-64      62/75     1:06:10   21:21     1:06:10
3172  Tamara Stine           F 55-59    126/146     1:06:10   21:21     1:06:10
3173  Paul Campbell          M 65-69      21/23     1:06:28   21:21     1:06:10
3174  Elizabeth Vaughn       F 40-44    233/247     1:09:28   21:22     1:06:14
3175  Michele McCaig         F 40-44    235/247     1:11:38   21:23     1:06:17
3176  Becky King             F 40-44    234/247     1:11:38   21:23     1:06:17
3177  Piper Slate            F 00-00        4/5     1:13:33   21:23     1:06:17
3178  Shane Vaughn           M 40-44    103/108     1:09:28   21:23     1:06:18
3179  Jim Thompson           M 65-69      22/23     1:11:02   21:23     1:06:18
3180  Julie Howell           F 40-44    236/247     1:11:38   21:23     1:06:18
3181  Megan Henderson        F 30-34    280/293     1:13:27   21:24     1:06:19
3182  Lisa Thompson          F 55-59    127/146     1:11:05   21:24     1:06:21
3183  Barb Nelson            F 60-64      63/75     1:13:34   21:24     1:06:21
3184  Mike Nelson            M 55-59      64/65     1:13:37   21:25     1:06:22
3185  Sam Henderson          M 01-19    256/264     1:13:34   21:25     1:06:23
3186  Michelle Odom          F 40-44    237/247     1:07:26   21:26     1:06:26
3187  Landon Slate           M 01-19    257/264     1:13:32   21:26     1:06:26
3188  Tanya Spears           F 40-44    238/247     1:06:29   21:26     1:06:27
3189  Michelle McLaughlin    F 01-19    289/303     1:06:38   21:27     1:06:30
3190  Laurel Arnold          F 70-74      10/15     1:09:55   21:27     1:06:30
3191  Mike McLaughlin        M 50-54      83/86     1:06:39   21:27     1:06:31
3192  Leonora Delgado        F 35-39    266/278     1:09:56   21:27     1:06:31
3193  Jake Henderson         M 01-19    258/264     1:13:41   21:28     1:06:32
3194  Kim Mulinix            F 55-59    128/146     1:07:20   21:30     1:06:40
3195  Destiney Smith         F 20-24    182/191     1:07:16   21:31     1:06:41
3196  Gary Williamson        M 25-29    111/115     1:07:16   21:31     1:06:41
3197  Mary Weber             F 50-54    198/228     1:07:21   21:31     1:06:41
3198  Carmel Jasmin          F 30-34    281/293     1:06:48   21:31     1:06:42
3199  Bessie Seals           F 50-54    199/228     1:11:01   21:33     1:06:47
3200  Shannon Muse           F 25-29    246/251     1:10:58   21:33     1:06:48
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3201  Diana Hysell           F 35-39    267/278     1:07:15   21:33     1:06:49
3202  Debra Moore            F 40-44    239/247     1:11:02   21:33     1:06:49
3203  Pam Schreckengost      F 55-59    129/146     1:07:15   21:34     1:06:50
3204  Sara Caudill           F 01-19    290/303     1:12:04   21:34     1:06:52
3205  Linda Muse             F 50-54    200/228     1:11:02   21:35     1:06:53
3206  John A. Caudill        M 01-19    259/264     1:12:03   21:35     1:06:53
3207  Joh Caudill            M 45-49      67/68     1:12:02   21:35     1:06:55
3208  Sergi Yuce             F 01-19    292/303     1:12:04   21:35     1:06:55
3209  Kelsey Caudill         F 01-19    291/303     1:12:04   21:35     1:06:55
3210  Tonya Caudill          F 45-49    175/181     1:12:05   21:36     1:06:57
3211  Larry Waddell          M 60-64      56/64     1:10:51   21:38     1:07:05
3212  Janet Waddell          F 60-64      64/75     1:10:51   21:39     1:07:08
3213  Luke Waddell           M 01-19    260/264     1:10:49   21:40     1:07:10
3214  Terrie Waddell         F 40-44    240/247     1:10:49   21:40     1:07:10
3215  Sidney Waddell         F 01-19    293/303     1:10:50   21:40     1:07:10
3216  Clyman Kasik           F 25-29    247/251     1:09:12   21:42     1:07:15
3217  Michelle Alexander     F 40-44    241/247     1:08:19   21:43     1:07:19
3218  Kyle Keffer            M 25-29    112/115     1:09:17   21:44     1:07:21
3219  Malea Kidwell          F 01-19    294/303     1:09:27   21:44     1:07:22
3220  Jackie Slater          F 50-54    202/228     1:11:08   21:44     1:07:22
3221  Sandy Slater           F 50-54    201/228     1:11:08   21:44     1:07:22
3222  Violet Whitener        F 01-19    295/303     1:09:26   21:44     1:07:23
3223  Jeannie Martin         F 50-54    203/228     1:11:10   21:44     1:07:23
3224  Ashley Peters          F 25-29    248/251     1:11:10   21:45     1:07:24
3225  Pam Campbell           F 55-59    130/146     1:09:29   21:45     1:07:26
3226  Summer Stephenson      F 30-34    282/293     1:09:34   21:46     1:07:29
3227  Barbara Callegari      F 55-59    131/146     1:10:33   21:47     1:07:32
3228  Tracy Eaton            F 40-44    242/247     1:07:37   21:49     1:07:37
3229  Ann McGehee            F 55-59    132/146     1:07:39   21:49     1:07:39
3230  Kristin Doll           F 30-34    283/293     1:07:39   21:49     1:07:39
3231  Lucy Sanchez           F 70-74      11/15     1:10:32   21:49     1:07:39
3232  Deborah King           F 60-64      65/75     1:11:28   21:52     1:07:47
3233  Frank Solner           M 60-64      57/64     1:11:28   21:52     1:07:48
3234  Bettie Loudenslager    F 65-69      32/34     1:13:10   21:59     1:08:10
3235  Haley Grant            F 01-19    296/303     1:12:06   22:00     1:08:12
3236  Shelby Jones           F 01-19    297/303     1:09:07   22:00     1:08:13
3237  Rick Honn              M 60-64      58/64     1:09:16   22:00     1:08:13
3238  George Honn            M 75-99       9/11     1:09:16   22:00     1:08:13
3239  Trisha Grant           F 35-39    268/278     1:12:07   22:00     1:08:13
3240  Steve Perry            M 35-39    111/112     1:13:11   22:01     1:08:14
3241  David Mires            M 40-44    104/108     1:13:57   22:03     1:08:22
3242  Art Mires              M 65-69      23/23     1:13:57   22:03     1:08:22
3243  Loretta Currie         F 55-59    133/146     1:11:55   22:04     1:08:23
3244  Bob Gregg              M 75-99      10/11     1:13:27   22:05     1:08:26
3245  Kyleigh Nickell        F 01-19    298/303     1:12:51   22:05     1:08:27
3246  Clarice Fuller         F 50-54    204/228     1:13:27   22:05     1:08:28
3247  Norma Nickell          F 60-64      66/75     1:12:53   22:05     1:08:29
3248  Cassidy Nickell        F 01-19    299/303     1:12:54   22:06     1:08:30
3249  Charla Wiens           F 45-49    176/181     1:12:00   22:09     1:08:41
3250  Gayla Hunt             F 55-59    134/146     1:11:59   22:10     1:08:42
3251  Christina Carothers    F 65-69      33/34     1:12:46   22:12     1:08:49
3252  Alexis Carothers       F 35-39    269/278     1:12:48   22:13     1:08:52
3253  Aaron McCracken        M 20-24      78/82     1:13:15   22:16     1:09:01
3254  Brenda McCracken       F 50-54    205/228     1:13:15   22:16     1:09:01
3255  Amanda Stewart         F 30-34    284/293     1:13:38   22:19     1:09:11
3256  Abdulrahman Alabdulath M 20-24      79/82     1:14:45   22:22     1:09:19
3257  Brad Robison           M 60-64      59/64     1:14:47   22:22     1:09:21
3258  Sheila Dimick          F 50-54    206/228     1:14:47   22:23     1:09:22
3259  Joanne Hutchison       F 55-59    135/146     1:14:49   22:23     1:09:22
3260  Paulette Holstein      F 60-64      67/75     1:09:35   22:26     1:09:33
3261  Bridgett Parker        F 25-29    249/251     1:11:41   22:26     1:09:33
3262  Casey Campbell         F 30-34    285/293     1:09:35   22:26     1:09:34
3263  Gina Carrier           F 45-49    177/181     1:09:35   22:26     1:09:34
3264  Lane Vaughn            M 01-19    261/264     1:12:26   22:27     1:09:36
3265  Allison Odonnell       F 35-39    270/278     1:09:59   22:30     1:09:44
3266  Raquelle Moore         F 40-44    243/247     1:09:58   22:30     1:09:45
3267  Tahleah Curtis         F 30-34    286/293     1:14:25   22:30     1:09:45
3268  Nicci Curtis           F 25-29    250/251     1:14:26   22:31     1:09:48
3269  Courtney Curtis        F 20-24    183/191     1:14:38   22:35     1:10:00
3270  Byron Coleman          M 40-44    105/108     1:11:20   22:36     1:10:04
3271  Katelyn Woods          F 01-19    300/303     1:10:06   22:36     1:10:05
3272  Kati Slagle            F 20-24    184/191     1:11:33   22:36     1:10:05
3273  Robin Slagle           F 50-54    207/228     1:11:34   22:36     1:10:05
3274  Katie Duffy            F 30-34    287/293     1:10:08   22:37     1:10:06
3275  Gladys Caldwell        F 70-74      12/15     1:11:07   22:37     1:10:06
3276  Whitney Tero           F 40-44    244/247     1:10:08   22:37     1:10:07
3277  Brenda Webb            F 55-59    136/146     1:11:07   22:37     1:10:07
3278  Sharri Coleman         F 40-44    245/247     1:11:22   22:38     1:10:10
3279  Madison Williams       F 01-19    301/303     1:15:00   22:39     1:10:13
3280  Kristi Williams        F 30-34    288/293     1:15:02   22:39     1:10:13
3281  Michael Smith          M 60-64      60/64     1:15:06   22:39     1:10:13
3282  Suzanne Champagne      F 50-54    208/228     1:13:23   22:39     1:10:14
3283  Eric Kemp              M 25-29    113/115     1:15:03   22:39     1:10:14
3284  Gena Harvey            F 45-49    178/181     1:11:15   22:40     1:10:15
3285  Cindy Tinkham          F 50-54    209/228     1:11:15   22:40     1:10:15
3286  April Barnes           F 30-34    289/293     1:15:37   22:42     1:10:23
3287  Brittany McNeely       F 20-24    185/191     1:15:38   22:43     1:10:24
3288  Kareama Smart          F 20-24    186/191     1:15:38   22:43     1:10:25
3289  Sitalaly Torres        F 01-19    302/303     1:15:40   22:43     1:10:25
3290  Bill Jones             M 40-44    106/108     1:11:16   22:43     1:10:26
3291  Tami Ohm               F 50-54    210/228     1:11:25   22:43     1:10:26
3292  Maria Cardenas         F 01-19    303/303     1:15:40   22:43     1:10:26
3293  Miles White            M 75-99      11/11     1:10:48   22:44     1:10:29
3294  Caroline White         F 70-74      13/15     1:10:48   22:45     1:10:30
3295  Bobby Woods            M 70-74      13/13     1:10:32   22:45     1:10:31
3296  Ladonna Woods          F 50-54    211/228     1:10:37   22:46     1:10:36
3297  Dana Viney             F 50-54    212/228     1:12:59   22:46     1:10:36
3298  Janet Dennis Helton    F 50-54    213/228     1:11:04   22:47     1:10:37
3299  Sharise Latham         F 50-54    214/228     1:11:04   22:47     1:10:37
3300  Kerri Duke             F 30-34    290/293     1:13:55   22:53     1:10:55
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3301  Karen Galloway         F 60-64      68/75     1:13:56   22:53     1:10:55
3302  Miki Galloway          F 35-39    271/278     1:13:55   22:53     1:10:56
3303  Sharon Demattio        F 50-54    215/228     1:14:06   22:54     1:10:59
3304  Derek House            M 20-24      80/82     1:11:29   22:55     1:11:01
3305  Karis Chilton          F 20-24    187/191     1:11:30   22:55     1:11:03
3306  Donna Chilton          F 50-54    216/228     1:11:34   22:56     1:11:06
3307  Rodney Chilton         M 50-54      84/86     1:11:43   22:58     1:11:13
3308  David Roller           M 55-59      65/65     1:11:44   23:08     1:11:43
3309  Beverly Schaeffer      F 55-59    137/146     1:11:45   23:08     1:11:44
3310  Marilyn Robertson      F 50-54    217/228     1:11:48   23:09     1:11:46
3311  Kathryn Francis        F 20-24    188/191     1:12:48   23:15     1:12:05
3312  Rasor Jacki            F 45-49    179/181     1:12:48   23:15     1:12:05
3313  Vickie Rivas           F 60-64      69/75     1:12:16   23:18     1:12:15
3314  Delores Barajas        F 55-59    138/146     1:12:17   23:19     1:12:16
3315  Cole Hackett           M 30-34    102/104     1:15:27   23:20     1:12:21
3316  Jeni Presley           F 20-24    189/191     1:15:27   23:21     1:12:22
3317  Rachel Shelton         F 35-39    272/278     1:12:31   23:23     1:12:30
3318  Lindsey McCabe         F 35-39    273/278     1:12:32   23:24     1:12:31
3319  John Burdge            M 45-49      68/68     1:12:32   23:24     1:12:31
3320  Julia Silva            F 45-49    180/181     1:12:33   23:24     1:12:32
3321  Sheila Mitchell        F 55-59    139/146     1:13:06   23:28     1:12:44
3322  Kevin Landers          M 30-34    103/104     1:14:00   23:28     1:12:44
3323  Melba Baum             F 60-64      70/75     1:15:49   23:28     1:12:46
3324  Astrud Ray-Kubier      F 35-39    274/278     1:16:02   23:28     1:12:46
3325  Jody Patzack           F 70-74      14/15     1:15:52   23:30     1:12:50
3326  Maguire Biggs          F 00-00        5/5     1:18:14   23:35     1:13:06
3327  Rosslyn Biggs          F 30-34    291/293     1:18:14   23:35     1:13:06
3328  Scott Biggs            M 30-34    104/104     1:18:16   23:36     1:13:09
3329  Meranda Hubbard        F 30-34    292/293     1:17:38   23:40     1:13:21
3330  Brendan Hubbard        M 01-19    262/264     1:17:38   23:40     1:13:21
3331  Randy Hubbard          M 40-44    107/108     1:17:39   23:40     1:13:23
3332  Pam Norton             F 50-54    218/228     1:18:38   23:42     1:13:27
3333  Kathleen Ryan          F 70-74      15/15     1:15:26   23:44     1:13:34
3334  David Spencer          M 60-64      61/64     1:19:28 24:00:00     1:14:23
3335  Chris Gaulden          M 25-29    114/115     1:19:28 24:00:00     1:14:25
3336  David Juarez           M 50-54      85/86     1:17:05 24:07:00     1:14:46
3337  Glyna Olson            F 60-64      71/75     1:16:02 24:09:00     1:14:51
3338  Phil Olson             M 60-64      62/64     1:15:59 24:09:00     1:14:53
3339  Glenda Trissell        F 60-64      72/75     1:16:50 24:10:00     1:14:55
3340  Joan Juarez            F 55-59    140/146     1:17:07 24:10:00     1:14:56
3341  Gayla Babcock          F 40-44    246/247     1:16:51 24:11:00     1:14:57
3342  Mark Schlegel          M 40-44    108/108     1:20:50 24:16:00     1:15:15
3343  Pamela Schlegel        F 35-39    275/278     1:21:14 24:25:00     1:15:40
3344  Matthew Schlegel       M 01-19    263/264     1:21:14 24:25:00     1:15:40
3345  Jami Lewis             F 35-39    276/278     1:19:44 24:29:00     1:15:53
3346  Susan Julian Seal      F 55-59    141/146     1:19:58 24:34:00     1:16:08
3347  Jacqueline Wilson      F 50-54    219/228     1:19:41 24:45:00     1:16:42
3348  Lisa Mimms             F 50-54    220/228     1:18:55 24:52:00     1:17:06
3349  William Johnson        M 50-54      86/86     1:18:55 24:53:00     1:17:07
3350  Christian Shelton      M 01-19    264/264     1:18:56 24:53:00     1:17:08
3351  Delisha McCrone        F 25-29    251/251     1:24:25 25:17:00     1:18:23
3352  Annne Lawrence         F 40-44    247/247     1:24:23 25:21:00     1:18:35
3353  Terrence Martin        M 60-64      63/64     1:20:25 25:22:00     1:18:39
3354  Cynthia Crenshaw-Marti F 55-59    142/146     1:20:25 25:22:00     1:18:39
3355  Brook Varner           F 35-39    277/278     1:19:41 25:39:00     1:19:30
3356  Rex Strom              M 60-64      64/64     1:19:43 25:39:00     1:19:31
3357  Barbara Ann Varner     F 60-64      73/75     1:19:45 25:40:00     1:19:33
3358  Tamera Fore            F 50-54    221/228     1:22:53 25:44:00     1:19:47
3359  Dana Manning           F 50-54    222/228     1:26:40 25:59:00     1:20:32
3360  Lorrie Walker          F 50-54    223/228     1:20:34 25:59:00     1:20:33
3361  Sherrill Bierman       F 55-59    143/146     1:20:34 25:59:00     1:20:34
3362  Angela Richerson       F 55-59    144/146     1:26:45 26:00:00     1:20:36
3363  Vickie Lykins          F 55-59    145/146     1:26:48 26:00:00     1:20:37
3364  Morgan Bratcher        F 20-24    190/191     1:26:13 26:06:00     1:20:56
3365  Barbara Bratcher       F 60-64      74/75     1:26:13 26:06:00     1:20:56
3366  Jared Bratcher         M 25-29    115/115     1:26:15 26:06:00     1:20:56
3367  Garrin Bratcher        M 35-39    112/112     1:26:14 26:07:00     1:20:57
3368  Bonnie Sandmann        F 50-54    224/228     1:21:19 26:11:00     1:21:09
3369  Lori Shaw              F 50-54    225/228     1:21:21 26:11:00     1:21:11
3370  Cary Lacefield         F 55-59    146/146     1:21:28 26:14:00     1:21:18
3371  Naila Gutierrez        F 50-54    226/228     1:21:29 26:15:00     1:21:23
3372  Jacob Adkinson         M 20-24      81/82     1:24:07 26:50:00     1:23:12
3373  Audrey Allen           F 50-54    227/228     1:35:43 30:53:00     1:35:43
3374  Betty Jeanne Wells     F 65-69      34/34     1:38:10 31:40:00     1:38:09
3375  Ben Nicholas           M 20-24      82/82     1:41:01 32:21:00     1:40:16
3376  Susan Collins          F 60-64      75/75     1:45:36 34:04:00     1:45:35
3377  Darla Watts-Craven     F 50-54    228/228     2:04:51 40:16:00     2:04:51
3378  Margie Terronez        F 20-24    191/191     2:08:08 41:20:00     2:08:07
3379  Rhonda Sherrer         F 35-39    278/278     2:33:27 49:30:00     2:33:27
3380  Candace Johnson        F 30-34    293/293     3:15:20 63:01:00     3:15:20
3381  Nora Comer             F 45-49    181/181     3:40:49 71:14:00     3:40:48
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